


FRONT



Judgment Index - Clearfield County
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.
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,-
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
MUTOF LIEN

AMOUNT MetTURE REMARKS
MM DAY YEAR OF LMN

ADDLEMAN ALEXANDER al E. LEE MOORE a/k/a al 208 74-2061-CD MAR 4 1975
Judgment
Premise

for

ALBERT ALAN C. al EVERGREEN MOBILE HOMES 14 75-218-MLD SEP 3 1975
Stip Ag
Liens 1

.AT ALMAGREN
al

BARBARA Heirs COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 211 76-410-CD MAR 2 1976 2000 00 SNP 606 MAY 1971 g.

Ain 1 ARMAND S. INTERNAL REVENUE SERUCE 1 1560, pg 46 OCT 1 1976 192 98
Fed Tax
Lien

REV•SALASSALONE
al

ANTHONY dec d COMM. OF PA DPW 213 76-3141-CD NOV 8 1976 200C 00 SNP 12 March 1972 k
' . .

SAT.AVALLON ALEXANDER L. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
WHNEAKASSOREATION, INC. 213 76-3436-CD DEC 17 1976 135 00 Judgment '-)s

k

SAT.AVALLON ALEXANDER L. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSOCTATTON, TNC. 911 76-1418-CD DFC 17 1976 119 00 Judgmpnt

AL
Jal

ALDEN ALBERT R. al
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 214 76-3652-CD DEC 21 1976 135 00 Judgment
ie

ALDEN
al

ANTOINETTE N.
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 214 76-3652-CE DEC 21 1976 135 00 Judgment
AL

ALVARE7 BLANCA TREASURE LAKE OF PA. INC 214 77-23-CD MAR 16 1977 100,317 04
DefaultDefault
Judgment 77-17-EX -EL.

REVAAti ALMAGREN
al

3ARBARA Heirs COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 219 78-1211-CD MAY 17 1978 2000 00 SNP 885 MAY 1973 P

Sdal(AlEXANDER BARBARA al
SUPPLY CO.

C.A. WALKER LUMBER & 222 79-755-CD MAR 29 979 15,000 00
Judgment
Note

A?„
g

H.
SA1) ALMGREN

al
BERNADETTE M. MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 223 79-1998-CD JUL 27 1979 3538 56 D.S.B.

A:

ALDEN ALBERT R. al
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 225 80-18-CD JAN 4 1980 175 10 Judgment i

ALDEN ANTOINETTE N. a
OWNERS ASSN. INC.

50-18-CD JAN 4 1980 175 10
gt

411I
Whili ALEXANDER BARBARA 1

BytaRgolelivftPUTaYcifori2.8cal0EV-

C.A. WALKER LUMBER & 22E 79-7i5-CD JUN 23 1980 6756 25
COIrriggjani
Judgment

AZ

g

SAL ALBERT ALAN C. al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 228 80-2618-CD OCT 31 1980 302 92
Cert1Copy
of Lien

ALBERT
al Ind &

ALAN C. d/b/a FURNIVAL MACHINERY CO. 228 813001-CD JAN 26 1981 406,956 62
Comp Conf
Judgment S__.

ICEY 4 Art:1
ALMAGREN

, al
BARBARA Heirs COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-737-CD MAR 19 1981 2000 00 SNP 76=410-CD

RE/al
SALASSALONE ANTHONY dec'd COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 231 81-2578-CD OCT 20 1981 2000 00 SNP

1
76-3141-CD

T
ts

SATiALBERT ALTA M. BROCKWAY GLASS FED CR UNICN231 82-5,9CD JAN 13 1982 4,175 93
Comp Coat
Judgmen 16

fi

ALDEN ALBERT R. al TREASURE LAKE P.O.A.I. 232 82-191-CD FEB 1 1982 154 00 Judgmentbh
•

FEB 1 1982 154 00 Judgmentbi
IR

t'

Amp ANTOINETTE N. al TREASURE LAKE P.O.A.I. 232 82-191-CD

REViitmi., ALP1AGREN BARBARA Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 235 83-729-CD APR 8 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-1211-CD /.ir

rWAXALBERT ALAN, t/d/b/a CLARENCE E. ALBERT 236 83-1329-CD JUL 21 1983 100,000 00 Judgment

AGHELI .
M/b/a

RAINGARD, INC. 234 82-1970-CD AUG 30 1983 1250 00
Award of
Arbitrators b

sivr ALEXANDER
al

BARBARA Ind CHRISTOFF OIL CO., INC. 238 84-1126-CD SEP 5 1984 7,889 83
Default
Judgt

f

RECO ALMAGREN
41

BARBARA, He COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 243 86-310-CD FEB 11 1986 2000 00 SNP 81-737=CD 1

sAt ASSALONE
al

ANTHONY, Dec'd COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 244 86-1422-CD AUG 5H1986 2000 00 SNP '81-2578-CD
i

SAT IELLO ANNE C. al MARINE.BANK 246 87-1029-CD JUN 18 1987 15,363 54
Compl Conf.
of Judgt

•.ALDEN ALBERT R. al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 247 87-2039-CD DEC i,.7 1987 1,142 00 Lien

ALDEN ANTOINETTE N.
- ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 247 87-2039-CD DEC 7 1987 1,142 00 Lien ,

- ALMAGREN
al

BARBARA Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 248 88-177-CD FEB 1 1988 2000 00 SNP 83-729-CD.
.

ALONSO ANA R. al
ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 250 88-2108-CD DEC 13 1988 276 00 fl-LB-

'Z
i

ALLEN BRENDA al
CENTER

DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 253
,

89-1593-CD SEP 14 1989 1,465 10
Judgt fr
J.P.

R
r

, ALAMGREN
al

BARBARA, Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 257 91-25-CD JAN 7 1991 2000 00 SNP 86-310-CD
i
n

ALDEN ALBERT R. al
SEWER CO OF PENNA .
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-368-CD FEB 22 1991 396 61

Judgt fr
J. P.

1
a

' ALDEN
al

ANTOINETTE N.
SEWER CO OF PENNA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-36R—CD FEB 22 1991 396 61

Judgt f
J_P

mt.

ALVETRO
Contr

ANTHONY J., dba GUMBERG ASSOCIATES,Owner 15 91-208-WML DEC 16 1991
No Lien
Agreement
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

ALBRIGHT BILL RUSSELL ZERBY 273 96-1276-CD OCT 9 1_996 648 00
Judgt ft•
J.P.

Shia ALLEN BRENDA al
CENTER
DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 273 96-1279-CD OCT 9 1996 1,030 78

Judgt far
J.P.

ALLEN ANDY W. CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 278 99-361-CD wal 29 1999 4,802 34
Jucigt tr

D.J.
,

ALLEN BRENDA A. etux COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 280 00-117-CD FEB 01 2000 Act Mtg
Foreclosure

Andrew W. Allen,
ALLEN

Sr.
ANDREW W. a/k/a

NBOC BANK
FIRST COMMONWEALTH BANK f/k/a 282 00-944-CD AUG 09 2000

Act Mtg
Foreclosure

ANDREW W. ALLEN
ALLEN

SR.
ANDREW W. A/K/A

NJ:MC bANK
FIRST COMMONWEALTH BANK F/K/A 282 00-944-CD OCT 13 2000 32,415 60 DEFAULT

'

A

1

•

-

'

_

.

•

t

1

1

•

-

,4

1
-

1

'

III

•

s
;2
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ADAMS 200 24
c

•

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

ANON BEVERLY al JOSEPH H. DIXON CONTRACTIFG 14 75-96-MLD MAY 16 1975
Mech Lien
Waiver

SATAMON BEVERLY al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 211 76-168-CD JAN 29 1976 5985 97 D.S.B.
41101u1940004;.

1,

AMATO ANTONINO al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 214 77-340-CD FEB 1 1977 6377 28 D.S.B.
•

0
Sp:TAMON BEVERLY G al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 215 77-1015-CD APR 18 1977 6565 20 D.S.B.

.0

AMATO ANTONINO al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 222 79-658-CD MAR 19 1979 3530 16 D.S.B.

AMATO ANTONINO al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 224 79-3165-CD NOV 28 1979 7320 90
Action-Mortg
Foreclosure \

AMATO
al

ANTONIO t/a
& Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 225 80-9-CD JAN 2 1980 646 08
Cert Copy
of Lien g

SAT4
'AMATO ANTONINO al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 224 79-3165-CD JAY 22 198C 7,320 90

Default
Judgment 80-14-EX

SAT.' AMATO
al

ANTONIO t/a
& Use Tax

-COMMONWEALTH OF -PA -Sales 226 80 1360-CD MAY 13 1980 93 76
Cert Copy
of Lien

.

SALIM. TO
al

ANTONIA, t/a COMONWEALTH OF PA, 227 80-2133-CD AUG 26 1980 171 70
Cert Copy
f Lipn

.

SAT .'ION BEVERLY G. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 227 80-2474-CD OCT 7 1980 96616
Comp Conf
Judgment

,

ANON BRUCE M. al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 228 80-2786-CD NOV 17 1980 192 513f
1:ertF- Copy

Lien
il

SAT. ANON

,

BEVERLY G. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 228 80-3053-CD NOV 25 1980 7540 20 D.S.B. •

A 41- INI4ON BEVERLY G. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 230 81-1379-CD MAY 18 1981 448C 92Judgment
Comp Cort ...

AMATO ANTONIO FONTANA D'ORO FOODS, INC 230 81-1567-CD JUN 12 1981 719C 05
Foreign
Judgment

SAT, ANION BRUCE M. Alai COOK ENTERPRISES, INC. 227 80-2500-CD AUG 21 1981 11,46054
Default
Judgment 81-72-EX

SALAMON BEVERLY G. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 234 83-117-CD JAN 18 1983 10,748 16 D.S.B.

•

Owner
ADAMSON BERNADETTE M. al

BEN PALUMBO BUILDING CONTR
BENEDETTO PALUMBO,t/a 6 83-29-WML APR 11 1983

Waiver Mech
Lien

ANON BRUCE M. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2345,Pg 69 JUN 21 1983 5,681 17
Fed Tax
Lien

.

.SAT AMATO ANTONINO t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 237 83-2263-CD DEC 23 1983 1,782 89
Cert Copy
of Lien

SAT4AmAT 0 ANTONIN° t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA, S&U 239 84-18337CD DEC 6 1984 76
, Cert

92
Copy

of Lien

tAMATO' ANTONINO t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 241 85-1000-CD JUL 2 1985 1,095 , 27
Cert Copy
of Lien

, 4
n.

0414)1 AMATO ANTONINO t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 241 85-1156-CD AUG 2 1985 176 68
Cert Copy
of Lien

g

'1 ANATo ANTONINO t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 242 85-1914-CD DEC 26 1985 848 84
Cert. Copy
of Lien

r-
Owners
AMES ALDA M. al

GunLL
SHAFFER CONSTRUCTION 9 86-9-WML- FEB 5 1986

Stip AGainst
Liens

'40PAII
UsiekiaAMATO ANTONINO, t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 254 90-389-CD MAR 2 1990 551 06

Cert Copy
of Lien „

III AMES
al

ALDA M., Owner
Contr
DANIEL E. LOSE, tdba 16 93-106-WML JUN 25 1993

tip Agaiast
Liens

AMES
al

ALDA M., Owner
Contr

D & J CONSTRUCTION, al 16 93-106-WML JUN 25 1993
Stip Agaiast

Liens

AMES
al

ALDA M., Owner
T1ON, Contr
BILL CRATER, JR.,CONSTRUC- 17 94-108-WML MAY 27 1994

waiver/Release
Liens

AMATO ANTONINO al GEISINGER CLINIC 267 94-873-CD JUL 11 1994 4,720 00
Judgt fr
J.P.

AMATO ANTONINO al GEISINGER MEDICAL CENTER 267 94-874-CD JUL 11 1994 7,940 30
Judgt fr
J.P.

tALAMON BEVERLY G. al MID STATE BANK&TRUST CO 271 96-355-CD
,

MAR 26 1996 4,250 59
Cert Dkt
Entries

,
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ANDERSON 200 204

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NAT 
UREI REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR OF LEN

SAThANGELO BARBARA al UNION BANKING&TRUST CO 208 75- 137-CD JAN 31 1975 3050 00 D.S.B. m

SA/ tANGELO BETTY F. al UNION BANKING&TRUST CO 208 75- 137-CD JAN 31 1975 3050 00 D.S.B.
.Q
m

44MAUGHENBAUGH BONNIE al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 210 75-1845-CD OCT 16 1975 505 12
Agree to
Revive 198 Oct 1970

.

1

ALEX J. al DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK 219 78-1545-CD
0 gISATANTO JUN 21 1978 5794 20

Comp Conf
Judgment g

SAtAUGHENBAUGH ANNETTE al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 227 80-2024.CD AUG 11 1980 3109 50 D.S.B. g

SALAUGHENBAUGH ANNETTE al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 232 82-953-CD APR 19 1982 7,086 72 D.S.B.

SALANDERS ANN B. al
OWNERS ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-410-CD MAR 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B. .

SATdt*DERS ANN B. al
OWNERS ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-411-CD MAR 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B.

.

ANGELO BARBARA A. MAPLE AVENUE HOSPITAL 236 83-1059-CD JUN 2 1983 338 00
Judgt fr
j.p.

ANDRULONIS BETTY J.,Owner
Contr

JIM NORRIS CONSTRUCTION 15 92-154-WML AUG 14 1992
Waiver Mech

Lien .

,

•
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SECTION PAGE somoN PAGE smmoN PAGE

SAT DEFENDANT F
PLAINTIFFMO.

DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKS
DAY YEAR

ASHWORTH BOBBY H_ al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSN. INC. 214 76-3661-CD DEC 21 1976 135 00 Judgment

iggemai iti- . •

A 
St% 

5I
4 'ACCORDINO ANTHONY S. al

,

CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 217 77-2576-CD OCT 11 1977 8060 40 D. S ..13.
R.

SATVICORDINO ANGELINA C. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 217
.

77-2576-CD
!.
OT 11 1977 8060 60

10
ARQ , 'ALBERTO T. LEAL HENONIN TREASURE LAKE OF PENNA. 217 77-3045-CD NOV 30 1977

Action Mtge
Foreclosure ;

AVERY BEATRICE H. LESLIE T. PHILLIPS al 12 78-3-EQU MAR 13 1978
us
pendens bb

REV. ARAVICH BARBARA A. al CITY OF DUBOIS 15 78-13-MLD JUN 27 1978 638 38
Municipal
Lien

•
g

R°406006HURST ALVERDA A. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 223 79-1903-CD JUL 17 1979 2000 00 SNP 74-1792-CD ,4

ASHWORTH. BEA L. al
OWNERS ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 233 82-1095-CD MAY 4 1982 154 00 Judgment

.

SALARAVICH BARBARA A. al CITY OF DUBOIS 15 78-13-MLD JUN 7 1983 638 38
Sugg &
Averment b

REVezA T,,ASHURST , : ALVERDA A. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 238 84-832-CD MAY 18 1984 2000 DO SNP 79-1903-CD
Owner -
AVERY BEATRICE CLOYD L. McMILLAN, Contr 8 85-206-WML OCT 24 1985

,-,. aiver of
Liens

Owner
AVERY BEATRICE CLOYD L. McMILLAN, Contr 9 86-15-WML MAR 10 1986

No Lien
Agreement

54k14ASHuRST. ALVERDA A. al COMMONWELATH OF PA DPW 251 89-255-CD FEB 13 1989 2000 00 SNP 84-832-CD
Owner /
AVERY BEATRICE H.,

Contr
LION COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION 11 89-79-WML MAY 15 1989

Stip Against
Liens

ARAVICH
Owner

BRENDA W. al C D FEDERICI CO, Contr 14 91-94-WML JUL 16 1991
Stip Agairst

Liens

ARNDT BETTY A. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 260 92-693-CD APR 2 1992 2,225 92
Judgt fr

J.P.
owner
ARMAGOST,, BEVERLY R. al

ing, inc., Contr
CROYLE'S QUALITY CONTRAC- 15 93-44-WML APR 20 1993

'Sip Against
Liens

AGUIRRE, ANDRES
t/d/b/a

A/k/a AGUERRA, ANDY NAVASKY PENSION PLAN TRUST 270 95-1567-CD JUL 28 1998 12,532 64
Default
Judgment

.

_ARDERY BARBARA J. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 277 98-1271-CD OCT 23 1998
Action
Foreclosure

Nltg

1110

'

•
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AITKEN BARBARA A. al
DUJJOIS

UNION BANKING&TRUST CO OF 241 85-1394-CD SEP 12 1985
Action
Foreclosure

Mtg

AITKEN BARBARA A. al
DUBOIS

UNION BANKING&TRUST CO OF 241 85-1395-CD SEP 12 1985
Action
Foreclosure

Mtg
ri

AITKEN BARBARA A. al
OF DUBOIS, PA

UNION BANKING _$c TRUST CO. 241 85-1394-CD NOV 19 1985 5,772 11
Qefault.
ingmyj 85-103-EX b.

111 AITKEN BARBARA A. al
ot DuBois

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 241 85-1395-CD NOV 19 1985 11,025 24 Judgment

•

0

•
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ASKEY 200 226

_

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

ACEY
al

BRIAN, Owner
Contr, al
FRED WHELPLEY EXCAVATING 96-61-WML MAY 8 1996

Etip Against
Liens

ACEY
al

BRIAN, Owner
al

EDWARD R. CLAVER, Contr 96-61-WML MAY 8 1996
Etip Against

Liens

ACEY
al

BRIAN, Owner WILLIAM VAUGHN, Contr al 96-61-WML MAY 8 1996
Etip Against

Liens

0

,

,

.- -

0

_

,

\
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I •

/

110
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

ALBERT CHARLES E. al PATWIL INC 14 75-68-MLD APR 14 1975
Stip Ag
Liens

ALLISON DOROTHY S. al ELMER GOULDTHREAD 14 75-226-MLD 3EP 11 1975
Waiver Mach
Lien

ALLISON DOROTHY S. al WOODROW JOHNSTON 14 75-226-MLD 3EP 11 1975
Waiver Mach
.Lien 1

jeALBERT CLARENCE E. al MID STATE BANK&TRUST CO 210 75-1684-CD SEP 23 1975 4120 80 D.S.B.
4110 tai.A.L.N
iftotm etevii •

i ALLEN DONALD al UNION BANKING & TRUST 211 76-322-CD FEB 19 1976 6000 00
Comp, Ccnf
judgt.

O
lb

SALAYLE DUDLEY E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 213 76-2695-CD SEPT 17 1976 7080 12
Comp Cori
Judgment

•

ALBRGHT DONNA L. al PHILIPSBURG CONS. DISC 213 76-3004-CD OCT 21 1976 1440 00 D.S.B.

SATADDLEMAN CINDY M. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 213 76-3288-CD NOV 24 1976 6082 80 D.S.B.

SO ABERT CLARENCE E. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 213 76-3296-CD NOV 29 1976 3279 72 D.S.B. g

SAVALBRIGHT DONNA L. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 213 76-3324-CD DEC 1 L976 3029 28
Comp Conf
Judgment 76-80-EX

• CAT
0PNIAALLEN DAVID R. al

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSN.INC. 214 76-3857-CD DEC 23 1976 135 00 jridgment

•
B

1,01 ALBRIGHT DENNIS R. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 214 77-412-CD FEB 9 1977 16,000 00
Comp Conf
Judgment

AGUILAR CESAR MONTEVERDZ TREASURE LAKE OF PA, INC. 215 77-1109-CD APR 27 1977 34,547 62
Actinn-Mortg
Foreclosure

s

SALALLEN DONALD al UNION BANKING & TRUST 215 77-1253-CD MAY 9 1977 6800 00 D.S.B.

SALALBRIGHT DENNIS R. al NAM BANK OF THE COMWTH 215 77-1276-CD MAY 11 1977 1901 16 D.S.B. g

S LAIBRIGHT " 1)ONNA L. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1616, pg 48 MAY 31 1977 324 75
Fed Tax
Lien

AZ
g

_
W. ALBERT CLARENCE E. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 215 77-1514-CD JUN 15 1977 4073 76 D.S.B.

411904Y1-$,AZ-t A.

g

• AGUILAR CESAR MONTEVERDE TREASURE LAKE OF PA., ma 215 77-1109-CD JUL 29 1977 34,547 62
Defailt
Judgment 77=90=EX k

AT ALLISON DENNIS L. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 219 78-1236-CD MAY 18 1978 10,910 40 D.S.B.
k
E

'.1
aiALLISON

., •
DIANA L. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 219 78-1236-CD MAY 18 1978 10,910 40 D.S.B.

A.
g

ASSALONE CHARLES al JOHNSON MOTORS
e•

219 78-1916-CD AUG 2 1978 1084 04
Judgment
fr J P

P
g

SATJALBERT CLARENCE E. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 220 78-2678-CD OCT 181978 6063 60 D.S.B.
ilto lig
P.t.QV-4,, g,

§A4.0ABELL DONNA S. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 222 79-790-CD APR 3 1979 4000 00 D.S.B.

SAT,ADDLEMAN CINDY M. al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO. 223 79-1993-CD JUL 27 1979 5112 00 D.S.B.

SATI4BELL DONNA S. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 224 79-2786-CD OCT 18 1979 4426 02 D.S.B.
...

SA1
-:3
ALGIRE DALE C. al

OWNERS ASSN., INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 225 801T9-CD JAN 4 198( 130 00 Judgment .

• VA:41.6u° DONALD J., al
OWNERS ASSN, INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 225 80-366-CD JAN 11 L980 130 00 Judgment
id

SA10 ALLEN DAVID R. al 3OUTHWEST NAT'L BANK OF PA 227 80-1839-CD JUL 16 1980 7500 00 D.S.B.

SAL ALBERT - CLARENCE E. al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 228 80-2617-CD OCT 31 1980 304 26
Cert Copy
of Lien

4

•
lnd.

ALBERT
&d/b/a

CLARENCE E. al FURNIVAL,MACHINERY CO. 228 81-301-CD JAN 26 1981 406,956 62
Comp Con
JudgmTnt g

• R V.§41.*ABELL !DONALD L. al COMMONWEALTH OF 'PA DPW 229 81-608-CD MAR 9 1981 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

H.0014 ASSALONE CHARLES J. t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 230 81-1692-CD JUN 26 1981 294 73 a2 cop
6
.

SAT AlbERT CLARENCE E al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 230 81-1950-CD JUL 31 1981 84 95
Cert Copy
Lien .

v.
•

AZADDEEMAN CYNTHIA M. al EQUIBANK 233 82-1188-CD MAY 18 1982 15,344 40 D.S.B.
a/ ler l 1r (0 CGaz-<-,..„-ej -

fl

AIELLO • DONALD al
OWNERS ASSN INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-407-CD MAR 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B.
...Pi;

SA1OS SALONE CHARLES J. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2513, Pg 75 MAY 14 1984, 5,521 34
Fed Tax
Tjpn

Re.V..-§A^IABELL DONALD L. al COMWTH OF PA. DPW 243 86-254-CD FEB 11 1986 5,000 00 SNP 81-608-CD lb

SALALCAREZ CATHERINE PENN MUTUAL LIFE INS CO 941 85-1 852 -CD 7 1986 1111 30,. 'Kq.,9 lt
ik

SalASSALONE CHARLES J. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2734 Pg 81 JUN 24 1986 5,705 72
PieT 4'a. x
Lien

.

,
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
,

NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SALASSALONE CHARLES J. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2764 Pg 82 OCT 10 1986 1,713 42
Fed Tax

- Lien

ASSALONE CHARLES J. al
OF DUBOIS, PA
UNION BANKING&TRUST CO 246 87-717-CD APR 16 1987

Aftion
Fbreclosurb

MtR

AIELLO- DONALD al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 247 87-2038-CD DEC 7 1987 762 00 Lien n

ASSALONE CHARLES KTH ARCHITECTS 25( 88-1769-CD NOV 3 198E 1,687 33
Judgment
J.P. 2;

SAT,ASSALONE CHARLES
COMPANY

FEDERAL KEMPER INSURANCE 250 88-1814-CD NOV 14 1988 4037 50 g--
be

ASSALONE CHARLES J. al SAVINGS & TRUST CO. PA 250 88-1972-CD NOV 28 1988
At
Jud?/

intg
Foreclo re

,
be

0

ASSALONE CHARLES J- al

c

SAVINGS & TRUST ciP OF PA 950 88-1972-up AN 5 19E01 102,850 23
Default
Jiyigmpnt. Rq-2-E3

ce
aOwner ,

ADDLEMAN CHARLES R. al
TION, al contr
CROYLE QUALITY CONSTRUC- 11 89-60-WML APR 24 1989 .

Stip Agai
Liens

st
n

Owner
ADDLEMAN .CHARLES R. al

Contr
CHARLES CROYLE, JR. .al 11

.

89-60-WML APR 24 1989 .
Stip Agai

Liens
st

SATI-ASSALONE . :CBARLES -:J-,, t/E. COMMONWEALTH_...OF_PA .SkU 255 90-1123Q.D jpN' _5 1990 .-:-76.8
Cert- Cop
of Lien n

III
Owner
,ALMENDAREZ ' DARYL'W. al

INu&LUSium humhS, Lontr
TORRELL&BERNARDO REMODEL- 11 90-189-WML OCT 30 1990

stip Agai
Liens

st
n

54•1AABELL DONALD L. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 256 90-2221-CD DEC 18 1990 - 5000 00 SNP 867254-CD '

ALBERTER CHARLES J.
SEWER CO OF PENNA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-467-CD FEB 22'1991 180 41

Judgt f
J.P. n

Owner
AUL CHARLOTTE A. ,al VALLEY HOMES, Contr 15 92-61-WML MAY 191992

S-Lip Against
Liens n

Owner
AUL CHARLOTTE A. ,al

INC., Contr . •
PALUMBO COOLING&HEATING 15 92-62-WML MAY 19 1992

S-Ilip Against
Liens • 7 • . n II/

ADDLEMAN
Owner

CHARLES R., al
WAYNE TUBBS, Contr
WAYNE TUBBS CONTRACTING, 15 92-129-WML JUL 20 1992

Stip Against
Liens

. 
.
,, n

ALBRIGHT
Owner

COLLEEN C. al EUGENE SIDORICK, Contr 95-253-WML NOV 2 1995
Stip Agairst

'Liens n
--

ALBRIGHT
Owner

COLLEEN C, al - 3UMMIT.HOMES, Contr- -- r 95-254-WML NOV Z 1995
Stip Agairst

Liens - ‘
• .
1 n

ALBRIGHT
Owner

COLLEEN C., al GARRY E. PANNEBAKER, Contr 95.,-265-WML NOV 20 1995
Stip Against

Liens • n
Indy & co-Truotees
AIELLO DAVID J., al

of commwth of PA
LINDA S. KAISER, Ins Comm 271 96-573-CD MAY 10 1996 Foreclosure

Action mtg
n

$ALAILEN DALE al
CENTER
DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 273 96-1279-CD OCT 9 1996 1,030 78

Judgment
fr J.P. ' n

ALLEN
owner

CHARLES H. al
Contr.

CORBET HOMES INC. 98-153-WML JUL 27 1998 .
Waiver of
Mech Lien

ALLEN CLARA al ASSOCIATES CONS DISC CO 279 99-594-CD MAY 27 1999
Action
Fk)crtegru-e

Mtg

ALLEN DALE R. ' etux

.7;\

COUNTY NATIONAL 1;.‘kNic- 280 00-117-CD FEB 01 2000 Foreclosur

..
.

)
- ,

III,
\

•



Judgment Index - Clearfield County
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SECTION PAGE samoN PAGE SECTION PAGE

,-

AMON 200 228

,
,

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS•
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

ADAMS DAVID al THOMAS E. RODKEY 208 74-1664-CD Feb 21 1975
JUDGMENT
FOR PREMISE

Settled
DiscontinuedkmmERmAN

& Garnishee
DAVID S. Esquire PATRICIA HELSEL 36 78-1-EX JAN 9 1978 1,300 00

WRIT OF
EXECUTION 78-1-EX

REV.IS 1-1.AmETERmAN DAVID S. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-2879-CD OCT 26 1979 87,906 00 D.S.B.410?
.

III
SiViAMMERMAN DAVID S. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 225 79-3399-CD DEC 21 1979 25,267 12 D.S.B.

094/;e1

.
Owner

ADAMSON DOROTHY S. al
Contr

ZIMMERMAN HOMES, INC. 5 82-63-WML JUN 14 1982
Stip Against

Liens '

41/14 1$4;.„ADAMSON CYNTHIA MARIE COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 23f 83-876-CD MAY 4 1983 5,000 00
Reimb
Agree

Excavating Contr.
AMACHER

Contr
CHRISTOPHER E.

al
STEPHEN P. REGEC, Owner 6 83-73-WML JUN 1 1983

S-Ap Against
Liens

•
Excavating Coltr.
AMACHER

Contr
CHRISTOPHER E. LOUISE W. REGEC, Owner at 6

2
83-73-WML JUN 1 1983

S7.ip Against
Liens

SAT AMMERMAN DAVID S. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 239 84-1612-CD OCT 18 1984 44,680 55
Agree to
Revive 79-2879-CD

-

SA' ADAMSON DAVID al SEARS, ROEBUCK & COMPANY 239 84-1950-CD DEC 24 1984 1,440 22
Judgt tr
j.p.

ADAMS DOROTHY P. al
TION
RECREATION LAND CORPORA- 245 86-1992-CD NOV 6 1986

Aztion
Foreclosure

Mtg

REY., SAtADAMSON CYNTHIA MARIE COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 248 88=318-CD FEB 25 1988 5000 00 SNP 83-876-CD

sAT4AMMERMAN
al

DENVER R., III
COMPANY
MID STATE BANK & TRUST 259 91-1877-CD SEP 19 1991 4,000 00

Cert plc::
Entries

SAT.ADAMSON CYNTHIA M. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 262 92-2212-CD DEC 4 1992 5000 00 SNP 88-318-CD

SONI4DAMSON DAVID L. al
CENTER

DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 273 97-88-CD JAN 22 1997 1,051 36
Judgment
fr. J.P.

_

511
ADAMSON DENISE L. al

CENTER
DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 273 97-88-CD JAN 22 1997 1,051 36

Judgment
fr J.P.

AMMERMAN DENVER R. III etal CSB BANK 280 99-1312-CD NOV 12 1999
Act.

qtg. For.

AMMERMAN DENVER R. III etal WOLF FURNITURE ENTERPRISES 280 99-1428-CD DEC 10 1999 845 25 DJ Judg

AMMERMAN
et ux

DENVER R.. III CSB BANK 280 99-1312-CD JAN 25 2000 49,122 59
Default
Judgment

WRIT OF EXECUTION
25 JAN 00

Y

/-

,

i
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I AUGHENBAUGH 200 207

ANDERSON 200 214

411 SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATEOF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

AE1101 SALANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 208 75-66-CD JAN 20 1975 2000 00 SNP 241 MAY 1970

ACKINS DONALD al
CASUALTY INSURANCE CO.
PENiTA FARMERS' MUTUAL 208 75-354-CD MAR 11 1975 489 90 D.S.B.

.
1

REV,.A -DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 209 75-936-CD JUN 6 1975 2000 00 SNP 331 Oct 1970 1

III SA 'ANDERS CHARLES B. TREASURE LAKE OF PA, INC. 210 75-1911-CD OCT 22 1975 5808 70
Mortgage
Foreclosure 1

55(-
,

ANDERS CHARLES B. TREASURE LAKE OF PA, INC 210 75-1911-CD NOV 17 1975 5808 70
Default
Judgment 76-4-EX. 1

PEVAAV ANDREWS DOLORES JEAN COMWTH OF PENNA DPW 210 75-2273-CD DEC 17 1975 523 70 SNP, 359 MAR 1971

SA ANDRASKO ,- CAROL al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 215 77-1367-CD MAY 23 1977 3525 60 D.S.B.

,

REVJ SA V ANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 218 78-389-CD FEB 21 1978 2000 00 SNP 194 MayI

ANTONUK DELORES J. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 218 78-449-CD FEB 24 1978 31,422 72 D.S.B. •%

ANGEL DEBORAH al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 220 78-2529-CD OCT 4 1978 5000 00
Reimb.
Agree.

SAT'ANDREAKOS CAROL G. - al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 221 79-5-CD JAN 3 1979 14,532 00 D.S.B. •

-REV4At1, ' AANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 224 79-2519-CD-SEP 18 1979 2000 00 SNP 75-66-CD

REVSA a ANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 225 80-687-CD FEB 15 1980 2000 00 SNP 75-916-CD g

ANGEL DEBORAH al MONTGOMERY WARD 226 80-1586-CD JUN 10 1980 1396 19
Judgt. from
J.P. 81-11-EX

S LANDREWS

al
DELORIS JEAN CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 227 80-2593-CD OCT 27 1980 20,fil2 40 D.S.B. g

11:04 fi • ANDREWS

. tt al
DOLORES JEAN COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 228 80-2739-CD,NOV 14 1980 2000 00 SNP 5-22 ,

•
ANDREWS DELORES J. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 232 82-107-CD JAN 20 1982 32,391 36 D.S.B.

RD.'S'iAtvANTHONY-A DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 234 83-161-CD JAN 21 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-389-CD

..

p

Atilk i rtroNux • DELORES J. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 235 83=273-CD FEB 18 1983 12,110 84
Agree to
Revive 78-449-CD

REV iiSA &ANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA ‘DPW 236 83-1267-CD JUL 8 1983 5000 00
Reimb
Agree n.

REV SA` JANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 238 84-1077-CD JUL 5 1984 2000 00 SNP 79-2519-CD fl

..).-%. ANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 240 85-51LCDa JAN 11 1985 2000 00 SW 80-687-CD

REV4A
TT al
ANDREWS DOLORES JEAN, COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 242 85-1585-CD OCT 18 1985 2000 00 SNP 80-2739-CD

REVIM ANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 247 87-1752-CD OCT 23 1987 2000 00 SNP 83-161-CD

REV:SA ANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249 88-647-CD APR 19 1988 5000 00 SNP 83-1267-CD 0

ANDREAKOS CAROL al MAPLE AVENUE HOSPITAL 249 88-691-CD APR 29 1988 1,035 50
Judgment
J.P. ,

4AVANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 252 89-711-CD APR 25 1989 2000 00 SNP 84-107 - 1

ANTHONY DUANE JAMES & BARBARA HATTEN 247 87-1708-CD AUG 31 1989 3,049 59
Award of
Arbitrat.rs

ANTHONY DUANE
DUBOIS MALL

LAUREL DEVEL. CO t/a 247 87-1708-CD OCT 6 1989' Award
Jgt per

of rb.

54kT ANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 253 89-1817-CD OCT 17 1989 2000 00 SNP 85-511-CD ii
111 ANTHONY DUANE JAMES HATTEN al 247 87-1708-CD NOV 2 1989 3,049 59

dgt of
ward of A b. 2'

qa ANDREWS
TT

DOLORES JEAN, al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 255 90-1195-CD JUN 20 1990 2000 00 SNP 85-1585-CD

ANSELL DAVID M.
SEWER COMPANY OF PENNA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 261 92-982-CD MAY 14 1992 171 89

Judgt fr
J.P.

SA .ANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 261 92-1488-CD AUG 5 1992 2000 00 SNP 87-1752-CD

I$A ANTHONY DONALD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 263 93-185-CD FEB 3 1993 5000 00 SNP 88-647-O

ANSELL DAVID M.
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 263 93-448-CD MAR 19 1993 650 54

Judgt fr
J.P. I

ANTHONY DAVID W. MURRAYS FORD, INC. 262 92-2185-CD OCT 17 1995 4,890 94
!Default
udgment

ANDRASKO
al

DAWN D., Owner BRYAN WOOSTER, Contr 98-89-WML MAY 28 1998
S ip Against

Liens
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Ill
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DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKS
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REV1SA_ LARDERY CATHERINE M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 210 75-1713-CD SEP 26 1975 2000 00
Reimb
Agree

I.SAT- .! ARNOLD CLARE P. LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP 11 11 NOV 1964 APR 19 1976 305 34
Sugg of
Nonpay & Aver •

ADAIR DAVID N. al HOWARD PAGE t/a/d/b/a 14 76-118-MLD MAY 5 1976
Mech Lier.
Waiver

.
,.

0 ACKERMAN DALE R. al
TRvASUR
TWNASUAIENPRIIIIF 214 76-3813-CD DEC 23 1976 135 00 Judgment

WilACCORDINO CHARLES T. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 217 77-2576-CD OCT 11 1977 8060 40 D_S.R

Wili .§MAARDERY CATHERINE M. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 226 80-1373-CD MAY 14 1980 2000 00 SNP 75-1713-CD •

SATAICHER CATHERINE P. al
OWNERS ASSN.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 228 81-224-CD JAN 22 1981 140 00 Judgment B

SATAIRGOOD DONALD L. al
OWNERS ASSN.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 228 81-242-CD JAN 22 1981 140 00 Judgment

.

R

SALARNOLD DENNIS L. ar. MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 229 81-361-CD FEB 2 1981 9277 20 D.S.B. g
Owner

AGRA CONRADDF. al GUENOT BUILDERS Contr 7 84-196-WML NOV 21 1984
Stip Against

Liens n
Owner

AGRA CATALINA al GUENOT BUILDERS Contr 7 84-196-WML NOV 21 1984
Etip Against

Liens n
Owner
ARCHER DUANE P. al JOHN T. VINGLESS, Contr 7 84-207-WML DEC 10 1984 '

Stip Agairst
Liens

Ownei
ARCHER DEBRA A. al JOHN T. VINGLESS, Contr 7 84-207-WML DEC 10 1984

9tip Agairst
Liens .

REV. sAl
..w,RDARY

A A CATHERINE M. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 240 85-604-CD APR 19 1985 2,000 00 SNP 80-1373-CD n
Owner
ARMAGOST DEANNE L., al

al t/a Contr
RICHARD J. BERNARDO al 8 85-174-WML SEP 12 1985

Stip Agaiist
n

Owner
ARMAGOST DEANNE L., al

Conur al
RONALD C. TORRELL, t/a 8 85-174-WML- SEP 12 1985

stipLINIn3t
Liens n

Owner
ARMAGOST DEANNE L. al

& CUSTOM HOMES, Contr al
TORRELL&BERNARDO REMODELING 8 85-174-WML SEP 12 1985

Stip Again4t
Liens

ARMANINI CARL L. SEARS, ROEBUCK & COMPANY 247 87-1468-CD SEP 10 1987 1151 05 Jug!rlt

SALADORANTE DIODATO al
ASSN, iNc.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 247 87-1912-CD NOV 20 1987 366 00 Lien

ABRAM DONNA DONNIE S. GOULDTHREAD 251 88-2233-CD MAR 20 1989
Default
Judgment

ARDARY CORA V., Owner LESLIE P. JOHNSON,Contr 11 89-73-WML MAY 9 1989
Stip Against

Liens

ARMANINI
Owner

CARL L. al
Contr

HENDRICKS EXCAVATING, al 11 89-90-WML JUN 5 1989
Waiver Mech

Lien
.

ARMANINI
Owner

CARL L. al
Contr

MARY ANN HENDRICKS al 11 89-90-WML JUN 5 1989
Waiver Mech
Lien

ARDARY CATHERINE M. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 254 90-81-CD JAN 11 1990 2000 00 SNP 85-604-CD

ARCHETTO CAROLINE R. al
ASSN 1NC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 260 92-151-CD JAN 27 1992 .420 00 DSB

-SATARMAGOST DAVID CITY OF DUBOIS 16 92-72-MLD DEC 16 1992 6300 00 Mech/Lien :

SalARDARY
al

CHARLES R.,t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 267 94-1051-CD AUG 15 1994 139 35
Cert Copy
of Lien

4 Owner
ARLICK DEBORAH R., al

Contr
J.W. RICE CONSTRUCTION 95-206-WML SEP 11 1995

Waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
ARLICK DEBORAH R., al

d/b/a al
LELAND G. CONDON, Contr 97-62-WML APR 10 1997

Waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
ARLICK DEBORAH R., al

WORKING, Contr al
CUSTOM CARPENTRY & WOOD- 97-62-WML APR 10 1997

Waiver Mech
LIen

III ARNQLD DONALD W.
•

COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 275 97-1140-CD SEP 18 1997 316 53
Cert. Copy
of Lien

SATARMSTRONG CAROLE G. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4496 Pg 136FEB 23 1998 30,456 48
Fed Tax
Lien

Owner
ARAWAY DENISE L., al FINE LINE HOMES, Contr 99-90-WML JUN 17 1999

Stip Against
Liens

ARNOLD DONNA M. etal JOSEPH COLAVECCHI 279 99-1120-CD DCT 01 1999 1,106 50
D • J •
Judgment

C 114 AGRA CATALINA
Sales

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 280 00-208-CD FEB 17 2000 537 29
Cert Copy
of Lien
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II MBATOFLMN
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO. AMOUNT MUWRE

OF LMN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

VONAGOSTA CATHERINE W. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSN, INC. 213 76-3505-CD DEC 17 1976 135 00 Judgment

_,.
5UNT

adkins
ATKINS

katherine Heirs
CATHARINE Alias

al
COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 219 78-1217-CD MAY 17 1978 2000 00

r

SNP 891 MAY 1973 •

1,441
... Katherine Atkins,

ATKINS
Heir al

CATHERINE, aka COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 235 83-692-CD APR 5 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-1217-CD

0
Uwner
AUGUSTINE DOROTHY M. al JAMES L. BLOOM, Contr 9 86-97-WML JUN 13 1986

S7..ip.Against
Liens

Owner
AUGUSTINE DOROTHY M. al LARRY EVANS, Contr 9 86-98-WML JUN 13 1986

Scip Against
Liens

Owner
AUGUSTINE DOROTHY M. al GARY J. GRECCO, Contr 9 86-99-WML JUN 13 1986

Stip Against
Liens

Owner
AUGUSTINE DOROTHY M. al RICHARD H. DIXON, Contr 9 86-100-WML JUN 13 1986

Stip Against
T.ns

Owner
AUGUSTINE DOROTHY M. al

Contr
ROBERT D. INGRAM, JR. 9 86-101-WML JUN 13 1986

Sip Against
Liens

ABBOTT CHARLES W. al
TION
RECREATION LAND CORPORA- 245 86-1994-CD NOV 6 1986

Action
Foreclosure

MtE AL

AnOTT CHARLES W. al RECREATION LAND CORP. 245 86-1994-CD MAR 13 1987 ',016 61
Default
Judgment 87-20-EX

..,
b

. A ,
Katherine Atkins,
ATKINS

Heir al
CATHERINE, aka COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 248 88-186-CD FEB 1 1988 2000 00 SNP 83-692-CD

AUSTIN DAVID P. CHARLOTTE E. OWENS 250 88-2088-CD DEC 12 1988 12,027 03
2ompl Conf
of Judgt 89-11-EX

Owner
ASTORINO DOREEN F. al

t/d/b/a Contr
TODD RUSSELL FARRELL, 95-247-WML OCT 31 1995

Stip Against
Liens

Owner
ASTORINO DOREEN F. al

Contr, al
FARRELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 95-247-WML OCT 31 1995

Stip Against
Liens

ATTINGER
al

DALE C., Owner
Contr
DENNIS BRUMBAUGH, d/b/a 97-74-WML APR 25 1997

Contr Waiver
of Liens

ATTINGER
al

DALE C., Owner BRUMBAUGH CONTRACTING, Contr
al

97-74-WML APR 25 1997
Contr Waiver
of Liens

ATTINGER
al

DORIS J., Owner
Contr
DENNIS. BRUMBAUGH, d/b/a 97-74-WML APR 25 1997

Contr Waiver
of Liens

ATTINGER
al

DORIS J., Owner
Contr
BRUMBAUGH CONTRACTING, al 97-74-WML APR 25 1997

Contr Waixer
of Liens

_

ID

111

,
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• SAT. ASKEY CARL H. al LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP 14 75-8-MLD FEB 3 1975 9 00
Muni.
Lien .1

20

APESOS CHRIS S. al
OWNERS ASSN.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 228 81-1147CD JAN 16 1981 140 00 Judgment

AYCOCK CHRISTA T, AT, CHRIS ROWLES CONTR 99-117—WML Jim 06 1999
STIPULATION
Ar,ATNST LIENS

•
>:‹

1
, . 1

N

\
i,

111
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10
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MVIVRE
REMARKS
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6AjAHLBERG WERETT al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 208 75-P192-CD FEB 13 1975 4072 90 D.SB.

LIMAHLBERG EVERETT al- FIRST NATIONAL BANK 208 75-363-CD MAR 12 1975 16,000 00 D.S.B.

ALLISON EDWARD B. al ELMER GOULDTHREAD / 14 75-226-MLD SEP 11 1975
Mech Lien
Waiver 11

Ill ALLISON EDWARD B. al WOODROW JOHNSTON / 14 75-226-MLD SEP 11 1975
Mech Lien
Waiver 1

fAtAPPLEBY ELIZABETH E. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY

OWNERS ASSN., INC. 214 76-3853-CD DEC 23 1976 135 00 Judgment

.

ALLISON EMILY JOSEPH A. WALTER al 213 76-3042-CD FEB 1 1977
Judgment
Court Order

on

J9.0i3f ALLAMENA EUNICE A. al PLACE ELECTRIC, INC. 15 77-38-MLD DEC 2_1977 2862 16
Mech Lien
Claim

§AIALLEN FLOYD J. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 219 78-1882-CD JUL 28 1978 45,00C 00 D.S.B.

ATJAMENA EUNICE A. al SANDY TOWNSHIP 15 79-4-MLD MAR 2 1979 571 05
Municipal
Lien

A

SAT,ALGIRE ELEANOR M. al
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 225 80-19-CD JAN 4 1980 130 00 Judgment
•

ALLAMENA EUNICE A. al
t/d/b/a al

CEASAR T. MARUCA, JR. 229 81-457-CD FEB 11 1981 6220 66
Exempl.
Record

4

E.
EALALBRIGHT EDWARD D. al NAT'L BANK OF COMWTH 230 81-2006-CD AUG 6 1981 11,708 40

Comp Conf
Judgment b

ALLAMENA EUNICE A. al INSILCO CORPORATION 231 81-2437-CD OCT 1 1981
Action
Mtg Fore.11 b

ALLAMENA EUNICE A., al
Miles Homes of Pa., Inc.
INSILCO CORP, Succ to 231 81-2437-CD FEB 12 1982 37,153 70

Default
Judgment 82-40-EX

.

ALBERT ERNEST R. WAVA M. TURNER 236 83-1432-CD SEP 12 1983 Judg
Nnn Prng bOwner

ABPLANALP EUGENE A. al
Concr CO.
AMERICAN CONST&DEVELOPMENT 7 84-10-WML FEB 28 1984 

Stip Against
Liens

III

,

_
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site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE mmnoN PAGE

ADAMS 200 213

10 SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DAM OF LIENNATUREAMOUNT REMARKSMO. DAY YEAR OF LMN

1
IA

.akimehko
AKIMENKO

eva marie
EVA a/k/a UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 211 76-56211.n MAR 22 1976 5210 00 D.S.B.

AMBUSKI EDMUND P.
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 222 79-1258-CD MAY 10 1979 872 00
ert Copy
of Lien

.

ADAMSON EDWARD al UNION BANK 224 79-2436-CD SEP 7 1979 967 60
udgment
fr J.P. •

0 ADAMSON EDWARD M. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO '24 79-2625-CD OCT 1 1979
'ction-Mortg
oree.loaene

.7

ADAMSON EDWARD M. al UNION BANKING & TRUST 224 79-2625-CD OCT 31 1979 6288 76
Default
Judgment 79-87-EX

..

UN's SA16ADAMSON EDWARD M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA-DPW 224 79-3152-CD NOV 27 1979 5000 00
Reimb.
Agree.

.

kV ski* ADAMSON EDWARD M. al COMMONWEALTH OF RA DPW 239 84-1361-CD AUG 31 1984 5000 00 SNP 79-3152-CD
Owner

ANY

ELAINE B., al PATWIL, INC. Contr 8 85-145-WML AUG :2 1985
Stip Against

Liens

sAdu4 ADAMSON
al

EDWARD M., TT COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 252 89-895-CD MAY 18 1989 5000 00 SNP R9-1161-cp

ADAMSON EDWARD M. SUE M. CONWAY 253 89-2187-CD NOV 30 1989 2,504 90
Judgment
Arrearages

-

,

\
\
\
N
\

... .

1

-

II

II

,
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ANDERSON 200 221

AUGHENBAUGH 200 232

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
MUT OF LMN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

S6414 ANGELO EDWARD al UNION BANKING&TRUST CO 208 75- 137-CD JAN 31 1975 3050 00 D.S.B. i

"AMEENBAuGH---FREDERIcK-w7---7TATVIE=INC7-tfal  9.4"75=64Entb""APVIerf9752 -"==Elens---
Stip ag
 0.___

lATTIANTHONY EILEEN M. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 210 75-1345-CD AUG 6 1975 4763 88 Comp, Cori
Judgment

0
SATJ ASCHENDORF ELINOR G. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 211 76-216-CD FEB 6 1976 3,197 04 D.S.B.

Soikt_ADNISKI FRANK heir et al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 213 76-2586-CD SEP 3 1976 2000 00 SNP 21 Jan 1972

sxt, ANDRASKO EDWARD A. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 215 77-1367-CD MAY 23 1977 3525 60 D.S.B. •

REV
ANTONUK EDWARD A. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 218 78-449-CD FEB 24 1978 31,422 72 D.S.B.

4

SAWNTO ELLYN R. al DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK 219 78-1545-cD JuN, 21 1978 5794 20
Comp Comf
Judgment

ANTES
d/b/a3OMPANY

FREDERICK M. al
al

ALTOONA AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY 228 80-3111-CD AUG 24 1981
AWARD OF
ARBITRATORS

oNuK EDWARD A. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 235 83-273=CD FEB 18 1983 12,110 84
Agree to
Revive 78-449-CD

ANNABLE EDWIN R.
OWNER'S ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 242 86-85-CD JAN 16 1986 306 00 D.S.B.

Owner
ASCHENDORF ELINOR G. al DEBCO DRILLING Contr 9 86-81-wmL JUN 4 1986

Waiver MeAl
Lien

Waiver MechOwner
ASCHENDORF ELINOR G. al SUMMIT HOMES, Contr 9 86-82-WML JUN 4 1986 Lien .
Owner
ASCHENDORF ELINOR G. al

Coutr
FRED LUMADUE EXCAVATING 9 86-83-WML JUN 4 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
ASCHENDORF ELINOR G. al JAMES FLEMING, Contr 9 86-84-wmL JUN 4 1986

delver Mech
Lien

Owner
ASCHENDORF ELINOR G. al

Contr
G.W,_ THOMPSON & SONS 9 86-85-WML JUN 4 1986

waiver Mech
Lien

ANNABLE EDWIN R. al
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 250 88-2107-CD DEC 13 1988 606 00 D.S.B.

ANDREWS
al

EDWARD Owner RICHARD YOUNGKIN, Contr 96-74-WML MAY 16 1996
Mach Lien
Waiver

Owner
ANDRASKO

al
EDWARD A., JR. BRYAN WOOSTER, Contr 98-89-WML MAY 28 1998

Ship Against
Liens

,

III 5

•

. _

1
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

0
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

REACII.SiegiB‘RLE ELLA 
al
Deo'd COMWTH OF PENNA DPW 210 75-2187-CD DEC '4 1975 2000 00 SNP

031-g. trositnt4....
349 MAR 1971

;Kiri ARMAGOST ELLA V. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 213 76-2631-CD SEP 3 1976 3650 00 D.S.B.

ABRINO
heirs

FRANCIS al MARTHA *ABRINO 214 77-517-CD JUN 1 1977
Judgment
for Prem._se

I

, ARMSTRONG -ELIZABETH al JOHN P. DONLEY 222 79-652-CD JAN 7 1980 916 16
AWARD OF
ARBITRATORS

:;kilitr4UBER.LE
al

ELLA Dec'd4s1K COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 228 80-2735-CD NOV 14 1980 2000 00 SNP

.

75-2187-CD g

ELLA Dec'd al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 228 80-3194-CD DEC 17 1980 2000 00 SNP 75-2187-CD g.Aelr."AUGERLE

SAAUGERLE
al

ELLA Heir Dec'e COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 228 80-3274-CD DEC 30 1980 2000 00 SNP 75-2187-CD B

ASHWORTH EUGENE al
OWNERS ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 233 82-1095-CD MAY 4 1982 154 00 Judgment

.

SALARTHURS FRED A. al DEPOSIT BANK 234 82-2335-CD NOV 10 1982 6,724 89 X-Recori
41

ARCHINAL EDGAR A. al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 247 87-1913-CD NOV 20 1987 26/- 00 Lien

S

-
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

•

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE

REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

SALATKINS ELEANOR al NAT'L BANK OF COMMON- 209 75-885-CD MAY 28 1975 1891 22 DSB

SA.T.ATKIN8 ELEANOR R. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COWIE, 216 77-2300-CD SEP 13 1977 8880 96 D.S.B. k

EXIAATKINS EMMA E. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 231 81-2516-CD OCT 13 1981 9711 00
Comp Conf
Judgment

•

,

. .

,
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

to

SAIr'lkSKEY
:11 Maker

FRED Co- MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 213 76-2733-CD SEPT 23 1976 6651 12 D.S.B.

.

AEY
al

FERDINAND P.
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 256 90-2161-CD DEC 11 1990 276 00 DSII

11/

•

/
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ALBERTS 'pacer 200 212 ,

_

III DATE
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

AHLBERG GRACE al FIRST NATIONAL BAN( 208 75- 192-CD FEB 13 1975 4072 90 D.S.B._60

SATJAHLBERG GRACE al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 208 75- 363-CD MAR 12 1975 16,000 00 D.S.B.
,
ii

ADDLEMAN GEORGE B. al CLAIR H. GRAHAM 208 74-2011-CD JUN 24 1975 WARD IN FAVOR OF DEFT0 RENtsiNkLIAll ALT.,,EMON, GWENIDICaT2 a_
GWEN 1 COMWTH OF PENNA 211 76-681-CD APR 6 1976 2000 00 SNP 977 MAY 1971

SANAPPLETON GWYNFA D. al
OWNERS ASSN, INC

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 214 76-3563-CD DEC 20 1976 135 00 Judgment 77-72-EX
•

-..(AtAPPLEBEE GEORGE W. al
OWNERS ASSN., INC..2

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 214 77-64-CD JAN 11 1977 90 00 Judgment

.

SAT:'ALTEMUS HAROLD D. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 217 77-2949-CD NOV 22 1977 8485 80 D.S.B.

SATALTEMUS ISABEL M. 'al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 217 77-2949-CD NOV 22 1977 8485 80 D.S.B.

APPLE GERALD E. al TREASURE LAKE OF PA, INC. 218 78-496-CD MAR 3 1978 9848 65
Ration-M)rtg
Foreclosure

A

g
APPLE GERALD E. al TREAS. LAKE OF PERM, INC 219 78-496-CD JUN 1 1978 9,848 65 DEFAULT

JUDGMENT

.

78-50-EX lb

SATtI LTEMUS HAROLD D. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 223 79-1612-CD JUN 20 1979 3032 16
Comp Copf
Judgment

,

•'''44 'ALTEMUS ISABEL M. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 223 79-1612-CD JUN 20 1979 3032 16
Comp Conf
Judgment

.
g

REV4 ;AINkLLEMON.
Heirs

GWENDOLYN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 223 79-1904-CD JUL 17 1979 2000 00 SNP 74-1794-CD ' g

SATA LLEN GLORIA J. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 223 79-1930-CD JUL 19 1979 39,200 00 D.S.B.
Jo//7/79

&

SALAPPLEBEE GEORGE W. al
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 225 80-136-CD JAN 7 1980 13C 00 Judgment g
SAOLTEMUS HAROLD D. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 227 80-1976-CD AUG 5 1980 2864 16

Comp Conf
Judgment

k
g

SADALTEMUS ISABEL M. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 227 80-1976-CD AUG 5 1980 2864 16
Comp Conf
Judgment g

Imur
---vd shut

Gwendo1yn All
ALLMAN -

emon Heirs
GWEN a/k/a al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-710-CD MAR 19 1981 2000 00 SNP 76-681-CD B

Mr.ALTEMUS HAROLD D. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 230 81-2004-CD AUG 6 1981 3306 96
Comp Conf
Judgment

k
bs

SA"..ALTEMUS ISABEL M. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 230 81-2004-CD AUG 6 1981 3306 96
Comp Cori
Judgment .

ALLEMAN HELEN L. al TREASURE LAKE P.O.A.I. 232 82-192-CD FEB 1 1982 154 00 Judgment b

SAIVIEMAN HELEN L. al
NNERS ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-408-CD MAR 14 1983 262 00 D.S.B.

ft
n

•REICSALAPPLE GARY C. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2390- Pg 71 SEP 12 1983 7,714 67
red Tax
Lien ) ' 01Zn.

...SATAPPLE
t/d/b/a

GARY C. al LEONARD MARTELL t/d/b/a 236 83-1327-CD SEP 9 1983 531 89
Default
Judgment 83-98-EX b

APPLE GARY C. t/d/b/a A.T.R., INC. 237 84-125-CD JAN 30 1984 9,325 00
Compl Coof
of judzt

.

APPLE GARY C.,t/d/b/a A.T.R., INC. 237 84-126-CD JAN 30 1984 5,490 00
Compl Conf
of Judgt

R_

0 APPLE GARY C.,t/d/b/a A.T.R., INC. 237 84-127-CD JAN 30 1984 30,000 00
Compl Conf
of Judgt 84-6-EX

2,000 00 SNP 79-1904-CDREV 4 SAL
Joseph K. Burns al
ALLMON WENDOLYN,Ueir ofCOMMONWEALTH OF_PA, DPW 238 84-833-CD MAY 18 1984

REV —I-A,APPLE GARY C. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2522 Pg 75 JUN 5 1984 3,996 44
Fed Tax
Lien 'I

RFT/ PPLE GARY C. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2535, Pg 75 JUL 24 1984 1,660 77
'Fed ax

Lien .

III APPLEBEE GEORGE W. al
OWNLRS Ab-S-N, DIG.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 242 86-86-CD JAN 16 1986 204 00 D.S.B. ii

,
REV. AgliumAN

Gwendolyn Allemon al
GWEN aka COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 243 86-264-CD FEB 11 L986 20000 00 SNP 81-710-CD

-
ALLEN HELEN L. al CITY OF DUBOIS 15 86-3-MLD MAR 14 1986 842 91

Municipa,
Lien

.
AIPFLEBEE GEORGE W. al

ASSN, INC.
TREAS LAKE PROP OWNERS 251 88-2238-CD DEC 2_2 1988 606 in n_s R •

VOiALLEMON

I 
eir

GWENDOLYN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 251 89-256-CD FEB 13 1989 2000 00 SNP 84-833-CD

'AIIAPPLE GARY C. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3251 Pg 97 MAR 26 1990 3996 44
Fed Tax
Lien #2522

•SATIAPPLE GARY C. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3249 Pg 97 MAR 26 1990 75,910 41
Fed Tax
Lien •

4 34APPLE GARY C. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3250 Pg 97 MAR 26 1990 1,660 77
Fed Tax
Lien #2535 I

S•A;,ppLE GARY C. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3253 Pg 97 MAR 28 1990 7,714 67
Fed Tax

Lien #2390-

---- ---- ----

•

I
I
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO. DATEOF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKS -MO. DAY YEAR
k,

Q1Att
Gwendolyn

ALLMAN
AlLemon, heir

GWEN, aka al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 256 90-2229-CD DEC 18 1990 2000 00 SNP 86-264-CD n

APPLEBEE GEORGE W. al
SEWER CO OF PENNA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-468-CD FEB 22 1991 296 76

Judgt ti
' J.P. n

,.' APPLE GARY C. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3566 Pg 107 JUL 11 1991 75,910 41
Fed tax

Lien n

APPLE GARY C. t/b/a W. W. ENGINE & SUPPLY, INC. 260 92-5-CD MAR 10 1992 12,454 80
DEFAULT•
JUDGMENT d

APPLE GARY C. al JOHN M. CALANDRA 262 92-2278-CD DEC 9 L992 5,26E 00
Cert Dkt
Entries 92-129-EX n

APPLE GARY, dba SMOKETOWN MFG 265 93-1783-CD DEC 17 1993 3,365 70
Judgt fr

J.P. n
III

4110

, • .

•
, .

,

. 

,

•

,

f

•

,

. ,

0

1

• f

1

,
,
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•

•

-
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE mmTioN PAGE

AMILKAVICH ' 200 227

, . .

,

,

11
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATEOFLMN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LMN REMARKSMO. DAY YEAR

SAT ADAMS GEORGE al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 215 77-1028-CD APR 20 1977 12,534 72 D.SJ1.

I

SAL ADAMS GAIL L. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 217 78-40-CD JAN 10 1978 24,290 40 p.s II, gOwner
ADAMSON GEORGE M. al

Contr
ZIMMERMAN HOMES, INC. 5 82-63-WML JUN 14 1982

5tip Against
Liens'

110
ADAMS GRACE COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA 238 84-710-CD APR 26 1984 5,000 on

Reimbursment
AtmfEmlui

..,i
ADAMS GEORGE J. al PENNSYLANIA STATE BANK 261 92-1549-CD AUG 11 1992 200,000 OC Entries

SATADAMSON GLORIA MRS. CTTV OF DUBOTS 16 92-73-MLD DEC 16 1999 9820 00 Merh/LiPn

ADAMS GEORGE J. al
ASSN OF HANOVER
FIRST FED SAVINGS& LOAN 270 95-1158-CD AUG 15 1995 50,000 00

Cert Dkt
Entries

5<41-Wiir
0 ci ADAMS H. JAMES al SHOCKEY WELL SERVICE 279 99-536-CD MAY 13 1999 79,293 63

Out/County
Writ

,

,

,

•

11

-

S.
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ANDERSON 200 218
AUGHENBAUGH 200

,
222

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
, OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

ANSKIE ISADORE al DONALD McCLINCY 12 78-39-EQU NOV 6 1978
-DEFAULT
JUDGMENT

--

SA-LAVENI GLENN J. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-2891-CD OCT 26 1979 4033 92 D.S.B.
,

t

ANTES
d/b/a

GRACE N. al
CO. al

ALTOONA AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY 228 80-3111-CD AUG 24 1981
WARD OF
ARBITRATORS

A

bIII SALINDREAKOS MR. GEORGE MAPLE AVE. HOSPITAL 232 82-676-CD MAR 16 19K 184 50
Judgt tr.
J.P.

.
George Angelo,
ANGELO

al Owner
GEORGE M., aka RALPH MANGIALARDI, Contr 2 95-27—WML MAR 31 1995

Contractors
Waiver/Lien

•

'
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE mmTioN PAGE mmTioN NWM

,

.

•
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT A LE NO.

DATEOFLMN
AMOUNT NATURE

REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LMN

WASALARNOLD HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 210 75-2298-CD DEC 22 1975 2000 00
Reimb.
Agreement

SA ARMAGOST HARRY W. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 213 76-2631-CD SEP 3 1976 3650 00 D.S.B.
A

g

SA 46,114p, GOST GREGORY P. al DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK 213 76-3090-CD NOV 3 1976 30,000 00
romp Conf
udgment

.
•

III ARBOGAST INGRID al
TREASURE LAKE EttuFERrY

OWNERS ASSN., INC. 214 76-3710-CD DEC 23 1976 135 00 Judgment B

. • ' ' - • ',.,.' •..! .en kr . . 1.4. 1 :....4. i 1 . 1- 1 lu z : : 111 11 . iln- Am• B

ASHBORN GLADYS al CLEARFIELD BANK_& TRUST 11 77-8-EQU MAY 31 1977
udgment In

B

SA 4ARMLOVICH ISABELLE J. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 217 77-2633-CD OCT 19 1977 2000 00
Laftli[
Agree. g

ARNOLD HELEN L. al BENEFICIAL FINANCE CO. 220 78-2027-CD AUG 11 1978 556 88
udgment

fr J.P.

SA -ARMLOVICH ISABELLE J. UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 220 78-2768-CD OCT 30 1978 4800 00 D.S.B.

RV. S LARCHER HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 221 78-3108-CD DEC 6 1978 2000 00 SNP 74-560-CD g

SA. ARMLOVICH ISABELLE J. UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 221 79-343-CD FEB 15 1979 9250 00 D_S_B_ •

REV. —.AL; HELEN L. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 225 80-502 -CD JAN 29 1980 5000 00
Reimb.
Agree. g

raiv4 ARNOLD HELEN L. al MELLON BANK, N.A. 227 80-2564-CD OC 22.1980 12,732 00 D.S.B. g.

- REV. §4,12ARN0LD HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 228 80-2676-CD NO 7 1980 2000 00 SNP 75-2676-CD g

Ittift .t. p),RNOLD HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 234 82-2146-CD OCT 12 1982 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

RV,' .- RCHER HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 236 83-1707-CD SEP 16 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-3108-CD

ARBOGAST INGRID al
OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 238 84-375-CD MAR 14 1984 210 00 Judgment

i

itiVC SAT ARNOLD HELEN L. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 239 84-1765-CD NOV 20 1984 5000 00 SNP 80-502-CD

ARNOLD HELEN al MELLON BANK, N.A. ,42 85-1457-CD SEP 27 1985 8,276 90
Agree to
Revive 80-2564-CD , n

"I*SA_ kw NOLD hELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW '42 85-1462-CD SEP 27 1985 2000 00 SNP 80-26760CD

rs' REv....4 16NOLD HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 246 87-1129-CD JUL 14 1987 5000 00 SNP 82-2146-CD

RIEV.S i kARCHER HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249 88-1020-CD JUL 8 1988 2000 00 SNP 83-1707-CD n

ARBOGAST INGRID al
ASSN, INC
TREAS LAKE PROP OWNERS 251 88-2239-CD DEC 22 1988 816 00 D.S.B.

SAT. ARNOLD. HELEN L. al COMMONWELATH OF PA DPW 251 89-272-CD FEB 13 1989 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

sok &ARNOLD HELEN L. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 253 89-1435-CD AUG '2 1989 5000 00 SNP 84-1765-CD n

SA :AARNOLD HELEN al' COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 255 90-1014-CD MAY 21 1990 2000 00 SNP 85-1462-CD n
ARBOGST GARRY N. al

SEWER CO OF PENNA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-369-CD FEB 22 1991 361 76

Judgt
J.P. Iii

ARBOGST INGRID al
SEWER CO OF PENNA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-369-CD FEB 22 1991 361 76

Judgt f
J.P.

ARNOLD HELEN L. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 257 91-615-CD MAR 14 1991 712 59
Cert Copy
of Lien n

1$ tRNOLD HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 261 92-900-CD MAY 7 1992 5000 00 SNP 87-1129-CD n

• S A tARCHER HELEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 263 93-694-CD ÀY 18 1993 2000 00 SNP 88-1020-CD i

SA ARCHER HELEN, TT al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 263 93-694-CD , AY 18 1993 2000 00 SNP 88-1020-CD 1

SA ARCHER
al

HELEN M., TT COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 263 93-694-CD 1 AY 18 1993 2000 00 SNP 88-1020-CD 1

k.AARMSTRONG
,

GREGORY al DUBOIS REGIONAL MED CENTE 271 96-521-CD APR 29 1996 2,164 97
Judgt fr
J.P. n

,
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

,

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
E OFDAT LIEN -

AMOUNT
NATURE
OFLMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SAT. ATHANAS GEORGE S. al
UWNhKb AbbN LINU.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 242 86-87—CD JAN 16 1986 473 00 D.S.B.

f4
e 
f

..)t ATHANAS4 GEORGE S. al
AbS1N, INC

TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 251 88-2241—CD DEC 22 1988 875 00 D.S.B.

/

. .

I

I

•

/

•

-

,

d
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE wicrioN PAGE

ACRY 200 230

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
MWEOFLMN

AMOUNT MWURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

Reimb.
Agree.Et 7-71'1SA-1TASKEY HOWARD H. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-764-CD MAR 19 1981 5000 00

ASKEY HOWARD H. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 232 82-79-CD JAN 18 1982 5000 00
Reimb.
Agree.

RAN. _44.4.6KEY HOWARD H. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 243 86-256-CD FEB 11 1986 5000 00 SNP 81-764-CD

III 5ek ASKEY HOWARD H. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 250 88-1716-CD OCT 24 1988 5000 00
Reimb/
Agreement

f.

giekbASKEY HOWARD H. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 256 90-2223-CD DEC 18 1990 5000 DO SNP 86-256-CD

O
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SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ALBERT 200 220

ALBRIGHT 200 223

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE

REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

'DDLEMAN JOHN al E LEE MOORE a/k/a al 208 74- 2061-CD MAR 4 1975 ;remise
udgment for

' REV 7-1:7AI 'TABLIARDO JEAN, Heir al CCHNDNWEALTH OF PA, DPW 211 76-83-CD JAN 16 1976 2000 00 SNP fOCIPM.y 7:/97/
' &

AEBARANO JOHN J. 1 CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 211 76-372-CD FEB 5 1976 29,270 65
Comp, Co
Tudgt.

f •

lb
0 SA * AYLE JULIA I al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 213 76-26957CD .EPT 17 1976 7,080 12

omp. Conf.
Judgment B

SA *MALLON JOAN F. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. 213 76-3436-CD DEC 17 1976 135 00 Judgment bs

S'• AVALLON JOAN F. al PlitiEll.KSISEAPI8g RRC 213 76-3438-CD DEC 17 1976 35 00 Tudgment
r
h -

SA LLEN JESSIE M. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSN.. INC. .14 76-3857-CD DEC 23 1976 135 00 udgment

ALBARRAN JOSE al ' 'SURE EAKE-ORPENNA. 214 77-602-CD MAR 4 1977 39,737 50
Action in
Mtge Foreclosure B

ALBARRAN JOSE al TREASURE LAKE OF PENNA. 214 77-602-CD APR 20 1977 39 737 50
Default
Judgment

77-31-EX
WRIT OF EX "),

' ALLAMENA UNE E. al PLACE ELECTRIC INC. 15 77=38-MED IDEC 2 1977 2862 16
ech Lier
Claim

.

' AEESSI JOSEPH COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 220 78-2229-CD S P 5 1978 2000 00
Reithh:&.fiu h-,
A-1.-;glaam g

ALLEN JOHN A. SANDY TOWNSHIP 15 78-27-MLD OCT 2 197* 81 55
unicipa"
TiPn

k

REV4 -AV'ALAHARANE JANET tt al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 220 78-2663-CD OCT 16 1978 500 00 SNP 74-236-CD g
'- 11N .011LIARLO EAN Heirs al COMMONWEALTH OF PA 'DPW 221 79-204-CD JAN 30 1979 2001 01 SNP 74-712-CD &

ALLAMENA JUNE E. al SANDY TOWNSHIP15 79-4-MLD MAR 2 979 57 05
unicipal
Lien

g‘

1Ai.EXANDER JOHN H. al
SUPPLY CO.

C.A. WALKER LUMBER & 222 79-755-CD MAR 29 1979 15,000 00
Judgment
Note

'
ALLEN JOHN A. . TOWNSHIP OF SANDY 11 136 Feb 64 DEC 2i 1979 35 6;

Sugg &
AVer 107,19/wea eA,;„

_g

b,

ALLEN JOHN A. TOWNSHIP OF SANDY 14 74-97-MED DEC 27 1979 246 46
Sugg &
Aver irp/eVet1 ge bs

...ALEXANDER JOHN H.
SUPPLY CO. Div of Bradford
C.A. WALKER LUMBER &

Co.1
222

Co., Inc.
79-755-CD JUN 23 1980 6756 25

Comp Cons
Judgment

rYli;

•

, .1.4ALLEN

.

SOUTHWEST NAT'L BANK OF P, 22 80-1839-CD JUL 16 1980 7500 00 D.S.B.

7.

SA 'ALESSI , JOSEPH DEPOSIT BANK 227 80-2442-CD OCT 1 1980 13,508 40
Comp Conf
Judgment g

EZ! A 4AGLIAADO JEAN Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 228 81-95-CD JAN 16 1981 2001 00 SNP 76-83-CD •

ALLAMENA JUNE E. al
t/d/b/a al

CAESAR T. MARUCA, JR. 229 81-457-CD FEB 1 198 6220 66
Exempl.
Record

•

.ivr A11shoue,Ju1iaAnnbell
ALLSHOUSE

al
UNION BANKING & TRUST CI 229 81856-CD APR 1 1981 10,000 00 D.S.B. g

ALLAMENA JUNE E. al INSILCO CORPORATION 231 81-2437-CD OCT 1 1981J-----
'ction
tg Forecl b

ALLEMAN JACK L.al
arinigultUTEP14*A-Lk.

232 82-192-CD FEB 1 982 154 00 Judgment bs

ALLAMENA JUNE E al INSILCO CORP Succ to 231 81-2437-CD FE; .1. 1984 37,153 70
Default

Judgment 82-40-EX
Owner

A.T.OISE•, JA1ICE N. al
(Contr)
771MERMAN HOMES INC. 5 82-9O=WML JUN 18 1982

Stipu at ons
Againt__4ens b

,

SA

__-.4

1 .Ati.iI8014 COUNTY- NATIONAL: BANK - 234 82-2594-CD- DEC 20 ,'1982,
- - - (.--,'

,2 3.13 12: .1)3-.B.
.

,SA 4*FLECK JOHN 13: TREAEHRU:SFROFERTY 235 83-406-CD MAR 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B.

SA .ALLEMAN JACK L. al
OWNERS ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-408-CD MAR 14 1983 262 00 D.SB.

*

'SA ALvis • JAMES W. al
OWNERS ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-409-CD 1'R 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B.

SACNEhHARANE JANET TT al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 236 83-1535-CD AUG 22 1983 Y:500 00 SNP 78-2663-CD

...,. i •APPLE '
t/d/b/a

JOYCE E. al LEONARD MARTELL t/djbAA 236 83-1327-CD bEPT 9 1983 511 89
Default
Judgment 83-98-EY

SA4GLIARDO JEAN, Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 237 83-1838' rn nrT 983 2000 nn ciAlp 79-204-CD b
ESTATE OF JAME
AKEXANDE

r
R

N. ALEXANDER
JAMES N. IRF- . FScgV J 1,401.06 230 81-21 70 CD FEB 27 984

Judgment ,

Owne 
ABPLANALP JANE L. al

ri.

AMERICAN CONST & DEUELOP- 7 84-10-WML FEB 28 1984
tiT011irgainst
Liens n

SAT
Alexander Jae
ALEXANDER

Lad L/d/b/a
JOHN H. a/k/a CHRISTOFF OIL CO., INC. 238 84-1126-CD .EP 5 1984 7,889 83

Default
judge. 1

REV. jAGLIARDO' JEAN, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF -PA DPW 24. 85-1880-CD DEC 17 1985 2,000 00 SNP 81-95-CD .

,
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SAtikADELmAN JANICE al
lmmilm-Immr,-11c.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 242 86-84-CD JAN 16 1986 204 00 D.S.B.

a-
n

SATALVIS JAMES W. al
ASSN , risic .
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 247 87-2040-CD DEC 7 1987 762 00 Lien n

ALLEN JOHN A. TOWNSHIP OF SANDY 15 88-6-MLD JUL 1 1988 1,507 96
Municipa_

Lien qr
a AGLIARDO JEAN, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249 88-1270-CD AUG 11 1988 2000 00 SNP 83-1838-CD be

10 AGLIARDO JEAN, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 256 90-1733-CD SEP 17 1990 2000 00 SNP 85-1880-CD n

jaillADDLEMAN JEMIMA JEAN COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 259 01-2509-CD DEC 16 1991 5000 DO
Reimb
Agree n

III

,

ALVETRO-
Contr

JOANNE A., dba GUMBERG ASSOCIATES, Owner 15 91-208-WML DEC 16 1991
No Lien
Agreemert n

ALLEMAN JACK L.
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 260 92-149-CD JAN 27 1992 276 00 D.S.B. n

APPLE
al

JOYCE EILEEN JOHN M. CALANDRA 262 92-2278-CD DEC 9 1992 5,265 00
Cert Dkt
Entries

-
92-19-EX' :""!

APPLETON '
at

'JOHN A., Owner
al

WILLIAM L. DAVIS, Contr 16 937'9-WML MAY 25 1993
Stip Against

Liens , . n

APPLETON
al

JOHN A., Owner
al

RANDY L. GILLEN, Contr* 16 . 93-79-WML -MAY 25 1993
SEip

.
Against
Liens

. •
t n

svi ALMICAVICH JOHN GEORGIA C. SLAGLE 264 93-891-CD DEC • 2 1993 900 op
Award/
Arbitrators n

ALLEN
Owner

JACQULYN K. al CORBET HOMES, INC. cont/ 98-153-WML. JUL 27 1998
Waiver of
Mech Lien

-

-ALTLAND
Owner

JOSEPH L. etal
HOMES

LARRY F. DICK/J.V. MODULAR 00-17-,WML FEB 0,4 2000 WEI.
- -

4•
,

'

•

..-

a

, 14

•
,

,

•

,

• -

r

, , ,---

•
r
'

•
----') ,-

,

-
• - •

• -

• •
.
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE ' semoN PAGE

AMILKAVICH 200 .215 . 
•

,
_

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN _

ADAMS JOHN C. LEONARD M. KUZIORA, Rev 14 76-6-M1D JAN L6 l976
Stip Ag—.
Liens '

SAI:gDAMS JOSEPH M. al
CO.

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC. 216 77-2494-CD SEP 29 1977 5184 00 D.S.B.
•

SAT.
ADAMSON JAMES L. al DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK 220 78-2518-CD OCT 3 1978 4490 40

Comp Con!
Judgment •

SAT.AnAMSON JUDITH A. al DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK 220 78-2518-CD OCT 3 1978 4490 40
Comp Con!
Judgment •

15- tiMON ' JOHN W, al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 226 80-1413k-CD MAY 16 1980 1600 00 D.S.B.

SATillIZI JOHN CLEARFIELD EQUIPMENT CO. 235 83-222-CD APR 8 1983 553 53
Default
Judgment

.
8'3-74-EX

( ANON JOHN W. al
to St.College Fed Saw& Loan
UNITED FED. SAVINGS,Succ 236 83-1172-CD JUN 22 1983

Aztion
Foreclosure

Mtg.

SAti4MON JOHN W. al UNITED FEDERAL- SAVINGS 236 83-1172-CD AUG 31 1983 34,417 62 .Judgment
Default

.

ANON JOHN W. COMMERCIAL CREDIT 23683
I

-17657-CD SEP 21 1983 3,085 72
Judgt fr
J.P.

Owners
AMICK- JOHN C. al

Contr
DALE HOLLOBAUGH, t/d/b/a 9

.

86-237-WML OCT 27 1986
Waiver Mech

Lien
,

Owners
AMICK JOHN C. al

Contr
HOLLOBAUGH EXCAVATING al 9 86-237-WML OCT 27 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
AMICK JUDITH A. al

Contr
DALE HOLLOBAUGH, t/d/b/a 9 86-237-WML OCT 27 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien _.---

AMICK . JUDITH A. al
Contr
HOLLOBAUGH EXCAVATING al 9 86-237-WML OCT 27 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien

,

Owner
AMMCK JOHN C., al ,ROBERT D. WALKER, Contr 9 86-238-WML OCT 27 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
AMICK JUDITH A., al ROBERT D. WALKER, Contr 9 86-238-WML OCT 27 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
AMICK JOHN C., al HENRY SHAFFER Contr 9 86-239-WML OCT 27 1986

waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
AMICK

. ,.. _
JUDITH,A. al HENRY SHAFFER Contr 9 86-239-WML OCT 27 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien

AMES JULIA M.,Owner
uontr

DANIEL E. LOSE, t/a 11 90-141—WML AUG 21 1990
Waiver Mec

Lien

AMORSO JOSEPH JR al PAUL D. LEONARD, INC 256 90-1793—CD APR 15 1991 8.077 50
Default
Judgment

S — ADAMS J. LEONARD UNITED STATES NATL BANK 264 93-1301—CD SEP 8 1993 2,931 55
Cert Dkt
Entries

REVIVED

09/08/98

AMES JULIA M.,Owner
INC., contr
S & A CUSTOM BUILT HOMES 2 94-350—WML DEC 9 1994

Itaiver Meah
Lien -

Owner
AMES JULIA M.,

Contr
HILLTOP HOME SALES, INC- 98-42—WML APR 20 1998

Contr Waiver
Liens

SAT ADAMS J. LEONARD UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK 264 93-1301-CD SEP 08 1998 2,931 55

CERT DKT

ENTRIES
REVIVED FROM:
09/ 08/ 98

•

.

,

•

, •

•

J
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SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ANDERSON 200 2©2

AUGHENBAUGH 200 208
,

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF • DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

RE vV4SAT-!1ANTHONYi JOANN E, al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 208 75- 66- CD JAN 20 1975 2000 00 SNP 241 MAY 1970

REVAIt:ANTHONY JOANN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 209 75-936-CD JUN 6 1975 2000 00 SNP 331 Oct. 1970

ANTHONY 4ARTENE al NAT IL RANK OF COMWTH 212 76-2045-CD JUN 15 1976 10,857 00 D_S.E_ •
III.

SAT.ADNISKI . JACK dec'd et al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 213 76-2586-CD SEP 3 1976 2000 00 SNP 21 Jan. 1972

SA1*AKINS JUDITH A.
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 214 77-162-CD JAN 14 1977 90 00 Judgment
A

g
RV;

,

SAlk ANTHONY JOAN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 218 78-389-CD FEB 21 1978 2000 00 SNP 324'May 1973 b
Napierkowski
ANSKIE

Julia formerly
JULIA al DONALD McCLINCY 12 78-39-EQU NOV. 6 1978

DEFAULT
JUDGMENT 0

SATIODREWS JEAN M. al
. BANK IN JOHNSTOWN

UNITED STATES NATIONAL 222 79-948-CD APR 23 1979 7833 00 D.S.B.
.
•-

REV. SiktVANTHONY JOANN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA‘ DPW 224 79-2519-CD SEP 18 1979 2000 00 SNP, 75-66-CD

REV6Alkt ANTHONY JOANNE. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 225 80-687-CD FEB 15 1980 2000 00':,, SNP 75-936-00 g

REV41 km. ANTHONY JOAN E. al' COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW- 234 83-161-CD JAN 21 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-389-CD

I:EV.1 SALANTHONY JOANN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 236 83-1267-CD JUL 8 1983 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

. .RIENFSAJti'OTHONY JOANN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 238 84-1077-CD JUL 5 1984 2000 00 SNP 79-2519-CD

ANGELONI JOHN A. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2548, Pg 76 AUG 29 1984 12,546 23
Fed Tam
Lien

_

Plumbing
ANTHONY . JAN V., al DANIEL R. BRENNEN, Owner 7 84-163-WML 3EP 17 1984

S:ip
Li
Against
ens

FIMA19.A.NTHONY JOANN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 240 85-51I-CD
2-

JAN 11 1985 2000 00 SNP 80-687-CD

REVIAtANTHONY JOAN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 247 87-1752-CD OCT 23 1987 2000 00 SNP 83-161-CD

REV,oANTHONY- JOANN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA' DPW 249 88-647-CD APR 19 1988 5000, 00 SNP 83-1267-CD

SAUANTHONY JOANN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 252 89-711-CD APR 25 1989 2000 30 SNP 84-1077-CD

SAtANTHONY JOANN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 253 89-1817-CD OCT 17 1989 --20-40 -00 SNP 85-514-CD

ANTHONYJOHN
al

A., Owner
Contr

CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION 11 89-183-WML OCT 30 1989
Stip Against. 

Liens •

fl. 7'
I AAA'-'0 , A •1 i • 1 -- • •

17 L1 TaA0 • •• .. - i -- . ,.. : ....•

VVVOANTHONY JOAN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 261 92-1488-CD AUG 5 1992 2000 00 SNP 87-1752-CD

SAVANTHONY
'

JOANN E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 263 93-185-CD FEB 3 1993 5000 00 SNP 88-647-CD
Jill Angelo,
ANGELO

Dwner al
JILL A., aka RALPH MANGIALARDI, Contr 2 95-27-WML MAR 31 1995

Contractots
Waiver/Lier i

ANTONUCCIO JOHN al WILLIAM E. GRAY 270 95-1765-CD DEC 29 1995 1,002 83
Judgt fr
J.P.

S .

ANTONUCCIO JOHN al KRONENWETTER ELECTRIC INC 271 96=387-CD APR 1 1996 1,196 17
Judgt fr
J.P.

ANTONUCCIO
al

JOHN, Adc1 1 1 Deft DELBERT HUNT 269 95-1048-CD JUN 18 1996 8,460 00
Award/
Arbitrators

ANTONUCCIO JOHN, Add ' 1 Deft DELBERT HUNT 269 95-1048-CD JUL 24 1996 8,460 00
Judgt. Pursuant
Awd of Arb.

ANGELO JANET L.
CENTER

DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 274 97-338-CD MAR 19 1997 1,442 19
Judgt fr
J.P.

0 ANGELO JANET L. S & T BANK 278 99-304-CD MAR 17 1999 1,246 45
Judgt fr

D.J.

tAT ANDRES JOE
ASSOC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 279 99-873-CD AUG 4 L999 1,263 64

Judgt fr
D.J.

_

,

•

•
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ARMSTRONG 200 225

111 SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKSMO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

SATKERNATHY JAMES C. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1526, pg 45 MAY 3 1976 1467 02
Fed Tax
Lien

SATa ARTZ JOHN N. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1794 pg 53 "JUL 11 1979 1841 75
Fed Tax

Lien g

'SAr.AUEER
al

JACQUELINE J.
ASSN.

CAMBRIA SAVINGS & LOAN 228 80-3116-CD DEC 5 1980 12,520 80 D.S.B.
IA
gIII ARTHURS JOSEPHINE MARY CITY OF DUBOIS 15 84-7-MLD JUL 2 1984 73 74

Municipal
Lien

ARBLE JAMES EDWARD R. TONEY 262 92-2370-CD DEC 22 1992 851 35
Judgt fr

J.P.

Slak ARTHURS , JOSEPHINE MAY NAT'L FUEL GAS DISTR CORP 263 93-778-CD JUL 29 1993 1,329 53
Default
Judgment

46.
tJA-N- 1-.4-- 1994 1,31402 ljeldrIEtPjlet:_ ARMSTRONG iThi4E-S—Pr- R&RELRT—G-:-.-11R--1--S-R 2-6-3 - -CD '

SWARNOLD

JOHN J. U.S. ATTORNEY'S OFFICE 1 4118,Pg 124 AUG 12 1994 10,000 00
Notice or
Lien

ARLICK
al

JAY L., Owner
Contr
J.W. RICE CONSTRUCTION 95-206-WML SEP 11 1995

Waiver Mech
Lien

ARLICK
al

JAY L., Owner
contr
LELAND G. CONDON, d/b/a 97-62-WML APR 10 1997

Waiver Meah
Lien

ARLICK
al

JAY L., Owner
WORKING, contr al
CUSTOM CARPENTRY & WOOD- 97-62-WML APR 10 1997

Waiver Mech
Lien

MrARTHURS JOSEPH C.
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 275 97-1328-CD OCT 28 1997 1,692 27
Cert Copy
of Lien

S/ALARTHURS JOSEPH C.
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 275 97-1367-CD NOV 3 1997 1,692 27
Cert Copy
of Lien

AIREY - JOHN
et
NORTH PENN HEALTH SERVICE3 279 99-545-CD MAY 14 1999 2,701 44

Judgt fr
D.J.

-

ARNOLD JOHN G. etal JOSEPH COLAVECCHI 279 99-1120-CD OCT 01 1999 1,106 50
D. J .
Judgment

,

110

,



Judgment Index - Clearfield County 55
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
MWE OF LIENNTF AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS

DAY YEAR OF LMN

ATKINSON JOHN A. al TREASURE LAKE OF PA, INC 210 75-1912-CD Dec 23 1975 JUDGMENT FOR PREMISE

AUDETTE JACQUES M., al
OWNERS ASSN, INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 225 80-368-CD JAN 11 1980 130 09 Judgment
.

SAFAUDETTE JACQUES M. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1990, pg 59 FEB 12 1981 2313 57
Fed Tax
Lien., _

III SAT. AUDETTE JACQUES M. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1995 pg 59 MAR 5 1981 2313 57
Fed Tax
Lien •

AUDETTE JACQUES M. al
OWNERS ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 233 82-1099-CD MAY 4 1982 154 00 Judgment

ABBOTT JOANNE C. al
T1UN
RECREATION LAND CORPORA- 245 86-1994-CD NOV 6 1986

Action Mtg.
Foreclosure

-

ABBOFT JOANNE C. al RECREATION LAND COPR. 245 86-1994-CD MAR 13 1986 7,016 61
Default
Judgment 87-20-EX

.

be

ABBOTT
Owner

JOHN B., SR. al
Contr

CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION, 11 88-103-WML JUL 8 1988
Stip Against

Liens
INC al ;flmmary

TPIll711 AUCUSTINE LYLE tdba TRIANGLE AUT n SPRINa CO, 961 91-948-CD SEP 93 1993 C,169 66 Judgment •-

_ - ,

II

III

_

,
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ACEY 200 209

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO. DATE OF LIEN AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

ASKEY
al

JUDY A. ,Owner
General Conti.
ROBERT FRED ROSS 2 95-25—WML MAR 29 1995

5—_ip Against
Liens

SAL ASKEY JUDITH et al KENNETH J. HARCHICK 274 97-387—CD APR 1 1997 2,018 09
Judgt fr
J. P .

1110

10

0
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ALIMIGHT

SAT

$A

S A

SECTION

200

200

DEFENDANT

AHLBERG

ADDLEMAN
ALBERTS

ALLEN

ALBERT

LBERT

T'ADDLEMAN

ALBARRAN
ALBARRAN

ALCOCER

ALNERT

SA

AHLBERG

ALCOCER.
.''APPLETON

TALBERT

MYRTLE al

LLOYD H.

LEDORA al
WALLACE al
LORETTA JANE
MILFORD al

LLOYD B. al

MARY ANN al

RIA TERESA al

PAGE

219

229

PLAINTIFF

I IRST NATIONAL BANK

E. LEE MOORE a/k/a al

CLAIR H. GRAHAM

UNION BANKING & TRUST

COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO
ASSN.

CAMBRIA SAVINGS & LOAN
ASSN.

CAMBRIA SAVINGS & LOAN

COMM. OF Pi DPW

RIA THRESA al

MANUEL ZALDIVAR
LEDORA al

LORETTA al

MARY E.

MANUEL ZALDIVAR

al
LLOYD B. S1.

CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY

DKT

208

14
20

211

211
212

212

213

213

TREASURE LAKE BF PENNA
NC.

TREASURE LAKE OF PENNA

TREASURE LAKE OF PA INC

214

214

SECTION

FILE NO.

75-192-CD

74-2061-CD

PAGE

DATE OF LIEN

MO. DAY YEAR

FEB

75-93-MLD
74- 2011-C

76-322-CD

76-1007-CD

76-1007-CD

76-3141-CD

76-3288-CD

77-64-CD

214

215

•APFELBAUM
ASHLEY

0ASSALONE

iA'FELBAUM
(Owner)
ALOISE
ESTATE OF MAR
ALEXANDER

LORETTA al

MARY ANN
Endr.

MARILYN al

KENNETH A. al

KATHERINE C. al

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO

COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISCT
MID-STATE BANK & TRUST

TREASURE LAKE OF PA INC
CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST

COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO.

COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO.
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY

CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST
SEARS ROEBUCK & CO.

APPLEBEE
ABELL

ALLHHOUSE

1ASSALONE

a
LEONARD P. JR.
A. ALEXANDER
MARY A./

MARY ANN al

KATHERINE C. a

ASSALONE

AUL

ASSALONE

************

a
MARIE J., Owner

MARY al

MARK al

MIEHAEL A. ,SR.

LYN, JR.

215
215
216

77402-CD
770602-CD

MAR
MAY

FEB 19

1975

AMOUNT

4072 90

1975

1976

APR
MAY

MAY

NOV

NO

JAN

MAR

7-1106-CD
77-1253-CD

77=1613-CD

215
222
223

224

225

226

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW
COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

EsUIBANK
CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST
(Contr)
ZIMMERMAN HOMES INC.

0

227

77-1647-CD

77-1106-CD

79-639-CD
79-1993-CD

79-2622-CD

80-136-CD

80-1345-CD

231

233
233

COMWTH OF PA. DPW

PATWIL INC. Contr

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW
II 3
UNION BANKING&TRUST CO OF
MARINE BANK

242

80-2318-CD
81-608-CD
81-2578-CD

APR

APR

8

20

6000

4915
9475

9475

2000

6082

90

1976

1976

1976

1977

•••
00

NATURE
OF LIEN

D.S.B.
Judgment
Premise

AWARD FO

SECTION PAGE

REMARKS

for

80
20

20

00

80

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

DSB

Jud ment

50
ction
t e For

50

1111E111:11111
MAY 9 1977
JUN 20

inellJUN

MAR
JUL

061'

JAN

MAY

29

16

9

1977

1977

1979

980

1980
1980
1981

82-1188-CD
82-1744-CD

243

9

244
246

W.R. CAPENOS

SAVINGS & TRUST CO. PA

********

246

249

250

82 -70=WML

86-86-CD

86-254-CD

86 -46 -WML

86-1422-CD

87-717-CD
87-1029-CD

88-951-CD

88-1972-CD

OCT 20 1981

MAY 18 1982

6680

2266

5112

3000

47 719
619
5000
2000

WIG

JAN

FEB
MAY

AUG

9

16

1982

1982

1986

14 009

00

09

00

00

00

98

00
00

50

e au t
ud ment
ction-M

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D.S.B.
Default
Jud ment

D.S.B.

D.S.B.

D S B

SNP

D.S.B.
D.S.B.

1986

204

1986

1986
APR 16 1987
JUN 18 1987

JUN

El=

NOV 28

5_000

2000

00

00

00

15,363

D.S.B

IhNP

SNP
tion t
reclosu

• ight
ech Lien
DEFENDANTS

Inf

closure
77- -EX
WRIT OF EX

77-87-EX

76-3141-CD

81-608-CD

3 421 00

••
X -Record
Act/Mtg
Foreclos

St

81-2578-CD

88-62-EX

bs



61 Judgment Index - Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
LIENDATEOF1

AMOUNT NATURE
OFLMN REMARKS

a

MO. DAY YEAR

APPLEBEE MARY ANN al
A-15-6N, INC
TREAS LAKE PROP OWNERS 251 88-2238-CD DEC 22 1988 606 00 D.S.B.

44)
n

III
ASHLEY MARIE M.

AB-6N, INC
TREAS LAKE PROP OWNERS 251 88-2240-CD DEC 22 1988 276 00 D.S.B.

la)
n

ASSALONE MARK al SAVINGS & TRUST CO OF PA 250 88-1972-CD JAN 5 1989 102,850 23
Default
Judgment 89-2-EX

se'
a

SAL ABELL KATHERINE C. a: COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 256 90-2221-CD DEC 18 1990 5000 00 SNP 86-254-CD n

APPLEBEE MARY ANN al
SEWER CO OF PENNA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-468-CD FEB 22 1991 296 76

Judgt fI
J.P. n

.14,a
iParkDDLEMAN

•
LLOYD B. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 259 91-2122-CD OCT 18 1991 5000 00

Reimb
Agree n

0
Owner
AUL

al
LYNN EDWARD, SR.,VALLEY,-HOMES, Contr 15 92-61-CD MAY L9 1992

Stip Agairrst
Liens n

owner ,-.
AUL

- al
LYNN EDWARD, SR. VALLEY HOMES, Contr 15 92-61-WML MAY L9 1992

Stip Agairst
Liens n

ALLEN .

Contr
LARRY D., dba

al
JAMES P. KRASINSKI Owner 16 93-92-WML JUN 11-1993

Stip Against
Liens n

ALLEN
Contr

LARRY D., dba
al

MARIE F. KRASINSKI, Owner 16 93-92-WML JUN 11 1993
Stip Against

Liens n 0
ALLEN

Contr
LARRY D., dba

al
PERRY L. KASHELLA, Owner 16 93-92-WML JUN 11 1993

Stip Against
Liens n

ALLEN
Contr

LARRY D., dba
al

MARJORIE A. CARNEY,Owner 16 93-92-WML JUN 11 1993
Stip

•
Against
Liens •-! ; ••

ALLEN LARRY, Contr BRIAN S. IRWIN, Owner 96-36-WML APR 4
, ,

1996
Stip Against

'Liens n

ACKLEY LUANN HOUSEHOLD BANK (SB) N.A. 278 99-105-CD APR 06 1999 9,084 84
Default
Judgment _ dg

' .

-

'

• -

I._

• •

•
(,-

--.

•

. . .

°
,

. -

, 4110

•

•
1

i .

,

-,



Judgment Index - Clearfield County 62
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION NUM SECTION PAGE SECTION NUM

ADAM/ADAMS 200 217 \,

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
MUTOF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE

REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

,5Rk AMES MARGARET G. al EQUIBANK N. A. 210 75-1931-CD OCT 27 1975 8100 00 D.S.B.

SAT, AMES MARGRETT al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 216 77-2222-CD AUG 31 1977 11.605 44 D.S.B. g
,

ANON
(Garnishee)
LARRY al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 35 78-85-EX SEPT 1 1978 4,135 54Execution

Writ of
B

, ..r
Sochi.

:AMES MARGRETT al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 223 79-1524-CD JUNE 11 1979 5000 00 D.S.B. B

SAT.AMON LARRY D. al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa 22f 80-633-CD FEB 13 1980 467 17
Cert Copy
of Lien

SAT.AMON LARRY D. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1926, pg 57 SEP 2 1980 1517 04
Fed Tax
Lien

SAFAMES MARGARET al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 230 81-1823-CD JUL 13 1981 65 41
Cert Cop.
Lien bs

CAT LARRY D. al, INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 #2062, pg 61 AUG 10 1981 8,458 10
Fed TaxFed
Lien •s

,
SATMON LARRY D. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2386, Pg 71 AUG 30 1983 4,104 87

Fed Tax
Lien n

Owner
AUMAN MICHAEL F. al RICHARD M. LEN261117, C:Intr 7 84-213=WML DEC 21 1984

waiver of
Lien

.
n

Owner
AUMAN MICHAEL F. al

al Contr
JOHN D. CRISSMAN, Sub 7

V
84-213-WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver of
Lien n

Owner
AUMAN MICHAEL F. al GARY BOWMAN Sub Contr aL 7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver of
Lien n

Owner
AUMAN MICHAEL F. al

al
EDDIE STRAUSE, Sub Contr 7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver of
Lien

Owner
AUMAN MICHAEL F. al

al
DUANE F. THOMAS, Sub Contr 7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver of
Lien n

Owner
AUMAN MICHAEL F. al

al Contr
LEZZER LUMBER CO Sub. 7 84-213=WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver o
Lien n

Owner
AUMAN MICHAEL F. al

al Contr
ROBERT E. BILLOTTE, Sub 7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver of
Lien n

Owner
AUMAN KIM L. al

Gen Contr
RICHARD M. LENHART, al 7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver of
n

Owner
AUMAN KIM L. al

al
JOHN D. CRISSMAN, Sub Con:r 7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver uf
Lien

Owner
AUMAN KIM L. al GARY BOWMAN, Sub Contr al 7 84-213-WML DEC 21

V

1984
Waiver ot

Lien
Owner

AUMAN KIM L. al
al

EDDIE STRAUSE, Sub Contr 7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984
Waiver of

Lien n
Owaer
AUMAN KIM L. al

Contr
DUANE F. THOMAS Sub al 7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver ot
Lien n

Owner
AUMAN KIM L. al

Gontr al
LEZZER LUMBER CO., Sub

-Cuntr
7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984

Waiver of
Lien

Owner
AUMAN KIM L. al

V

ROBERT E. BILLOTTE,SGh aL 7 84-213-WML DEC 21 1984
Waiver of

Lien
Owner

,VVANON:
V

MARGARET J. al T.D. CONSTRUCTION, Contr 8 85-97-WML JUN 10 1985
Stip Agailst

Liens ri

,

•

•



Judgment Index - Clearfield County, 63
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE , SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ANDERSON 200 216 •

111
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKSMO. DAY YEAR

ANTHONY MARLENE al NAT'L BANK OF COMWTH 212 76-2045-CD JUN 15 1976 10,857 00 D.S:B.
.

SAVADNISKY
adniskey mary dec'd 0

MARY et al.aliae COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 213 76-2586-CD SEP 3 1976 2000 00 SNP , 21 Jan 1972 k

SAVVADNISKI
heir

MICHAEL et al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 213 76-2586-CD SEP 3 1976 2000 00 SNP 21 Jan 1972 k
O

SAILADNISKI MARY heir et al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 213 76-2586-en SEP 1 1976 2000 00 SNP 21 Jan 1972 k

, A6A.LNTHONY MARLENE P. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1559, pg. 46 SEP 13 1976 674 75
Fed. Tax
Lien

SAT. AUGHINBAUGH MICHAEL J. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 217 78-22-CD JAN 6 1978 7000 00 D.S.B. 1,

SAT AUGHINBAUGH KIMBERLY al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 217 78-22-CD JAN 6 1978 7000 00 D.S.B. •

ANTHONY MARLENE P. al NAT'L BANK OF COMWTH 217 77-2884-CD JAN 26 1978 S
DEFAULT
JUDGMENT

AUGHENBAUGH LOIS ANN al IJNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 218 78-640-CD MAR 211978 50,000 00 D.S.B.

5137t8-5-&.

•
„bk. "-
iPtADKINS

atkins catharine Heirs Alias
KATHERINE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 219 78-1217-CD MAY 17 1978 2000 00 SNP 891 MAY 1973

SAT..'ANGELETTI MICHAEL J. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 222 79-1452-CD MAY 31 1979 5568 48 D.S.B. g

. tei,,t AUGHENBAUGH KIMBERLY A.
LEZZER LUMBER CO. a/k/a

LEZZER GASH & CARRY,, INC. 15 81-34ILD FEB 10 1981
Mech Lien
Claim

R,

5A4''AUGUENBAUGH, LOIS al IIINNMaggliklANET 4 1 APR 30 1981 3501 54
Fed Tax
Lien

wood, Kimberly
AUGHINBAUGH

A.
KIMBERLY A. al LEZZER CASH & mazy, INC. 229

r.2)321,tup

81-507-CD SEP 8 1981 1603 54

D OF

ARBITRATORS
,

' ,.._ .0
(,,now

,3‘)Atr

144:14)Allagr0
g4 IndvAc Jointly

al
aLlghliEgn LUMBER

INC 2i9 81-507-CD OCT 12 1981 1603.54
Judgment

IREVSAVUGHENBAUGH MARK E. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 239 84-1733-CD NOV 9 1984 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

-

AUGHENBAUGH MARK' E. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 240 85-110-CD JAN 21 1985 2,4.94 J37
Judgt fr
J.P. .

AUGHENBAUGH MARK SPINELLI FORD SALES 244 86-1292-CD JUL 9 1986 358 86
Judgt fr
J.P.

..

' REV• SATAUGHENBAUGH MICHAEL L. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 246 87-625-CD APR 3 1987 .000 00
Reimb
Agree

4,

SAAUGHENBAUGH MARK E. TT COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 253 89-1436-CD AUG 22 198-9 5000 00 SNP 84-1733-CD

MUNTHONY MARY LOU
ASSN INC
TREAS LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1932-CD NOV 1 1989

- •
276 00 DSB

AUGHENBAUGH
Owner

LUANN al HOLDEN BUILDERS, Contr 11 90-63-WML MAY 14 1990
Stip Agairst

Liens

SATANTHONY LINDA M. PAULINE M. FLEDDERMAN 258 91-1362-CD JUNE 20 1991 2500 00
Demand
Note

-- SAT,ANTHONY MARY LOU DEPOSIT BANK 259 91-1756-CD AUG 28 1991
Action
Foreclosu-e

Mtg -
,

. SAIg e-Y-AUlifENBAUGH MICHAEL L. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 260 92-273-CD
\
FEB 5 1992 5000 00 SNP 87-625-CD

. ANTHONY MARY LOU FNB CONS DISCOUNT CO 261 92-1035-CD MAY 22 1992 3,400 65
Judgt fr

J.P. 1

ANTHONY MARY LOU
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 268 95-186-CD FEB 8 L995 746 00 D,S.B. •

ANTONUCCIO LAUNA al WILLIAM E. GRAY 270 95-1765-CD DEC 29 1995 1,002 83
Judgt fr
J.P.

AUGHENBAUGH
Owners

LUANN etux JAY LUCAS Contr. 00-75-4ML
S
MAY 09 2000

Stip Against
Liens

.
L

•

,

,



Judgment Index - Clearfield County 64
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

secnoN PAGE mmnoN PAGE SECTION PAGE

III DATEOF 
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE
REMARKS

MM DAY YEAR OF LMN

ARDARY KENNETH j.A

_

ELDIN-G. HUMMEL al - 14 75-42-MLD FEB 18 1975
Stip aglAst
Liens ,

WICKSON MARIE ASSOCIATES CONS. DISC. CO 209 75-1030-CD JUN 1975 379 51
Comp, Conf

,19 Judgt,
ark
Writ

z 10.,‘ I •
ABERNATHY MARLENE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1526, pg 45 MAY 3 1976 /14677'02

Fed Tax
Lien

..

0
ADAIR MARJORIE J. al HOWARD,PAGE t/a/d/b/a 14 76-118-MLD MAY 5 1976

/ Mech Lien
Waiver .

ARBOGAST LARRY N. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY

OWNERS ASSN., INC. 214 76-3710-CD DEC 23 1976 135 00 Judgment
,.
:

tb iisr,
olAr4

armagost lizzie
ARMOGAST

Heir
LIZZIE alias al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 221 78-3127-CD DEC 6 1978 2000 00 SNP 74-623-CD

SAT4ARNOLD MARY B. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 229 81-361-CD FEB 2 1981 9277 20 D.S.B.
..
:

&MARCHER MARY A. al NATL BANK OF COMWTH 234 82-2130-CD OCT 8 1982 6,447 00
Compl Conf
of Jgdgt

SATATHURS

_

LILLIAN L. al DEPOSIT BANK 234 82-2335-CD NOV 10 1982 6,724 89 X-Recorc

ARBOGAST LARRY M al
OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 238 84-375-CD MAR 14 1984 211) nn Judgment

Owner
ARCHER

al
MARGARET JEAN

Contr INC.
NELSON HOMES OF CLAYSBURG, 7 84-96-WML JUN 28 1984

Etin Against
Liens

I
AKSAR M. TUZUN al

OWNERS ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 242 86-90-CD JAN 16 1986 306 00 D.S.B.

.

Contr
ARDARY KENNETH J. al

Owner
JAMES W. MILLER, al ' 86-189-WML AUG 22 1986

S-1:ip Against
Liens -)

Contr
ARDARY KENNETH J. al

Owner
SHIRLEY A. MILLER al 9 86-1894ML AUG 22 1986

Sip Against
Liens

Contr
ARDARY KENNETH, t/d/b/a

al
JAMES L. HARNER, Owner 10 87-20-WML MAR 13 1987

Stip Against
Liens

Contr
ARDARY KENNETH, t/d/b/a

al '
PATRICIA E. HARNER, Owners 10 87-20-WML MAR 13 1987

Stip AgaiLst
Liens

Contractor
ARDARY KENNETH

Owner
GARY K. LAWHEAD 10 87-128-MWL JUL 17 1987

Stip/Agn
Lien

,

Contractor
ARDARY KENNETH

Owner
SALLY M. ROSS 10 87-128-WML JUL 17 1987

Stip
Agn/Lien

/

SALADORANTE MARTHA J. al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 247 87-1912-CD NOV 20 1987 366 00 Lien

,

ARCHINAL MELBA JO al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 247 87-1913-CD NOV 20 1987 264 00 Lien

.
SALAKSAR M. TUZAN al

ASSN INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 250 88-2188-CD DEC 20 1988 708 00 D.S.B.

—

ARBOGAST LARRY N. al
ASSN, INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 251 88-2239-cD DEC 22 1988 816 00 D.S.B.
...

Contr
ARDARY KENNETH J. DARLENE C. BOYLES, Owner 11 89-181-WML OCT 23 1989

Stip Against
Liens

.,).sKeN ARDARY KELLY M. al CHARLES DANIEL CONNERS al 249 88-683-CD APR 2 1990
Jartialsummary
gdgt/Court Order -

ARDARY
Contr

KEN J., t/a
al

WILLIAM A. SHINER, Owner 15 92-20-WML MAR 26 1992
Stip Against

Liens

ARDARY
Contr

KEN J., t/a LouANN SHINER, -Owner al 15 92-20-WML MAR 26 1992
Stip Against

Liens
Contr
ARDARY KEN, t/d/b/a

al
MICHAEL A. GRAHAM, Owner 15 92-167-WML AUG 31 1992

Waiver Meel
Lien

Contr
ARDARY KEN, t/d/b/a

al
PAMELA M. GRAHAM, Owner 15 92-167-WML AUG 31 1992

Waiver Meel
Lien

S htf4ABRAM LARRY E. al
ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 268 95-185-CD FEB 8 1995 320 00 D.S.B.

AYERS LOIS L. al MID STATE BANK&TRUST CO 273 96-1618-CD DEC 18 1996 1,095 61
Cert Dkt
Entries

III
Construction,
ARBLASTER

Contr
MIKE of Hilltop

Owner -
WILLIAM and KAREN BITTNER 97-167-WML JUN 30 1997

Waiver Mech
Lien

,



Judgment Index - Clearfield County 65
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION NWM

,

110 SAT DEFENDANT FPLAINTIFFLIENMO.DKT FILE NO. DATE OF AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

DAY YEAR

Sikti AGOSTA, JR. ETIANIO D. al
TKEASUKE LAKE FKUYENrY
OWNERS ASSN, INC. 213 76-3505CD DEC 17 1976 135 00 Judgment

AUDETTE KAREN M., al
OWNERS ASSN, INC

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 225 80-368-CD JAN 11 1980 130 00 Judgment

.

SAT
tumErn - KAREN M. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1990, pg 59 FEB 13 1981 2313 57

Fed Tax
Lien

.

g
0

SALAUDETTE KAREN M. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1995, pg 59 MAR 5 1981 2313 57
Fed Tax
Lien

AUDETTE KAREN M. al
OWNERS ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 233 82-1099-CD MAY 4 1982 154 00 Judgment

.

n.
SATkATwoop MILDRED F. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 233 82-1432-CD JUN 25 1982 1,320 00 D.S.B.

SAT ATWOOD MILDRED F. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2186, Pg 65 JUL 1 1982 772 78
Federal
Tax Lien

.

ATKINSON MARIANNE al ZIMMERMAN HOMES 5 82-19=WML APR 6 1982
MechWaiver 

Lien
Owner

AGOSTI XATHLEEN M. al ROBERT WILSON, Contr 5 82-80-WML JUN 30 1982
S-Ap Against

Lien
.

SUENFo
Catherine Atk- ns

ATKINS
Heir al

KATHERINE, aka COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 235 83-692-CD apr 5 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-1217-CD

• AITKEN KEVIN E. al
OF DuisOiS
UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 241 85-1394-CD SEP 12 1985

Action
FDreclosure

Mtg

AITKEN KEVIN E. al
OF DMUS
UNION BANKING&TRUST CO 241 85-1395-CD SEP 12 1985

Action
FDreclosure

Mtg

AITKEN KEVIN E. al
of DUBOIS, PA

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 4l 85-1394-CD \JOV 19 1985 5,772 11
Default

jildgmpnf 85-103-EX

AITKEN KEVIN E. al
of DUBOIS

UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 241 85-1395-CD NOV 19 1985 11,025 24
Default
Judgment lb

.

AITKEN KEVIN HESS'S DEPARTMENT STORE 248 88-93-CD JAN 21 1988 200 00
Judgt fr
j.p.

um
w'--"t4

aka—Catherine
ATKINS

Atkins al
KATHERINE, Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 248 88-186-CD FEB 1 1988 2000 00 SNP 83-692-CD

ABBOTT
al

KAREN L.,Owner CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION,Contr 11 88-103-WML JUL 8 1988
Stip Against

Liens n

ADSIT MICHAEL W.
INC

HESS & FISHER ENGINEERS, 256 90-2314-CD FEB 25 1991 72,751 30
Default
Judgment a

ATHERTON MICHAEL
ASSO
CELLULAR ONE-AMC CELLULAR 264 93-1088-CD JUL 26 1993 • 385 66

Judgt fr
j.p.

SALAKITEAR MUNAWWAR M. al
ASSN INC
TREAS LAKE PROP OWNERS 265 94-199-CD FEB 15 1994 380 00 DSB

AUGUSTINE LYLE tdba
INC., al
TRIANGLE AUTO SPRING CO 263 93-248-CD SEP 23 1993 5,162 66

Summary
Judgment

,\

•
,

1110



Judgment Index - Clearfield County 66
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ACEY 200 210

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

3AV. iLSKEY MARY BETH al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 218 78-821-CD APR 7 1978 6353 28 D.S.B.
•

SA SKEY MARY BETH al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 223 79-1522-CD JUNE 11 1979 5972 64 D.S.B. B

'PESOS MAGDALEN al
OWNERS ASSN.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 228 81-114-CD JAN 16 1981 140 00 Judgment

O
..:

4SA4' SKEY MARY BETH al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 232 82-872-CD APR 8 1982 6,454 56 D.S.B.

SA
i
4A44sKEY MARY LOU

BANK
WILLIAMSPORT NATIONAL 235 83-357-CD MAR 4 1983 2,707 85

Cert Dkt
Ent 83-50-a

.
I,

,

11,

110

'

-



Judgment Index Clearfield County 71
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ALBERT 200 205

i

. SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO. DATE OF LIEN AMOUNT NATURE REMARKSMO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

ADDLEMAN ORVIS al E. LEE MOORE a/k/a al 208 74- 2061- CD MAR 4 1975
Judgment
Premise

for

D.-I,wd:ve SAW"ALEXANDER PETER J. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 216 77-2347-CD SEP 19 1977 2000 00 SNP , 9 JAN 1973

*I ALLAMENA PAUL F. al PLACE ELECTRIC, INC. 15 77-38-MLD DEC 2 1977 2862 16
Mech Lien
Claim

„.

g

SAL
Illgi patricg agTAI:a/.k/aa

A 1 UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 219 78-1882-CD JUL 28 1978 45,000 00 D.S.B.

ALLAMENA PAUL E. al SANDY TOWNSHIP 15 79-4-MLD MAR 2 1979 571 05
Municipal
Lien

ALLAMENA PAUL F. al
t/d/b/a al

CEASAR T. MARUCA, JR. al 229 81-454-CD FEB 11 1981 6220 66
Exempl.
Record

.

g

ALLAMENA PAUL F. al INSILCO CORPORATION 231 81-2437-CD OCT 1 1981
Action
Mtg Forecl

SALAALANSKAS PHYLLIS M. al MELLON BANK, N.A. 231 81-2873-CD DEC 7 1981 12;890 40 D.S.B. b -

ALLAMENA PAUL F. al
Miles Homes of Pa., Inc.
INSILCO CORP, Succ to 231 81-2437-CD FEB 12 1982 37,153 70

Default
Judgment 82-40-EX

.

Igifi!.SAVEXANDER

,

PETER J. COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 233 82-1661-cn JUL 27 1982 2,000 00 SNP 77-2347-CD

ALLAMENA PAUL F.
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 234 82-2495-CD DEC 9 1982 1,548 00(
Cert Coloy
of Liel

.

SAT•AT, .4 Tu. 0. MACK al CREDIT ALLIANCE CORP. 235 83-310-CD FEB 28 1983 144.364 40
glIment

b.

Sixl ALVIS NINA LEE al
OWNERS ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-409-CD MAR 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B.

SAI4LANSKAS
al

MRS. PHYLLIS MAPLE AVENUE HOSPITAL 237 84-247-CD FEB 15 1984 910 50
Judgt fr
j.p.

.

SALALANSKAS PHYLLIS M. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 241'5-1007-CD JUN 1 1985 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

Sikt, ADELMAN PAUL al
OWNERS ASSN, INC:.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 242 86-84-CD JAN 16 1986 204 00 D.S.B.

-

REV SAre ALEXANDER PETER J. COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 246 87-657-CD APR 10 1987 2000 00 SNP 82-1663-CD
•
SAI ALVIS NINA LEE al

ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 247 87-2040-CD DEC 7 1987 762 00 Lien

SA14'ALEXANDER PETER J. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 260 92-271-CD FEB 5 1992 2000 00 SNP 87-657-CD

ADDLEMAN
Owner

PHYLLIS R., al
WAYNE TUBBS, Contr
WAYNE TUBBS CONTRACTING 15 92-129-WML JUL 20 1992

Stip Against
Liens-'fl

4* ,
ALLEN PHYLLIS H. al

INC
ALLENSVILLE PLANING MILL, 16 95-8-MLD 'FEB 13 1995

Mech Lien
Clain

•

ALLEN, ' PAT A.F. PETRAGLIA 270 95-1583-CD NOV 20 1995 1716 00
Exemplified
Record

-

S

•
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•

0
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

SAL
ADAMS PATRICIA E. al

CO.
COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC. 216 77-2494-CD SEP 29 1977 5184 00 D.S.B.

.

ANON
(Garnishee)
PEGGY, al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 35 78-85-EX SEPT 1 1978 4135 54

Writ of
Execution

SATtmoN
•

PEGGY A. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-2681-CD OCT 5 1979
Action-Mortg
Foreclosure •

O SAT..
formerly Peggy
AMON

A. Santinoceto
PEGGY A. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-2681-CD NOV 13 1979 31,413 70 Judgment 79790-EX

SAT. ANON PEGGY A. al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 225 80-633-CD FEB 13 1980 467 17
Cert Copy
of Lien

•

SALAMON PEGGY A. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1926, pg 57 SEP 2 1980 1517 04
Fed Tax
Lien

'
g

5404AMON PEGGY A. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2062. DR 61 AUG lb 1981 8,456 10
Fed Tax
Lien b

SAVOR
,

PEGGY A. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2386, Pg 71 AUG 30 1983 4,104 87
Fed Tax
Lien

Owner
ANON PEGGY A.

Contr
LELAND CONDON, t/a/d/a 9 86-179-WML AUG 12 1986

Stip Against
Liens

Owner
ANON PEGGY A.

al
CUSTOM CARPENTRY, Contr 9 86-179-WML AUG 12 1986

5tip Agaimt
Liens

d/b/a
AMON

Owner
PEGGY A., al HOLDEN HOMES, Contr 11 88-133—WML AUG_19 1988

Sti 
.
p Against
Ins

1

AMICK
Owner

PENELOPE al DONALD BEVERIDGE, Contr 11 90-177—WML OCT 18 1990
Release Mech

Lien

ADAM PATSY al
BANK IN JOHNSTOWN
UNITED STATES NATIONAL 260 92-94—CD JAN 15 1992

Action
Foreclosure

Mtc-

ADAM PATSY
BANK IN JOHNSTOWN
UNITED STATES NATIONAL 260 92-94—CD FEB 20 1992 7,598 16

Default
Judgment 92-92—EX

SAT ADAM PATSY THE COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD 16 96-14—MLD MAR 18 1996 7,555 00
Lien
Agreement

,

11 .

0

_

,,



Judgment Index - Clearfield County
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

73

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

SAT-- DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

SAT..ASCHENDORF PHILIP J. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 211 76-216-CD FEB 6 1976 3,197 04 D.S.B. lb

SALANDREWS PATRICK C. al
IN JOHNSTOWN

UNITED STATES NAT' BANK 222 79-948-CD APR 23 1979 7833 00 D.S.B.

1

Z.

SAI:AVENI NORMA al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-2891-CD OCT 26 1979 4033 92 D.S.B. !,

SALAUGHINBAUGH PATRICIA B. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-3177-CD NOV 29 1979 16,009 50 D.S.B.
•

SATAVENI NORMA CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 228 80-3081-CD DEC 2 1980 7885 44 D.S.B. g
SAT. AUGHINBAUGH PATRICIA B. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 228 80=3130-CD DEC 8 1980 23.612 40 D.S.B.

5A1AERS PETER M. al
OWNERS ASSN INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-410-CD MAR 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B.
:

5ekl4ERS PETER M. al
OWNERS ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-411-CD MAR 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B.

iW AUGHINBAUGH PATRICIA B. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 235 83-978-CD MAY 17 1983
Action

Foreclosure
Mtg. •

)et AUGHINBAUGH PATRICIA B. al
CO.

CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 235 83-978-CD DEC 1 1981 70.541 24
Default
Judgment 83-109-EX b

ANDERSON PHILLIP J. t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 238 84-796-CD MAY 9 1984 1,55 89
Cert/ Copy

LienOwner
ASCHENDORF PHILIP J. al DEBCO DRILLING, Contr 9 86-81-WML JUN 4 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
ASCHENDORF
Owner

PHILIP J. al SUMMIT HOMES, Contr 9 86-824WML JUN 4 1986
Waiver Mech

Lien

ASCHENDORF
Owner

PHILIP J., al
Contr
FRED LUMADUE EXCAVATING 9 86-83-WML JUN 4 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien

ASEHENDORF PHILIP J. al JAMES FLEMING, Contr 9 86-84-WML JUN 4 1986
Waiver Mech

Lien
Ownel
ASCHENDORF PHILIP J. al

ConLr
G.W. THOMTSON & SONS 9 86-85-WA JUN 4 1986

Waiver Meet
Lien

SALANDEHRON ORLETHA al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 245 86-2015-CD NOV 12 1986 228 00 D.S.B.

Owner
ANDERSON PATRICIA L. al RANDY SLOPPY MASON; Cont r10 87-77-WML MAY 22 1987

Waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
ANDERSON PATRICIA L. al

Contr
JAMES C. FOX, t/d/b/a 16 87-78-WA MAY 22 1987

Inaiver Mech
Lien

effisoNRi PATRICIA L. al
Contraiver
J.C. .FOX CONSTRUCTION al 10 87-78-WML MAY 22 1987

Mech
Lien

ANNABLE PATRICIA M. al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 250 88-2107-CD DEC 13 1988 606 00 D.S.B.

SWANTHONY PAT al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1798-CD OCT 13 1989 299 00 D.S.B.

AL
n

SA44ANTHONY PAT al
A SSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1799-CD OCT 13 1989 29. 00 D.S.B.

/2-

S 14 ANTHONY PAT al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1800-CD OCT 13 1989 299 00 D.S.B.

A-

SA ANTHONY PAT al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1801-CD OCT 13 1989 299 00 D.S.B.

ANTHONY
al

OPAL M. Owner
Contr

CREATIVE CONSTRUCITON 11 89-183-WML OCT 30 1989
Sip Against

Liens fl

)4/
1J THONYANTHONY PATRICIA A. al DEPOSIT BANK 2:67 94-980-CD AUG 1 1994

Action
Foreclosure

Mtg.

ANTHONY PATRICIA A. al DEPOSIT BANK 267 94-981-CD AUG 1 1994
Action
Foreclosure

Mtj
In

fitAt-NTHONY PATRICIA A. al DEPOSIT BANK 267 94-980-CD OCT 13 1994 27,308 55
Default
Judgment 94-66-EX

ANTHONY PATRICIA A.5 al DEPOSIT BANK 267 94-981-CD OCT 13 1994 56,267 52
DEfault
Judgment 94-67-EX

tAlti ANTHONY PATRICIA A. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 269 95-681-CD MAY 8 1995 386 33
Cert Copy
of Lien

SAT ANDREWS PAULINE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 269 95-859-CD JUN 14 1995 1,345 18of
Cert Copy

Lien

ANTHONY PATRICIA A. al
CENTER
DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 276 98-152-CD JAN 28 1998 606 60

Judgt tr
J.P.

ANDERSON PATRICIA L. al NBOC BANK 278 98-1446-CD NOV 30 1998 1023 22
Judg. fr
D.J.

ANGELETTI PATRICIA D. S & T BANK 279 99-1095-CD SEP 28 1999
Act . Mt g .
Foreclosur.

•
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DATE OF LIEN
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SA TSARCHER PATRICIA al NATIONAL BANK OF COMWTH 212 76-2246-CD JUL 13 1976 6,394 49
Comp Cone
Judgment

.
b.

AUSBURY PHILIP al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY

OWNERS ASSN., INC. 214 76-3809-CD DEC 23 1976 135 00 judgment

.

, ARIPZE OSCAR LOZANO TREASURE LAKE OF PENNA, INC214 77-603-CD MAR. 4 :977 144,615 19Mtge
Action in

Foreclosure
.

ARIZPE OSCAR LOZANO TREASURE LAKE OF PA., INC 214 77-603-CD APR 20 1977 144,615 19
DEFAULT
JUDGMENT 77-32-EX

SWARCHER PATRICIA A. al NATIONAL BANK OF COMWTH 218 78-560-CD MAR 8 1978 4333 44
Comp Conf
pf Judgment t

ARDERY PAULA A. -al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 225 80-87-CD JAN 4 1980 206 15
Cert Copy
of Lien

.

$6j ARDERY PAULA A. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA 227 80-2135-CD AUG 26 1980 237 59
Cert Copy

. .of ilpn_
•

SALACHER PHILIP R. al
OWNERS. ASSN.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 228 81-224-CD JAN 22 1981 140 00 Judgment
.

Mil
ARDERY PAULA al FORD ,MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY 36 84-12-EX APR 6 1984 Writ of

Seizure "3s

ARMSTRONG
al

NANCY A. ,Owner JOHN D. DUTTRY, t/a Contr 15 93-22-WML MAR 8 1993
Stip Agairst

Liens

ARMSTRONG
al

NANCY A.,Owner
al

DUTTRY CONTRACTING, Contr 15 93-22-WML MAR 8 1993
Stip Agairst

Liens
Owner
ARMSTRONG

al
PHILIP C., JR.

d/b/a al
PRESTON D. BEISH, Contr 16 93-122-WML JUL 15 1993

Waiver/Mech
Lien

Owner
ARMSTRONG

al
PHILIP C., JR.

Contr . al
TIMOTHY J. MILLER, dba . 16 93-122-WML JUL 15 1993

Waiver/Mech
Lien

Owner
ARMSTRONG

al
PHILIP C., JR.

TION, Contr al
BEISH & MILLER CONSTRUC- 16 93-122-WML JUL 15 1993

Waiver/Mech
Lien

ARMSTRONG PAUL
& SECURITIZATION LLC
CREDIT BASED ASSET SERVICING

279
99-572-CD MAY 24 1999

• Action
Foreclosul-e

Mtg

,

'

..,

,

•

,

,
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ATKINSON NANCY C. al TREASURE LAKE OF PA. INC 210 75-1912-CD DEC 23 1975 JUDGMENT FOR PREMISE

SA IA VISTO PATRICIA 1
OWNERS ASSN., INC..,

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 214 76-3782-CD DEC 23 1976 13 01 Judgmen
A

S 'AKUT PRAKASH M. al UNIBANK 228 80-3190-CD DEC 17 1980 5079 24 D.S.B.

5 IAKUT NANCY J. al UNIBANK 228 80-3190-CD DEC 17 1980 5079 24 D.S.B.

SA PAKUT PRAKASH M. al UNIBANK 229 81-966-CD APR 15 1981 7752 00 D.S.B.

AKUT NANCY J. al UNIBANK 229 81-966-CD APR 15 1981 7752 00 D.S.B. .sA

S A iiii(UT PRAKASH M. al UNIBANK 232 82-110-CD JAN 21 1982 20,13 68 D.S.B.

CA PUT NANCY J. al UNIBANK 232 82-110-CD JAN 21 1982 20,13 •68 D.S.B.

00/4 ATHANAS NANCY al
OWNERS ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 242 86-87-CD JAN 16 1986 47 01 D.S.B.

AUGUSTINE
al

PAUL C. Owner JAMES L. BLOOM, Contr 9 86-97-WML JUN 13 1986
S ip Again.t

Liens

AUGUSTINE
al

PAUL C. Owner LARRY EVANS Contr 9 86-98-WML JUN 13 1986
Sip Again.

Liens

AUGUSTINE
al

PAUL C. Ouner GARY J. GRECCO Contr 9 86-99-WML JUN 13 1986
S ip Agai

Liens
.

AUGUSTINE
al

PAUL C. Owner RICHARD H. DIXON Contr 9 86-100-WML JUN 13 1986
S ip Agai

Liens
.

AUGUSTINE
al

'AUL C., Owner
Contr
ROBERT D. INGRAM, JR., 9 86-101-WML JUN 13 1986

S ip Again.
Liens

SAli ATHANAS NANCY al
AbbN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNER 251 88-2241-CD DEC 22 1988 875 P0 D.S.B.

AFTON OLIVE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4382 Pg 132 OCT 9 1996 110,130 13
Fed Tax

Lien

i
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

SWASKEY PAULINE D. al LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP 14 75-8-MLD FEB 3 1975 9 00
Muni.
Lien

Rix.
1

4
SA1tASKEY

v
PAULINE D. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 218 78-821-CD APR 7 1978 6353 28 D.S.B.

sAvSKEY PAULINE D. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 223 79-1522-CD JUNE 11 1979 5972 64 D.S.B. B

Sak—ASKEY PAULINE al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST CO 232 82-872-CD APR 8 1982 6,454 56 D.S.B.

ASKEY PAUL Contr
al

TIMOTHY H. TURNER, Owner 98-75-WML MAY 18 1998
&tlp Against

Liens

ASKEY PAUL Contr
al

CECELIA A. TURNER, Owner 98-75-WML MAY 18 1998
Stip Against

Liens

AYCOCK PHILIP J. AL CHRIS ROWLES CONTR. - 99-117-WML JUL 06 1999
STIPULATION
AGAINST LIENS

_

,
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ALBERT 200 206

ALEXANDER, 200 223

.
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

ALESSI SAMUEL
INC

DEALERS FINANCE SERVICE 209 75-687-CD APR 24 1975 852 31
Writ of
Revival 1074 MAY 1970

5f\C ALESSI SAMUEL DEALERS FINANCE SERVICE INC 209 75-687-CD MAY 22 1975.- 852 31 HUDGMENT

ALBRIGHT RICHARD al HOWARD STONE al 209 75-1095-CD SEP 2 1975
JUDGMENT
FR. PREM SE 1

0
44 ALBARANO RUTH A. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 211 76-372-CD FEB 25 1976 29,270 65

Comp, Cant
Judgt. lb

SAT . 'ALLEN ROBERT L. UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 213 76-2632-CD SEP 3 1976 4750 00 D.S.B.
SAT' -

APPLETON ROBERT W. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSN, TNC. 214 76-3563-CD DEC 20 1976 135 00 Judgment 77-72-EX

'

sAlli ALBRIGHT SALLY J. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 214 77-412-CD FEB 9 1977 16,000 00
Comp Conf
Judgment

•
.

ALLES ROBERT M. RAYBURN WILLIAMS 214 76-3680-CD MAR 2 1977 4,555 00
Default
Judgment

WailLBRIGHT SALLY JO al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 215 77-1276-CD MAY 11 1977 1901 156 D.S.B. •

S 
AT 

KICHAltp ' al,. NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 220 78-2598-CD OCT 10 1976 9600 60
CompComp Conf
Judgment

SWAPPLETON SHERRY G. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 222 79-639-CD MAR 16 1979 5487 00 D_S.B.

d•

SATALLEN ROBERT E. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 223 79-1930-CD JUL 19 1979 39,200 00 D.S.B.

,
/0117/71 i c ti • f pr-4.iv.-,0

SA7' 4,ALBRIGHT RICHARD J. al NAT'L BANK OF HE COMWTH 224 79-2816-CD OCT 22 1979 8879 40
Comp Conf
Judgment

'

Dieringer
APPEL

Sherry S. al
SHERRY S. a/k/a DEPOSIT BANK 225 80-528-CD JAN 30 1980 16,455 84

Comp Cod'
Judgment

A

ALTENBAU6
al

SUSAN L. t/a
& Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 226 80-1119-CD APR 8 1980 167 44
Cert Copy
of Lien

•

ALTENBAUGH
al

SUSAN L. t/a
& Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 226 80-1719-CD JUN 30 1980 6373 56
Cert Copy
of Lien

-

ASHLEY SHARON al SEARS, ROEBUCK & CO. 227 80-2318-CD SEPT 22 1980 619 74
Judgment
fr. J.P. B.

ALTENBAUGH
al

SUSAN t/d/b/a
INC.

PORTION PACK FOOD SERVICE 36 81-8-EX JAN 28 1981 4078 11
Out of County
-Writ of Exe.

.

ALTENBAUGH
t/a

SUSAN L. al
& Use Tax _

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 229 81-1268-CD MAY 1 1981 12,126 39
Cert Copy
of Lien

...

SATiALBRIGHT RICHARD J al NAT'L BANK OF COMWTH 230 81-2298-CD SEP 9 1981 15,909 00
Comp Conf
Judgment - b

ALTENBAUGH SUSAN L. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 232 82-634-CD MAR 15 1982 Mtg
Action
Forecl.

I
ALTENBAUGH SUSAN AAPLE AVE HOSPITAL 232 82-659-CD MAR 16 1982 1168 60

Judgt fr
j.p.

REV.
ALTENBAUGH SUSAN L., t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 232 82-948-CD APR 19 1982 7,272 64 Cert

of L
Copy
ien

ALTENBAUGH,
t/a

SUSAN L. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, S&U 232 82-969-CD APR 20 1982 9,109 30
Cert Copy
nf Tien

.

.

ALTENBAUGH SUSAN L. al THE UNION BANKING & TRUST 232 82-634-CD Apr 19 1982 65,248 34
DEFAULT
JUDGMENT 82-37-EX

,

.
ALTENBAUGH

tfa
SUSAN L. al

Unemp. Comp. Fund
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA 233 82-1354-CD JUN 16 1982 2396 87

Cert.Copy
Lien be

110 SAloALTIAIRE ROBERT E. al CREDIT ALLIANCE CORP. 235 83-310-CD FEB 28 1983 144,364 40
Judgment
Roll

_

SA4LMGREN SUSAN K. COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 235 83-613-CD MAR 23 1983 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

' I! ASSALONE SHIRLEY al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2513, Pg 75 MAY 14 1984 5,521 34
Fed Tax 4

SWOLCAREZ SAMUEL PENN MUTUAL LIFE INS CO 242 85-1857-CD Mar 7 1986 1,220.46

DIlena

Judge 4

ALLEN RUSSELL D. al CITY OF DUBOIS 151 86-34ILD MAR 14 1986 842 91 Municipal_
Lien

ADDLEMAN
,

RALPH GERALD J. DUNEGAN 243 86-363-CD APR 1 1986 294 51
Default
Judgment

4

1.

ALLSHOUSE
al

RICK L., Owner PATWIL, INC., Contr 9 86-46-WML MAYR 1 1986
Stip Agairtst

Liens
•

ALTENBAUGH
al

SUSAN L., t/a
Rev.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Dept 245 86-2223-CD DEC 8 1986 7,272 64
Sugg Non
Pay 82-948-CD

•
ALTENBAUGH

al
SUSAN L., t/a

of Rev.
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Dept 245 87-322-CD FEB 6 1987 9,109 30 SNP 82-969-CD

_
ASSALONE SHIRLEY M. al

mOIS, FA
UNION BANKING&TRUST CO OF 246 87-717-CD APR 16 1987

Action mtg
Foreclosure

ASSALONE SHIRLEY M. al SAVINGS & TRUST CO. PA 250 88-1972-CD NOV 28 1988
Act/Mtg
Foreclosure

ALONSO RAFAEL F. al
ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 250 88-2108-CD DEC 13 1988 276 00 D.S.B.

.

ASSALONE SHIRLEY M. al SAVINGS & TRUST CO OF PA 250 88-1972-CD JAN 5 1989 102,850 23
)efault
Judgmrt 89-2-EX

1.

:
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OF LIEN REMARKS

uontr al Stip Against
ALLEN R.R., t/d/b/a REX D. BAUGHMAN, Owner 11 90-117-CD JUL 6 1990 Liens n

ALLEN

a7
ALLEMAN

on r
R.R., t/d/b/a

SUSAN L. al

Owner
DEANNA J. BAUGHMAN, al 11 90-117-CD

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 258 91-1150-CD

JUL 6 1990

MAY 22 1991 5000 00

Stip Against
Liens 

Relmb
Agree

ALLEN
t/a

RICHARD R. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 259 91-1928-CD SEP 30 1991 14,471 78
Cert Cop
of Lien

;At
ALLEN

t/a
RICHARD D., al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 259 91-1928-CD SEP 30 1991 14,471 78

Cert Cop
of Lien

ALLEN

ALJOE

RICHARD R. al

RONALD MERLE al

INC
ALLENSVILLE PLANING MILL,

S & T BANK

ALJOE SUSAN M. al S & T BANK

ALTMIRE ROBERT M.
AERO.
PITTSBURGH INSTITUTE OF

4.6 95 -8 -MLD FEB 13 1995

275 97-1473-CD Nov 26 1997 656 95

275 97-1473-CD Nov 26 1997 1 656 95

278 99-175-CD FEB 17 1999 938 73

Mech Lie
Claim 

DJ
Judgment

DJ
Judgment
Judgt fr
D.J.

WRIT Of EXECUTION
07/13/99

•
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SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE .

• D hin .5 210_23_1

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OFLMN REMARKS

Mo. DAY YEAR

5Rk AMES STEPHEN K. al EQUIBANK N. A. 210 75-1931-CD OCT 27 1975 8100 00 D.S.B. •

AMATO DOSALIA al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 214 77-340-CD FEB 1 1977 6377 28 D.S.B.
P

•
•
' AT AMES STEPHENia. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 216 77-2222-CD AUG 31 1977 11,605 44 D.S.B.

.

SA 'ANON SARAH E. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 217 77-2653-CD OCT 20 1977 7147 0 D.S.B.
a
•

AMATO ROSALA al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 222 79-658-CD MAR 19 1979 3531 16 D.S.B.

.

.AT 'AMES STEPHEN K. a. CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 223 79-1524-CD ONE 11 1979 5000 00 D.S.B.
14

ADAMSON SUSAN al UNION BANK 224 79-2436-CD .EP 7 1979 967 60
udgment
fr J.P.

A

ADAMSON SUSAN M. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 224 79-2625-CD OCT 1 1979
,ction-Mo
oreclos

tg
e

.

ADAMSON SUSAN M. al UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 224 79-2625-CD OCT 31 1979 6288 76
Default
Judgment 79-87-EX

A

1/".• Al:ADAMSON SUSAN M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA-DPW +24 79-3152-CD NOV 27 1979 5001 00
Reimb.
Agree. .

AMATO ROSALIA al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 224 79-3165-CD NOV 28 1979 7320 90
Action-M•rtg
orecldls ire

SA. IMON SARAH E. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-3233-CD DEC 6 1979 6601 32 D.S.B.

-

SA eimATo ROSALIA al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 224 79-3165-CD JA 22 1980 7320 90
Default
Judgment 80-14-EX

• ANON SOPHIA al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 228 80-2766-CD NOV 17 1980 192 51
Cert Cop
of Lien

.

S tAMEq STEPHEN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 230 81-1823-CD JU 13 1981 65 41
Cert Cop

Lien

-

•

. AM Ip, E OOK_ENTERPRISES INC. 227 80-2500:-CD AUG 21 1981 2,460 94
Default

,Jud.gm • --8172EX -

REV joilrATO ROSALIA COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 234 83-81-CD JAN 14 1983 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

ANON SOPHIA COMMERCIAL CREDIT 238 84-1118-CD JUL 10 1984 2,085 :9
Judgt fr
j.p.

IktiVe4V10 pAMSON SUSAN M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 239 84-1361-CD AUG, 31 1984 5,000 00 SNP 79-3152-CD

Owner
ANON OBERTIF. al T.D. CONSTRUCTION Contr 8 85-97-WML JUN 10 985

Stip Agai
Liens

St

RE - TO ROSALIA COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 247 87-1751-CD OCT 23 1987 5000 00 SNP 83-81-CD

SA a ADAMSON SUSAN M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 252 89-895-CD MAY 18 1989 5000 00 SNP 84-1361-CD

sA AMMERMAN SUSAN E. al
COMPANY

1 ID STATE BANK & TRUST 259 91-1877-CD SEP 19 1991 4,001 00
Cert UK'
Entries

AMOURSO SAM al
INC

SHAW MACK SALES & SERVICE 260 92-143-CD JAN 24 1992 2,194 81
Judgt fd
J.P.

AMATO ROSALIA COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 261 92-1487-CD AUG 5 1992 5000 00 SNP 87-1751-CD

AMATO SANDRA al GEISINGER CLINIC 267 94-873-CD JUL 11 1994 4,720 50
Judgt fr
J. P .

---
fl

ANIATO SANDRA al GEISINGER MEDICAL CENTER 267 94-874-CD JUL 11 1994 7,940 0
Judgt fr
J. P .

AMMERMAN RONALD G. I EPHART TRUCKING COMPANY 279 99-785-CD SEP 16 1999 14,614 8
1 e f ault
udgment

d

AMMERMAN SUSAN E. etal SB BANK 280 99-1312-CD NOV 12 1999
Act.

tg. For.

AMMERMAN SUSAN etal WOLF FURNITURE ENTERPRISES 280 99-1428-CD DEC 10 1999 845 25 DJ Judgmen

AMMERMAN SUSAN E. et ux CSB BANK 280 99-13I2-CD JAN 25 2000 49,12,59
Default
Judgment

WRIT OF EXECUTION
25 JAN 00

,
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NAT URE

REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OFLIEN

ANDERSON ROSEMARY S. al JOHN ESPOSITO 14 75-121 JUN 2 1975
Waiver

-MLD ech Lien 1

54V4 AUGHENBAUGH RICHARD N. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 210 75-1845-CD OCT 16 1975 505 12 1162.!1:e 
ree 

to 198 Oct 1970 1

!MANDREWSS
al

ROBERT T.T. COMWTH OF PENNA DPW 210 75-2273-CD DEC 17 1975 523 70 SNP 359 MAR 1971 1

III
ANTHONY RAY al NAT'L BANK OF COMWTH 212 76-2045-CD JUN 15 1976 10,857 00 D.S. .

SA TikNTHONY RAYMOND al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1559, pg. 46 SEP 13 1976 674 75
Fed. Tax
Lien

1/41ANDERSON RICHARD M. al
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASTIRF. LAKE PROPERTY 213 76-3494-CD DEC 17 1976 135 00 Judgment

VANDERSON SALLY al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSN., INC, 214 76-3839-CD DEC 23 1976 135 10 dlueat

fifl71"44ag...

ANDERSON
.
J.

RONALD
Exe. of the Et.'iot Nellie
HAROLD E. PENTZ, Ind. al

G. Pentz
76-2428-CD SEP 23 1977

omp in ..'
Ejectme t g

III SKI4'ANDERSON ROSEANN al DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK 216 77-2454-CD SEP 26 1977 13,627 20
Comp Con
Judgmen C

ANTHONY ' RAY al NAT'L BANK OF COMMONWEALTH
217

77-2884-CD JAN 26 1978
DEFAULT
JUDGMENT 78-5-EX B

WA
e•A'r

IIIANDREAKOS STYLIANOS G. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 221 79-5-CD JAN 3 1979 14,532 00 D.S.B. g
AUGHNNBAUGH RICHARD,

PLUMBING CO.
CURWENSVILLE HEATING & 224 79-2634-CD OCT 2 1979 314 47

udgment
r J.P. g

ANDERSON RUDOLF NATHAN BRETTSCHNEIDER 224 79-2421-CD NOV 19 1979 13,315 25
Default
Judgmen

SAIAUGHINBAUGH ROBERT N. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-3177-CD NOV 29 1979 16,00' 50 D.S.B. •

SiglthDERSON REBECGA,2S4: al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 226 80-897-CD MAR 14. 1980 6238 08 D.S.B.

_

AUGHENBAUGH RAYMOND J. al
F.C.U.

CLEARFIELD STONEWORKERS 226 80-1538-CD JUN 3 1980 5700 00 D.S.B. _

ALAUGNENBAUGH) RICHARD LEE ' CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 227 80-2024-CD AUG 11 1980 3109 50 D.S.B.
-

AUGENBAUGH RAYMOND ISADORE ANSKIE 227 80-2326-CD SEP 23 1980 750 00
Judgment
fr J.P. •

SATANDREWS ROBERT al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 227 80-2593-CD OCT 27 1980 20,612 40 D.S.B.
/Z
,"..

RiN430:ANDREWS ROBERT al tt COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 228 80-2739-CD NOV 14 1980 2001 00 SNP 75-2273-CD
a.
•

SAL'AUGHINBAUGH ROBERT 'N. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 228 80-3130-CD DEC 8 1980 23,612 40 D.S.B.
/‘

ANDERSON RICHARD N. al
OWNERS, ASSN

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 228 81-113-CD JAN 16 1981 141 01 Judgmeni
Az

,

)4/0"AjAUGHENBAUGH RICHARD L. JAMES T. BALL 226 80-1636-CD OCT 15 1981 7500 00
Dudgmeni
nn Verdi 4

SATANDREWS ROBERT al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 232 82-107-CD JAN 20 1982 32,391 36 D.S.B.
AZ
bE

ANDREAKOS
Mrs.

3MRLANIOS, Mr.& MAPLE AVE.HOSPITAL 232 82-675-CD MAR 16 1982 18" 50
Judgt t.
J.P.

ie?f

SAT.XI, ItIGHENBAUGH RICHARD L. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 232 82-953-CD NPR 19 1982 7,086 72 D.S.B. n

SALANDERSON REBECCA S. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST COM 232 82-955-CD APR 20 1982 7,009 50 D.S.B. _ ii

SALANDERSON ge,SHANE:- al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 233 82-1489-CD JUL 6 1982 882 ;1 . SNP 77-2074-CD n

4:Al
.sm74,1raiANDERSON

al
SHARON M., TT COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 233 82-1489-CD JUL 6 1982 882 :1 SNP 77-2074-CD

Owner
ANDRES

S
SUSAN D. al PATWIL, INC. 5 82-44-WML MAY 24 1982

Slip AOin't
Liens n

III - STAi;4 NDERSON ROSEANN al DEPOSIT BANK 233 82-1774-CD AUG 11 1982 5820 00
A greemit
revive 77-2454-CD .e

WATAIbERSON RICHARD M. al
OWNERS ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-412-CD MAR 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B.

r-
n

1 AUGHINBAUGH ROBERT N. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 235 83-978-CD MAY 17 1983
,

Foieclosur:
tion Mt:.

Sn

ATAUGHINBAUGH ROBERT BUD'S ELECTRIC SERVICE 236 83-1228-CD JUN 30 1983 37 61
udgt fr
j.p. 1

1 ;
A, AUGgINBAUGH ROBERT N. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST CO 235 83-978-CD DEC 1 1983 70,541 24

Default
Judgment 83-109-EX 11S1

SAT,ANDERSON SHARON ,M. COMMONWMALTH OF PA, DPW 237 84-94-CD JAN 24 1984 5000 00
Reimb
Avr ii.._

CLIFFORD A. OMAN 236 83-1777-CD OCT 1 1984 1,646 13
Awar 4:if
Arbitrators nANDEWN , RICKY A. al

SAT-AUGHENBAUGH
t all

RAYMOND JAMES JR COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 241 85-1206-CD AUG 13 1985 5000 00 Reg=1;
VINLA7,* ANDREWS ROBERT, TT al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 242 8571585-CD OCT 18 1985 2000 /0 SNP 80-2739-CD

. .,
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SAT DEFENDANT' PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS ,

MO. DAY YEAR

a/k/a Rose Marie
ADNISKEY

Morando
ROSE MARIE DONALD D. GRAFFIUS 14 85-30-EQU Feb 3 1986

Derauit
Judge cru

/
ANDREAKOS

al
MR. MR. STYLVIANOS

utiNTER
DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 248 87-2139-CD DEC 17 1987 581 10

Judgt fr

ANDREAKOS
al

MRS.STYLIANOS ,
CENTER

DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 248 87-2139-CD DEC 17 1987 581 10
Judgt fr (E-/

ANDREAKOS STYLIANOS al MAPLE AVENUE HOSPITAL 249 88-691-CD APR 29 1988 1,035
Cudgment

50 J.P. w

ANDERSON SONIA L. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 25241411WMLW,SN
94-1-cti itoteo.R., 0 P ',ACV%

6
'AM 

V.-f us-tei:.Ltir%

1989 62,123 11
Compl Contikai/X4o,41
of Judgt 5,54:g,:,1,k0,7 m

0:
n

•
AUGHENBAUGH

owner
RICHARD N., al HUGHES-PATWIL HOMES, Contr 11 90-45-WML APR 17 1990

Stip Against'
Liens ii

cAt ANDREWS ROBERT, TT al COMMONWEALTH OF PA -DPW 255 90-1195-CD JUN 20 1990 2000 00 SNP 85-1585-CD.

Mb AUGHINBAUGH ROBERT N. INTERNAL REVENUE- SERVICE 1 3537 Pg 106 JUN 3 1991 2,3,47 70
Fed Tax
'Lien

ANTONELLE ROBERT al BEAVER GROVE COMPANY 260 92-40-CD JAN 9 1992 3,072 27
Judgt tr
' J.P. n

ANTONELLE RUTH ANN al BEAVER GROVE COMPANY - 260 92-40-CD JAN 9 1992 3,072 27
Judgt fr
J.P. n

ANTONELLE
t/a

'ROBERT,. . al SUSAN BATES, INC. 261 92-1349-CD JUL14 1992 846 53
Judgt tr
J.P. n

ANTONELLE RUTH . al SUSAN BATES, INC. 261 92-1349-CD JUL 14 1992 846 53
Judgt tr
J.P. -3

-
WM ANDERSON SONIA. al HELMBOLD &'STEWART,.,INC 263 . 93-102-CD JAN 22 1993 5,760 oo

tompl/Conf
Judgment

4/•-,4-00-k fk\-N.,.t 0,94e,
93-11-EX

ANDERSON SANDY, Contr al
al

JAMES E. BUTLER, Owner 16 93-114i-WML JUL,6 1993
Mech Lien

Waiver ,-,

ANDERSON SANDY,- Contr al
al

SUSAN E. BUTLER, Owner 16 93-114I-WML JUL 6 1993
Mech Lien
Waiver'fl

....

Contr
ANDERSON SANDRA B., t/a ROBERT C. TUBBS, Owner al. 16 93-193-WML SEP 24 1993

Stip Agaiast
Liens n

Contr
ANDERSON SANDRA B., t/a JUDITH -W. TUBBS, Owner al 16 93-193-WML SEP 24.1993

Stip Agaiast
Liens

1 .
n

SA7t7 ANDERSON R. SHANE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4063 Pg 122 JAN 31 1994 18,563 73
Fed Tax
Lien • n

.5/71S1ANDERSON R. SHANE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4168 Pg 125 DEC 22 1994 8,824 51'
Fed Tax
• Lien - n .

SATAANDERSON R. SHANE. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4169 Pg 125 DEC 22 1994 9,078 06
Fed Tax
Lien -,..,-„. n

1  M.LANDERSON
al

RICHARD C., JR. DEPOSIT BANK 268 95727-CD
,

JAN 5 1995 60,800 00
Compl/Conf
Judgment

-
'9.5-56EX:

SgivANDERSON R.,SHANE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 269 9.5-754.1.03 • MAY 24 1995 2,080 93
Cert Copr
of Lien

SATANDREWS RONALD j., al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 269 .95-859-CD JUN 14 1995 1,345 18
Cert Copy
of Lien

,
F.

ANDERSON ROBBIE MAL MORRIS 264 93-1040-CD JUL 20 1995 1,000 00
Award/
Nrbitratcrs

1
n

ANAND
- al

.SANJEEV .Owner CORBET HOMES, INC:, Contr H 95-246-WML OCT 27 1995
Stip Against

Liens t4 fl
.4.
ii ANDERSON R. SHANE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

,

i 4318 Pg 130 FEB 1 1996 8,919 58
Fed Tax
Lien n

ANDREWS
Owner

SHANNON L., al RICHARD YOUNGKINi Contr 96-74-WML MAY 16 1996
Mech Lien
Waiver ,..--

SAL ANDERSON R. SHANE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4378 Pq 132 OCT 4 1996 4,816 81
Fed Tax
Lien

'SAliANDRES SUSAN DIANE - al S & T BANK 278 98-1565-CD DEC.31 1998 165,344 74
Transfer
Dkt Entries -

ANDERSON SHAWN DAVID DONALD L. SHERIDAN - 279 99-614-CD JUN 3 1999 1,346 88
Judgt from

D.J.
CERT OF JUDG.
16 AUG 99,--

,
Con r
AUGHINBAUGH ROBERT d/b/a

Owner
COMMONWEALTH REALTY VII, LTD 99-76-WML JUN 4 1999 . .

Mech
,Waiver

Lien

AUGHINBAUGH . ROBERT N.\
REVENUE

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DEPT OF 280 00-134-CD FEB 03 2000

,

580 46
Certified
Copy of Lien

AUGHNBAUGH , ROBERT N. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 281 00-338-CD MAR 17 2000 30,534 38
Federal
Tax Lien 110

,-,
AUGH-INBAUGH' ROBERT,N.. COMMONWEALTH OF PA, EMPL 281 00-360-CD MAR 22 2000 1,911 70

Cert Uopy
of Lien

• AUGHINBAUGE ROBERT THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY 280 00-103-CD MAY 01 2000 1,011 39
Default
Judgment

AUGHINBAUGH ROBERT N. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 281 00-526-CD MAY 08 2000 1,558 35
Cert Copy
of Lien .

• 5 AUGHINBAUGH ROBERT N. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 281 00-570-CD MAY 12 2000 646 96
Cert Copy
of Lien

AVO%
147,

Or 0 •
ANDERSON . RALPH etux GEISINGER MEDICAL CENTER 282 00-1309-CD OCT 23 2000 2,962 02

Praecipe/DT
Judgment

.

Avomotv
OYttlee

.
ANDERSON RALPH. etux GEISINGER CLINIC 282 00-1310-CD OCT 23 2000 4,051 00

Praecipe/DT
Judgment

I

1 . 1

_

,
-



Judgment Index - Clearfield County
The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

84

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ARDERY 200 203
•

'

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

(UO3•Come Tax Cert.Copy
--AIRWAY i -e " e  ' " •' 9 : - i I; '''.

,

WI- MIMIRNOLD

al

ROBERT E., JR., COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 210 75-2298-CD DEC 22 1975 2000 00 igteMent

SALARDREY ROY D. CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 211 76-667-CD APR 5 1976 5205 60 D.S.B.
•

g
I, t pili

FA16ARCHER
-53 -

ROBERT W. al NATIONAL BANK OF COMWTH 212 76-2246-CD JUL 13 1976 6394 49
Comp Con.
Judgment

•
b

ASHWORTH RUTH al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSN., INC. 214 76-3661-CD DEC 21 1976 135 00 Judgment

OeMAA064-
k

AUSBURY RUBY E. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY
OWNERS ASSN. INC. 214 76-3809-CD DEC23 1976 1350 Judgment

•

ARIPZE IDSCAR LOZANO TREASURE LAKE OF PA. INC. 21, 77-603-CD 'PR 20 1977 144,6U 19
DEMULT
IUDGNENT

'.. j PCHER ROBERT W al ATIONAL BANK OF COMWTH 218 8-560-CD v't 8 1. : 4333 2

Comp Cons
Judgment

_
..,'

REV sAVIRAvvcii ROBERT P. al CITY OF DUBOIS 15 78-13-MLD JUN 27 1978 638 38
Municipa
Lien

•

g

ARNOLD ROBERT P. al BENEFICIAL FTNANCE CO 220 78-2027-CD AUG 11 1978 556 88_
Judgment
fr j_p_ g

REVISAUNOLD
al

ROBERT E., SR. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 225 80-502-CD DAN 29 1980 5000'00
Reimb.
Agree. g

REVJ ARNOLD ' ROBERT E. al MELLON BANK, N.A. 227 80-2564-CD OCT 22 1980 12,73. 00 D.S.B.

REV, SALLNOLD ROBERT\E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 228
)

80-2676-CD NOV 7 1980 2001 00 SNP 75-2298-CD
•

bAlgUBER R. STUART al
ASSN.

CAMBRIA SAVINGS & LOAN 228 80-3116-CD DEC 5 1980 12,521 80 D.S.B. g

TwAAIRGOOD SANDRA S. al
OWNERS ASSN.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 228 81-242-CD JAN 22 1981 140 00 Judgment
a

SAtXRCHER RONALD E. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 229 81-789-CD MAR 24 1981 799 04
Comp Conf
Judgment

.,
g

SAIAViRCHER SUSAN L. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 229 81-789-CD MAR 24 1981 799 04
Comp Conf
Judgment g

sAri _ARcHER1 RONALD E. al NAT'LL BA OF THE COMWTHBANK 232 82-780-CD MAR 26 1982 5,000 00 Compl
J 

Conf
udgment

$maRCHER SUSAN L. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 232 82-780-CD MAR 26 1982 .5,000 00
Compl Conf

Judgment
..

SAINAHER ROBISON al NATL BANK OF THE COMWTH 234 82-2130-CD OCT 8 1982 6,447 10
Compiconf
of Judgt On

1

EV.4 64bbN0LD
•

ROBERT al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 234 82-2146-CD OCT 12 1982 5000 10
Reimb
Agree \

Algggi ROBERT P. al CITY&MUBOIS • 15 r!,,78-13-MLD JUN 7 1985 638 38
Sugg &
gvermerlt

ARCHER ' STEPHEN al
INC.

NELSON HOMES OF CLAYSBURG, 7 84-96-WML JUN 28 1984
Stip Against

Liens
.-
.,.,

REN4 SA ARNOLD
al

ROBERT E., SR. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 239 84-1765-CD NOV 20 1984 5000 00
Sugg Non
Pay 80-502-CD

ARNOLD ROBERT E. al MELLON BANK N.A. 242 85-1457-CD SEP 27 1985 8,276 90
Agree to
Revive 80-2564-CD

1015" RNOLD ROBERT E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 242 85-1462-CD SEP 27 1985 2000 10 SNP 80-2676-CD
Owner
ARMAGOST ROBERT J.

Contr
HUGHES-PATWILL HOMES, 10 87-32-WML APR 10 1987

Stip Against
Liens

' REV ANOLD ROBERT al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 246 87-1129-CD JUL 14 1987 5000 00 SNP 82-2146-CD-- ,

Owner
ARCHER RONALD E. al

Contractor
GRESH & TRELLA CONTR'S 11 88-147I-WML SEP 2 1988

Stip/Agn
Lien

1

Owner
ARCHER:

•
SUSAN SUSAN L. al

Contractor •
GRESH & TRELLA CONTR'S 11 88-147i-WML SEP 2 1988

Stip/Agn
Lien

ARNOLD
al

ROBERT E., SR. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW" 251 89-272-CD FEB 13 1989 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

RNOLD
al

ROBERT E., SR. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 253 89-1435-CD AUG 22 1989 5000 00 SNP 84-1765-CD

ARCHER. RICHARD, Contr
• Owner

THE CLEARFIELD FOUNDATION 11 90-26-WML MAR 30 1990
Stip Against

Lienp

54444RNOLD ROBERT E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 255 90-1014-CD MAY 21 1990 2000 00 SNP 85-14627CD fl

ARNOLD ROBERT E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 257 91-615-CD MAR 14 1991 712 59
Cert Copy
of LIen •

' ARCHETTO RUSS L. al
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERE 260 92-151-CD JAN 27 1992 420 00 DSB

jAIRNOLD ROBERT E. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 261 92-900-CD MAY 7 1992 5000 00 SNP 87-1129-CD

ARMAGOST
al

ROBERT J. Owner
TING, INC., Contr
CROYLE'S.QUALITY tONTRAC- 15 93-44-WML APR 20 1993

Stip Against
Lip.ns

ARCHER RONALD E. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 4155 page125 Nov 081994 88811 85
Fed Tax
Lien
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO. DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

ARCHER SUSAN L. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 4155page 125Nov 8 1994 88811 85
Fed Tax
Lien

SAF, ABRAM
al

SARA MARSHALL
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 268 95-185-CD FEB 8 1995 320 00 D.S.B. n

ARCHER RONALD E. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4265 Pg 128 AUG 30 1995 20,753 89
Fed Tax

Lipn n

ARCHER SUSAN L. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4265 Pg 128 AUG 30 1995 20,753 85
Fed Tax

Lipn n

S144 ARMSTRONG SUSAN al DUBOIS REGIONAL MED CENTER
271

96-521-CD APR 29 1996 2,164_97

Judgt fr

J -P- n

ARAWAY
al

STEPHEN, Owner FINE LINE HOMES, Contr 99-90-WML JUN 17 1999
Stip Against

Liens
III

.. 1r$

•
.N.... ,

1110

.-Z'Ct f' , 'l • • , . 1 . - .

.•

, II
. .

-,,

... 1%,;.
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.h

,
..::.
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mmnoN PAGE simnoN PAGE SECTION NUM

I
it

_

Ill MMOFLMNSAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO. AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

AGATE RETH IRWIN al
'

KENNETH V. TOMASIC al 208 74-1734-CD FEB 6 1975
Judgt.
fr. Prem_se1.

54\1ASHTON SANA J. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 225 79-3376-CD DEC 27 1979 6361 20 D_S_R.

-

ATKINSON RICHARD L. al kMMERMAN HOMES 5 82-19-WML APR 6 1982
Waiver Me

Lipp
h- --

III Owner
Ag/STI, RONALD L. al ROBERT WILSON, Contr 5 82-80-WML JUL 30-1982 

Stip Against
Liens

t/d/b/a
ASHTON

al
SANA J., Indy & MID STATE BANK & TRUST 236 83-1116-CD JUN 15 1983 1,721 00 D.S.B.

"g048,9ATWOOD RICHARD L. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249 88-1316-CD AUG 12 1988 5000 00
Reimb/
Agreement

if4444TWOOD SUE A. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249' 88-1316-CD AUG 12 1988 5000 00
Reimb/
Agreemert

III 

c i0-2 ASHTON SANA JANE al
UUMEANY

MID STATE BANK & TRUST 260 92-648-CD MAR 27 L992
Action
Foreclosure

mtc

VP ASHTON SANA JANE al
CO

MID STATE BANK & TRUST 260 92-648-CD JUN 2 1992 12,731 25
Default
Judgment .

SAUKHTAR SHAHEEN IA al
ASSN INC
TREAS LAKE PROP OWNERS 265 94-199-CD FEB 15 1994 380 00 D.S.B

Owner
ASTORINO RONALD J., al

t/d/b/a Contr
TODD RUSSELL FARRELL, 95-247-WML OCT 31 1995

Stip Against
LiensIi

Owner
ASTORINO RONALD J., al

Contr, al
FARRELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 95-247-WML OCT 31 1995

Stip Against
Liens
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

ASKEY 200 211

_

_

I)
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

R6!rSAT f/k/a Ruth Ac2y
, ACEV

Sager Heir
RUTH- - al COMWTH OF ,PENNA. D.P.W. 212 76-1135-CD JUN 3 1976 2000 00 SNP '21 October 71

.SAriAtEY SHIRLEY A. NAT'l BANK OF THE COMWTH 221 79-75-CD JAN 16 1979 13,597 06
Comp Conf
Judgment

.
.

RtkiSATOCEY RUTH Heirs al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 223 79-1902-CD JUL 17 1979 2000 00 SNP 74-1791-CD
•

Ruth Acey Sager
ACEY

Heir
RUTH a/k/a al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-1032-CD APR 16 1981 2000 00 SNP 76-1135-CD g

ACEV RUTH heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-1033-CD APR 16 1981 2000 00 SNP 79-1902-CD g

AEY SALLY L. al
AbbN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 256 90-2161-CD DEC 11 1990 276 00 DSB --)
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE sEcrioN PAGE

•

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATEOFLMN

A MOUNT NAVIVRE
REMARKSOFMM DAY .YEAR LMN

sg• ALANSKAS
I

TECKLA T. al COMMUNITY CONS.,DISC. CO 212 76-971-CD MAY 11 1976 3240 00

,
D.S.B

A.

•

SA 40ALANSKAS TECKLA T. al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO 216 77-2038-CD AUG 11 1977 7800 00 D.S.B. g

ALBRIGHT TIMOTHY i/t/d/b a J & E PLUMBING & HEAT. 224 79-3065-CD JAN 31 1980 4823 20
Default
Jud2meni
'3'3'3°4' '

II B

ALBRIGHT TIMOTHY i/t/d/b a PETROLIC CONSTRUCTION 224 79-3065-CD MAR 2 1981 4724 94
Default
Judgment

•

cA
was

Thomas Edg:r
4ALLSHOUSE

Allshouse al
IHOMAS E. a/k/a UNION BANKING & TRUST CO 229 81-856-CD APR 1 1981 10,000 00 D.S.B.

• S TALBRIGHT. TONI AL- NAT'L BANK OF COMWTH 230 81-2006-CD AUG 6 1981 11,708 0
Comp Co
Judgmen

f ,
'

Owner
ALBERT

al
VICTORIA DIANE

General Contr
DONALD R. BEVERIDGE 11 89-121-WML AUG 1 1989

'tip Agai
Liens

s

Owner
ALBERT

al
VICTORIA DIANE

Contr
GERALD RANDALL ALBERT, 11 90-15e2-WML AUG 31 1990

S ip Agai
Liens

st
fl

Owner
ALMENDAREZ VICKIE L. al

1NG & CUSTOM HOMES, Contr
TORRELL&BERNARDO REMODEL- 11 90-189-WML OCT 30 1990

'tip Agai
Liens

St
I

ALEXANDER VIRGINIA WOLF CREDIT CENTER 257 91-626-CD AAR 18 1991 1446 18
Judgt fr
J.P.

ALLUSHUSKI TERRENCE etal
AREA AUTHORITY

QUEHANNA-COVINGTON-KARTHA
14
S 85-19-EQU MAR 28 1991

.ummary
Judgmeng .

A,1 MENDAREZ VICKIE L. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 62 92-1972-CD OCT 22 1992 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

,

Indy & Co-Tr
AIELLO

stees
VICTOR C., al

of Commwth of PA
LINDA S. KAISER, Ins Co271 96-573-CD MAY 10 1996

Action Mt.
.reclosu,e 1

ALLEN TRAVIS LEE al ASSOCIATES CONS DISC CO 279 99-594-CD MAY P7 1999
Action Mt.
oreclosuie

'
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE somoN PAGE

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SKIADAMS THEODORE L.
Pa. Income Tax
COMM. OF PENNA. Dept. Rev.223 79-1519-CD JUN 11 1979 200 71

Cert. Copy
of Lien

REV. SALAmmERmAN 7HERESA J. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-2879-CD OCT 26 1979 87,906 DO D.S.B., PA/80/& ci.,

SAToNERMAN THERESA J. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 225 79-3399-CD DEC 31 1979 25,267 12 D.S.B. &
10 ADAMSON

al
TERRY L. Owner

BEN PALUMBO BUILDING GONTR
BENEDETTO PALUMBO, t/a 6 83-29-WML APR 11 1983

Waiver Meek
Lien

SATOMERMAN THERESA J. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 239 84-1612-CD OCT 18 1984 44,680 55
Agree to
Revive 79-2879-CD

.

cATIADAMS VICKI L. al
CITIZENS FOR CLEARFIELD
AREA HEALTH CARE, INC. 245 87-292-CD SEP 13 1988 42,577 00

Judg. per
Court Order

'

AMATO TONY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 254 90-389-CD MAR 2 1990 551 06
Cert Copy
of Lien

Contr
AUMILLER THOMAS, t/d/b/a

owner
RICHARD L. DELUCIA, al 16 93-97-WML JUN 17 1993

Wiver Meci
Lien n

Contr
AUMILLER THOMAS, t/d/b/a

Owner
PAMELA S. DELUCIA, al 16 93-97-WML JUN 17 1993

Waiver mech
Lien . n

AMATO TONY t/d/b/a W. S. LEE & SONS, INC. 270 95-1509-CD JAN 17 1996 2,766 33

Default

Judgment

-

10

S.

-
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
site the Name. If the Name for which you are searching is not among those transferred, search those contained in this section.

SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

I.

'

111
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF

LIEN

MO. 
F DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

DAY YEAR

SAINDERSON
al

VERNA F. J .
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 224 79-2752-CD OCT 15 1979 65 26
Cert 'Copy
of Lien

.
•

SA1AUGHINBAUGH
ErLir.

THOMAS H. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-3177-CD NOV 29 1979 16.009 50 D.S.13,
,
.

ANDERSON . VICKIE L. al LEZZER CASH & CARRY 231 81-2361-CD SEP 18 1981 1.546 19
Comp Cont
Judgment 81-95-EX

.--
DS

10
ANDERSON VERNA E. al TENA M. KIRK 216 77-2128-CD MAY 20 1986

Judgment
Court Order

per .

S)41THONY TERRY - al
ASSN INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1798-CD OCT 13 1989

'
299 00 D.S.B.

cAmANTHONY TERRY al
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1799-CD OCT 13 1989 299 00 D.S.B.

R-

SAWTHONY TERRY - al
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1800-CD OCT 13 1989 299 00 D.S.B.

R.

4414,10THONY TERRY. al
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1801-CD OCT 13 1989 299 00 D.S.B.

.

ANDRULONIS
. Owner

TIMOTHY T.,.al
Contr

JIM NORRIS CONSTRUCTION 15 92-154-WML AUG 14 1992
Waiver-Mec'l

Lien

.-,
ANTHONY TERRY L. al DEPOSIT BANK 267 94-980-CD AUG 1 1994

.Action
Foreclosure

Mts

''
ANTHONY TERRY. L., al DEPOSIT BANK 267 94-981-CD AUG 1 1994

Action
Foreclosure

Mtc

4)Y'e ANTHONY TERRY L., al DEPOSIT BANK 267 94-980-CD OCT 13 1994 27,308 55Judgment
Default

.

94-66-EX
.

ANTHONY TERRY L. al DEPOSIT BANK 267 94-981-CD OCT 13 1994 56,267 52
Default
Judgment 94-67-EX .

.A r '
yr ANDERSON THOMAS al tdba. SHELLY REED tdba 267 94-1266-CD DEC 21 1994 2,215 16

Default
Judgment

SA16NTHONY TERRY L. al . COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 269 95-681-CD MAY 8 1995 386 33
Cert Copy.
of Lien

ANAND
al

TINA, Owner CORBET HOMES, INC., Contr 95-246-WML OCT 27 1995
Stip Against

Liens

AT
'

ANTHONY TERRY al
CENTER

DUBOIS REGIONAL MEDICAL 276 98-152-CD IAN 28 :998 606 60
Uudgt fr
J.P.

Ow neL
ANDERSON VINCENT E. al LIPPERT & LOVE, INC.,.Contr 98-51-WML MAY 1 1998

Waiver mech
Lien

,

OwneL
ANDERSON VINCENT E. al,

:ontr
3HOWCASE MOBILE HOME, INC. 98-52-WML MAY 1 1998

Waiver Mech
Lien

Owner
ANDERSON VINCENT E. al

:.:ontr
KEN SHAFFER EXCAVATING 98-53-WML MAY 1 1998

Waiver Mech
Lien

I .

0
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•
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

-

1110
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

REV SAW ARCHER THOMAS COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 218 78-855-CD APR 12 1978 2000 00 SNP 627 MAY 1973

REV/ SA kEcT_TER THOMAS al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 221 78-3108-CD DEC 6 1978 2000 00 SNP . 74-560-CD

LEVICRAYS'SA'tASHURST VINCENT J, al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 225 79-1903-CD JUL 17 1979 2.000 ao SNP 74-1792-CD g

Ur . RE11.5/a ARCHER THOMAS COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 235 83-441-CD MAR 15 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-855-CD

gg4^' Sik ARCHER THOMAS al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 236 83-1707-CD SEP 16 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-3108-CD ri

AM SA ' ASHURST VINCENT J al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 238 84-832-CD MAY 18 1984 2000 00 SNP 79-1903-CD

RFIViSAY ARCHER THOMAS COMMONWEALTH CF PA DPW 248 87-2168-CD DEC 22, 1987 2000 00 SNP 83-441-CD

REV.-SA \ZCHERit THOMAS al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249 88-1020-CD JUL 8 398R 2000 00 SNP 83-1707-CD n

SA 'SHURST VINCENT J. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 251 89-255-CD FEB 13 1989 2000 00 SNP 84-832-CD fl

ARAVICH
al

THOMAS J. Owner C D FEDERICI CO Contr 14 91-94-WML JUL 16 1991
Stip Against

Liens

ARNDT THOMAS al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 260 92-693-CD APR 2 1992 2,225 92
Judgt fr
J.P.

Sokt ARCHER THOMAS COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 262 92-1822-CD OCT 7 1992 2000 00 SNP 87-2168-CD

SAritA RCHER THOMAS/EST al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 263 93-694-CD MAY 18 1993 2000 00 SNP 88-1020-CD

SAI,#ARTHURS THOMAS al NAT'L FUEL GAS DISTR C0RP263 93-778-CD JUL 29 1993 1,329 53Judgment
Default

ARDERY TERRY L. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 277 98-1271-CD OCT 23 1998
Action
Foreclosure

Mtg

SAT
ARDERY TERRY, i/t/a

INC
BELL ATLANTIC-PENNSYLVANIA 279 99-498-CD MAY 6 1999 4,972 46

Transfer
of Judgt

WRIT OF EXECUTION
06/07/99

ARMSTRONG TIM, Owner CRAIG HOLTLISTON 280 99-1223-CD OCT 27 1999 2,054 00 DJ Judg

r OF •

'
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,

10
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT

NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

vat.iv ISTO UNO - al
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 214 76-3782-CD DEC 23 1976 135 00 Judgment

.

I .

110

0
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR
OwneL
ASKEY TINA MARIE al MARK,J. RUSNAK, Contr al 15 92-51-WML MAY 11 1992

Waiver/
Lien

Owner
ASKEY TINA MARIE al ROBERT J. DEMKO, Contr al 15 92-51-WML MAY 11 1992

Waiver/
Lien ,

ASKEY TINA MARIE al
MILLS, Contr al
SUMMIT HOMES OF OSCEOLA 15 92-51—WML MAY 11 1992

waiver/
Lien

110

\

,
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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SECTION PAGE samoN PAGE SECTION PAGE

ALBRIGHT 200 224

\

I)
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

64 AHLBERG WILLIAM C. al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 208 75-192-CD FEB 13 1975 4072 90 D.S.B.

isAlliALBERT WILLIAM S. al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO. 211
76-778h 

=CD APR 15 1976 4915 80 D.S.B. g

SAIrLBERT WILLIAM S. ngyh yl.ljaggert
212 76-1189-CD JUN 7 1976 877 60

Judgment
from JP

76-52-EX
Writ of Ex. bIII

54tAHLBORN WILLIAM G. al
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 214 77-72-CD JAN 11 1977 90 00 Judgment
'

SATiALBERT WILLIAM S al COMMUNITY CONS. DISCT. C0 215 77-1613-CD JUN 20 1977 6,720 00 D.S.B.
A
:

SAT.ARLBERG -WILLIAM C. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 216 77-1647-CD JUN 24 1977 2266 08 D.S.B.

,

SAL
- ABELL WILLIAM P. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 222 79-790-CD APR 3 1979 4000 00 D.S.B.

.

SALALBERT WILLIAM S. al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO. 224 79-2622-CD OCT 1 1979 3000 00 D.S.B.

SATaELL WILLIAM P. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 224 79-2786-CD OCT 18 1979 4426 02 D.S.B. •

SALAPFELBAUM
Endr.

WILLIAM L. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 226 80-1345-CD MAY 12 1980 47,719 98 D.S.B.
.
.,

REV. ABELL WILLIAM PAUL PELLERITE, al 223 79-1742-CD MAR 27 1981 6,570 48
Award of
Arbitra .rs

ABELL WILLIAM PAUL PELLERITE, al 223 79-1742-CD MAY 12 1981, 6,570 48
Judgment
Arb. Award

on

SA1CAPFELBAUM
t/d/b/a

WILLIAM,L. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 233 82-1744-CDAUG 9 1982 14,009 50 D.S.B. b-

ABELL WILLIAM PAUL PELLERITE, al 244 86-1234-CD JUN 24 1986 •
Writ of
Revival 79-1742-CD -

4.

144LLEMAN
al

WILLIAM E., SR. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 258 91-1150-CD MAY 22 1991 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

ABELL WILLIAM, Contr BONNIE L. JORDAN, Owner 96-236-WML OCT 10 1996
Stip Against

. Liens

ABEL WILLIAM, Contr
Owner
CHRISTINA L. KRASINSKI_ 96-286-WML DEC 11 1996

Stip Against
Liens 1

ALLEN WENDY M. etal
NBOC Bank
FIRST COMMONWEALTH BANK f/k/a 282 00-944-CD AUG 09 2000

Act Mtg
Foreclosure

ALLEN WENDY M. ETAL
NBOC BANK

FIRST COMMONWEALTHBANK F/K/A 282 00-944-CD OCT 13 2000 32,415 60 DEFALUT

,

•

'

i -

\

--\
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The following Names are those which have been transferred from this section to the section designated by the number oppo-
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SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE mmnoN NWM

II DATEOFLMN
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO. AMOUNT NAURET 

OF LMN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

ANON WILLIAM V. ,a1 JOSEPH H. DIXON CONTRACT 14 75-96-MLD MAI 16 1975
Mech Lien
Waiver e

SATWON WILLIAM V. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 211 76-168-CD JAN 29 1976 5985 97 D.S.B.
00116 4e g6le...1^ A,

1s

SALAAM WILMA O.. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 215 77-954-CD ATR, 12 1977 6280 39 n_S.W.

'PION:6MON WILLIAM V. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 215 77-1015-CD APR 18 1977 6565 20 .D.S.B.

SAIDAMS - WINIFRED R. SEARS, ROEBUCK & CO. 216 77-1949-CD AUG 1 1977 4477 20 D.S.B.

,

-4-44DAMS WALTER 1,-;,---, LAUREL NATIONAL BANK 224 79-2552-CD SEP 19 1979 18,500 00
Comp Con-
Judgment

fltht de-dpr •

SALMON
,,
' WILLIAM V. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 227 80-2474-CD OCT 7 1.980 2666 16

Comp Conf
Judgment

.
•

CKTi'AMON WILLIAM V. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 228 80-3053-CD NOV 25 1980 7540 20 D.S.B.

SA:1-4MON 'n,TILLIAM V. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 230 81-1379-CD MAY 18 1981 4480 92
omp Cont
Judgment g

SAT4liA4ON WILLIAM V. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO '234 83-117-CD JAN 18 1983 10,748 16 D.S.B.
uwner
ANY WILLIAM M. al PATWIL,,INC. Contr 8 85-145-WML AUG 2 1985

Stip Agaiast
Liens

Owner
AMES WILLIAM A. al

Contr
SHAFFER CONSTRUCTION 9 86-9-WML • FEB 5 1986

Sip Against
Liens

AMICK
Owner

WILLIAM al DONALD BEVERIDGE, Contr 11 90-177-WML OCT 18 1990
Release Mech

Lien n

sAri TTADAMSON
al

WILLIAM EUGENE COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 262 92-2212-CD DEC 4 1992 5000 00 SNP 88-318-CD
owner
AMES WILLIAM A., al

tontr
DANIEL E., LOSE, t/d/b/a 16 93-106-WML JUN 25 1993

Iip.Piainst
Liens

Owner
AMES WILLIAM A„ al

al
D & J CONSTRUCTION, Contr 16 93-106-WML JUN 25 1993

Stip Against
Liens

Owner
AMES WILLIAM A., al

TION, Contr
BILL CRATER, JR.,CONSTRUC- 17 94-108-WML MAY 27 1994

Waiver/ReLease
Lien

s. 
,
AMON ' WILLIAM B. al MID STATE BANK&TRUST CO 271 96-355-CD MAR 26 1996 4,250 59

Cert Dkt
Entries

,

-...-31

110

410

\

,
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SECTION PAGE ' SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

11
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LMN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

ANDERSON WILLIAM L. DONALD L. BRANSTETTER 216 77-2151-CD AUG 23 1977 6000 OC
Writ of
Revival 1061 MAY 1972

*
u

ANGEL WILLIAM J. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 220 78-2529-CD OCT 4 1978 500C 00
Reimb.
Agree;

SATAUCMINBAUGH
Endr.'

WINIFRED N. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-3177-CD NOV 29 1979 16 _009 5C D.S.B.
•
.

• SA1ANDERSON WILLIAM E. CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 226 80-1052-CD MAR 27 1980 9933 60 D.S.B..

ANGEL WILLIAM J. al MONTGOMERY WARD 226 80-1586-CD JUN 10 1980 1396 19
Judgt. fr.
J.P. 81-11-EX

-

Owner
ANDRES WILLIAM J. al PATWIL, INC. 5 82-44-WML MAY 24 1982

Etip Against
-Liens

ANDERSON WILLIAM H, JR. COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 242 85-1751-CD NOV 19 1985 2,508 29
Compl Cont
of Judgt

SA1LNDERSON

WILLIAM F. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3714 Pg 111 DEC 16 1991 4,539 93
Yea Tax
Lien

SOONDERSON WILLIAM F. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3715 Pg 111 DEC 16 1991 34,736 44
Fed Tax

Lien

sk 'L DERSON WILLIAM F al
,

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3834 Pg 115 JUL 6 1992 39,304 37
Fed Tax

Lien

ANDERSON WILLIAM H. GRAY BATTERY & AUTO SUPPLY, INC. 267 94-1256-CD MAR 20 1995 707 34
Default
Judgment

d

s, tANDERSON WILLIAM H. SEARS ROEBUCK AND CO 271 96-69-CD JAN 22 1996 1,917 61
Judgt fr
J.P.

ANDERSON WILLIAM H. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 272 96-797-CD JUN 25 1996
Action
Foreclosure

Mtg

ANDERSON WILLIAM H. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4397 Pg 132 DEC 23 1996 15,711 73
Fed Tax
Lien

Owner, al
ANDERSON RILLIAM H., JR. HOMES BY PENN LYON, Contr 98-211-WML SEP 28 1998

Stip Agairst
Liens

Rwu.t.s,,tr 2, 49,2 11,, ND ES WILLIAM J. al S & T BANK 278 98-1565-CD DEC 31 1998 165,344 74
Transfer
Dkt Entries

'

• _

.. .

110

•
,
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SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE SECTION PAGE

•
SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.

DATE OF LIEN
AMOUNT NATURE

OF LIEN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

ACKERMAN YOLANDS G. al
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY

OWNERS ASSN., INC. 214 76-3813-CD DEC 23 1976 135 00 Judgment

ARMSTRONG WILLIAM al JOHN P. DONLEY 222 79-652-CD JAN 7 1980 916 16
AWARD OF
ARBITRATORS

A

PliVe' IARNOLD WANDA M. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 240 85-240-CD FEB 8 1985 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

II Owner
ARMAGOST WILLIAM L. al

Contr t/a
RICHARD J. BERNARDO, al 8 85-174-WML SEP 12 1985

Stip Agai
Liens

sc

Owner
ARMAGOST WILLIAM L. al

uontr
RONALD C. TORRELL, t/a 8 85-174-WML SEP 12 1985

Stip AgagaL
Liens

Owner ,
ARMAGOST WILLIAM L. al

ING & CUSTOM HOMES, aultx
TORRELL & BERNARDO REMODEL-

al
8 85-174-WML SEP 12 1985

$tip Agalast
Liens

ARNOLD WANDA M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 253 89-2233—CD DEC 7 1989 5000 00 SNP 85-240—CD
/

1111

I.

-
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I

II DATESAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

SALATKINS WILLIAM S? al NAT'L BANK OF COMWTH 209 75-885-CD MAY 28 1975 1891 22 DSB

S15ATKTNS WILLIAM G. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 216 77-2300-CD SEP 13 1977 8880 96 D.S.B.

-

SikrpSHTON WILLIAM C. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 225 79-3376-CD DEC 27 1979 6361 20 D.S.B.
II

6A.VTKINS WILLIAM G. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 231 81-2516-CD OCT 13 1981 9711 00
Comp Con
Judgment

E
b-

ttii,/
NtATWOOD WILBUR P. al COMMUNITY CONS DISC CO 233 82-1432-CD JUN 25 1982 1,320 00 D.S.B.

1

'ATWOOD WILBUR P. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1- 2186, Pg 65 JUL 1 1982 772 78
Federal
Tax Lien

ATKINSON WM. C.
SEWER CO OF PENNA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-402-CD FEB 22 1991 202 16

Judgt fr
J.R.

:0) ASHTON WILLIAM C. al
COMPANY
MID STATE BANK & TRUST 260 92-648-CD MAR 27 1992

Action
Foreclosure

Mtg

N.
AJI)U ASHTON WILLIAM C. al

CO
MID STATE BANK & TRUST 260 92-648-CD JUN 2 1992 12,731 25

Default
Judgment

,,-

0
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S-ATIAPOLLO CONTRA1TIN 1 TNTFRSTATEA14TFSTTE CORP 208 75-331-CD MAR 6 1q75 893 la
Trans Jucgt
from j.p. 75-22-EX

SAfkIDLLO CONTRACTING al MIDLAND CONTRACTORS INC 208 75-60-CD MAR 6 1975 3327 68 JUDGMENt 75-23-EX

APPLIED DEVICE: INC— DuPENN INC 208 '74-1901-CD MAR 6 1975 6090 00 JUDGMEN" -77-79-EX

ALL AMERICAN LANDapEVELOPMENT
CORP

MELVIN WOODRING al 14 75-90-MLD MAY 12 1975
Stip Ag
Liens in

APPOLLO PAVII‘G CONTRACTING FRANCES CHRISTOFF al 210 75-1701-CD SEP 25 1975 173 03
Judgt tr
j.p.

.
1

ALLEGHENY HOSPITAL
CORP.
SUPPLY MID STATE BANK & TRUST 210 75-2129-CD NOV 25 1975 18,333 33

Cert. of
Dkt Entr. 1

ALLEGHENY HOSPITAL
•CORP.I.,
SUPPLY MID STATE BANK & TRUST 210 75-2215-CD DEC 9 1975 18,333 33

Cert ot
Dkt Entr 1.

ALBARANO
INC.
RALPH J, & SONS CHRIST THE KING CHURCH 14 75-320-MLD - DEC 30 1975 -

Stip Ag
Liens

ALL-AMERICAN SUPER
"INC. _
MARKETS, CRISSMAN, INC. - 211 76-48-CD FEB 9 1976 6,500 )0 JUDGMENT

-
h-

afl&*
SAWN ALL-AMERICAN

t/d/b/a

SUPER MARKETS
- INC. -

PENN ALTO BOTTLING WORKS, 211 76-107-CD FEB 17 1976 4,202 10 JUDGMENT 76-24-EX

.

lb

SAT• APBLLO CONTRACTORS t/a
Dept of Unemp

COMWTH OF PA Comp sFund 211 76-571-CD MAR 23 1976 280 09
Cert Cop.,
of Lien

47,
g

SATIAPEILLO CONTRACTORS al
CO.

THE TRAVELERS INSURANCE 212 76-2362-CD AUG 27 1976 686(40
Default
Judgment

A
g

ALTO LANDSCAP:NG, INC. J. GORDON SPACKMAN 214 77-550-CD APR 12 1977 980.00
DEFAULT
JUDGMENT B

kv
SAI

ct
'APOLLO CONTRACTORS t/a

UNEMPLOYMENT COMP. FUND
COMWTH OF PENNA. 21f 77-1256-CD MAY 9 1977 242 33

Cert Copy
of Lien

A
B

APOLLO PAVTNG CONTRACTORS PETER GEARHART 217 77-3071-CD DEC 5 1977 390 08
Judgment
fr J.P.

A:
€

SAtAPOLLO CONTRACTORS al
Comp. Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 218 78-1064-CD MAY 2 1978 689 54
Cert Copy
of Lien

A
g

EMULSIONS, INC.
CO. OF PA.

LAKE ASPHALT & PETROLEUM 223 79-1602-CD JUN 19 1979 412,394 64
Comp Con
Judgment 79-44-EX F,14A41ILLIED

deitti". ALLIED EMULSLONS, INC. BETHLEHEM STEEL GORE. 15 79-8-MLD JUN 27 1979 22,524 00_C1aim
Mech Lien, /Z

LikliAPDLLO CONTRACTORS al
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 224 79-2876-CD OCT 26 1979 430 21
Cert Copy
of Lien

.

ALPHEX ASSOCIATES al WILLIAM B. HOPKINS al 36 79-95-EX NOV 29 1979 29,080 88
Out ot C)unty
Writ of 3xe. g

SALAPOLLO CONTRACTORS al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1877, pg 55 APR 7 1980 7884 02
Fed Tax
Lien

.

ALLEGHENY & EASTERN COAL CO. JEANINE THOMAS t/a/d/b/a 218 78-724-CD MAY 30 1980 49,602 33 Verdict

APPLIED DEVICES, INC. DUPENN, INC. 2088 74-1901-CD SEP 4 1980 3778 73
WARD OF
ARBITRATORS

A

ALBERT, C.& A EXCAVATING al FURNIVAL MACHINERY CO. 228 81-301-CD JAN 26 1981 406,956 62
Comp Conf
Judgment

1

Vt rin
IALI: ASSALONE, CHARLES HOLIDAY GO COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 230 81-1692-CD JUNE 26 1981 294 73

3:COM,
b

SATAMOLLO CONTRACTORS al
Unemployment Comp.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA 230 81-2020-CD AUG 10 1981 1218 32
Cert Copy
Lien

'
b

AT
CONTRACTORS al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVIDE 1 #2088 pg 62 OCT 19 1981 2,561 21

Fed TaxFed
Lien bE

ALLEGHENY & EASTERN COAL CO.
Thomas Bros Coal Co.
JEANINE THOMAS, t/d/b/a 218 78-724-CD APR 2 1982 49,602 33 VERDICT

.

lb

ALLEGHENY CRA7T SHOPPE, al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, S & U 232 82-9669CD APR 20 1982 309 43
7.ert Copy
of Lien

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
al

RESOURCES HOUTZ MOTORS, INC. 233 82-1893-CD SEP 29 1982 5913 85
Default
Judgment

_

ALEKNA CONSTRICTION, INC.
SCHOOL BLDG AUTH. al
PENNSYLVANIA STATE PUBLIa233 82-1280-CD OCT 15 1982 Default

Judgment

.

ALLEGHENY CRAFT SHOPPE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 234 82-2220-CD OCT 18 1982 1,170 45CT1c0135

ALLEGHENY CRAFT SHOPPE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, S&U 234 82-2631-CD DEC 27 1982 1,814 15
Cert iapy
of Lien

SAL,'APOLLO CONTRACTORS al
Comp Funa

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 235 83-993-CD MAY 23 1983 895 29
Cert Cop.
of Lien

-

SALALBERT EXCAVATING COMPANY al CLARENCE E. ALBERT 236 83-1329-CD JUL 21 1983 100,000 00 Judgment

. ALLEGHENY & EASTERN COAL CO.
THOMAS BROS COAL CO.
JEANINE THOMAS, t/d/b/a 218 78-724-CD JUL 19 1983 49,602 33

JUDGMENT
VERDICT

REYSALAPPLE CONTRACTING al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1- 2390 Pg 71 SEP 12 1983 7,714 67 Fed. 
X

Tax

SA6.
APPLE CONTRACTING al LEONARD MARTELL t/d/b/a 236 83 1327 CD SEP 9 1981 531 49

Siat
Jud

gment
83-98-EX b

•
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF - DKT FILE NO.
DATEOFLMN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

ALEKNA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BLDG AUTH al
PA. STATE PUBLIC SCHOOL 233 82-1280-CD JAN 25 1984 21,128 DO

Judg Per
Ct Order

Pt'
b

APPLE CONTRACTING al A.T.R. INC. 237 84-125-CD JAN 3C 1984 9,325 00
Compl Coaf
of Judgt'

.

APPLE CONTRACTING al A.T.R. INC. 237 84-126-CD JAN 30 1984 .5,490 00
Compl Colf
Of Jvdgt n

APPLE CONTRACTING al A.T.R. INC. 237 84-127-CD JAN 30 1984 30,000 00
Gompi Golf
of Judgt 84-6-EX

V.VALLSTATE INSURANCE CO. JAMES C. OGDEN 235 83-783-CD MAR 26 1984 1,899 63,
Award of
Arbitrators bs

sAtp:sHLAND COLLEGE al
OWNERS ASSN. INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 238 84-428-CD MAR 16 1984 210 00 Judgment fir

411,

/A10)

'11‘.
APPLE CONTRAC 1 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2522 Pg 75 JUN 5 1984 3,996 44

Fed Tax
2ING Lien

eiZAZAPPLE CONTRACT ENG al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2535 Pg 75 JUL 24 1984 1,660 77
Fed Tax
Lien

SAT
•

ALEXANDER TRUCXING al CHRISTOFF OIL CO. INC. 238 84-1126-CD SEP - 5 1984 7,889 83
Default
Judge.',. Ib

,r AAsir ALLIED CORPORATION GLENN H. SHANK 239 84-1423-CD SEP 6 1984 17,302 39comp
Judgt--wOrk

Award n

..SATAMMO CONTRACTORS al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2560 Pg 76 OCT 18 1984 12,657 49
Fed Tax
Lien

;--1,..
_

Fi
ASHLAND, TRU5T1shS
ASHLAND WESLEYAN

Ole Thh Owner
CHURCH OF

Contr
HEADER CONTRACTING CORP 8 85-165-WML AUG 21 1985

-2.tip Against
• Liens n

TORS, INC.
ALTOONA ELECTRICAL DISTRIU- ELK LIGHTING INC. 242 85-1855-CD DEC 12 1985 .526 00

Judgc fr
J.P.

V--
n

ALBERT CONTRACTING INC.
Comp.aFund

'COMMONWEALTH OF RA' Unemp 243 86-239-CD FEB
i

71 1986 2,089
/
24

Cert Copy
of Lien

•

SAT APOLLO CONTRACTORS al PAUL PONIST al- 241 85-1153-CD MAR
I

6- .1986 1,375 Oo Award of
Arbitrators

- ALLEN POOL SALES -Contr
al

WILLIAM R. DUELER, Owner 9 86-128-WML JUL 10 1986
aiver Mech
,Lien . -

ALLEN POOL SALES Contr
al

MONA R. DUELER Owner 9 86-128-WML JUL 10 1986
Ieaiver Mech

Ilden•

ALLENVILLE PLANNING
Gontr

MILL
Owner al

ROBERT G. SPENCER, t/a 9 86151-WML JUL 31 1986
Wa' er Mech

Lien

ALLENVILLE PLANNING
Contr

MILL
Owner al

DARRELL G. SPENCER t/a 9 86-151-WML JUL 31 1986
Waiver Mech

Lien .

. ALLENVILLE PLANNING
Contr

MILL
Owner al
RAY L. SPENCER, t/a' 9 86-151-WML JUL 31 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien 1

ALLENVILLE PLANNING
Contr

MILL
Owner
SPENCER LAND COMPANY al 9 86-151-WML JUL

1
31' 1986

Waiver Mech
Lien n

-TORS, INC., a,
ALTOONA ELEQTRICAL DISTRIBU- APPLETON ELECTRIC COMPANY 244 86-16867CD SEP 22 1986 3,936 54 X-Record

APOLLO CONTRACTORS

.•,.. 4,

!' "al HARRY J. WOLFE, al \ 35 88-44-EX MAY 20 1988 2.470% 00
Out of Co
Writ n

APOLLO CONTRACTORS al ETHEL L. WOLFE al 35

- .

88-44-EX MAY 20 1988 2,470 - 00
Out of, Co
Writ n

SAT APOLLO CONTRACTORS al PAUL PONIST al. 241 85-1153-CD JUN' 6 1986 1443 75
Judgment
Awri/ARh 89-34-EX hp

,,-. i ACCLAIM CUSTOM
INC.

DECORATORS,
Comp/Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 250 88-1702-CD OCT 24 1988 4564 08
Cert/Copy
Lien ,

ae
be

t
INC
APPALACHIAN WOOD

Owner
PRODUCTS, al

iNC., Contr -
PAUL GABLE & SONS ELECTRIC 11 88-207-WML DEC'12 1988

Stip Against
Liens

Owner
APPALACHIAN WCOD PRODUCTS, INC

PLUMBING CO, INC., Contr
CURWENSVILLE HEATING & 11 88-208-WML DEC 12 1988

Stip Against
Liens

Owner
APPALACHIAN WCOD PRODUCTS, INC

RE-KLAIM RECLAMATION SERVICE,
RICHARD L. OLIVER, tidibia 11

Contr
88-209-WML DEC 12 1988

Stip Against
Liens• Owner

APPALACHIAN WCOD PRODUCTS, INC R.D. GOSS, INC., Contr 11 88-210=WML DEC 12 1988
Stip Against

Liens H xi
Owner • •,

APPALACHIAN WCOD
•INC.,

PRODUCTS, INC:GREENLAND
Contr

CONSTRUCTION, 11 88-211-WML DEC 12 1988 •

Stip AGainst
Liens

• .

Owner
APPALACHIAN WCOD'PRODUCTS,INC

R. GREENLAND CONTRACTING,Contr
- ROBERT T. GREENLAND,tdba ' 11

!'/0
88-212-40111hDEC 12

•
1988 •

Stip Against
Liens '': r *.' n

Owner
APPALACHIAN WCOD

•HEATING
PRODUCTS,INC

Contr
JAMES HOYT PLUMBING& '11

•Stip
88-213-WML DEC' 12 1988 •

AGainat
Lipns • n

Owner
APPALACHIAN WCOD PRODUCTS, INC

RUSSELL PAVING, Contr
DANIEL J. RUSSELL, tdba 11 88-214-WML DEC 12 1988 •

Stip AGainst
Lipnq

•

ALBERT CONTRACTING
•

INC.
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 251 89-5-CD JAN 3 1989 6,357 08
Cert Copy
of Lien •'

Ca'
1

ALBERT CONTRACTING INC-
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 251 89-563-CD MAR 27 1989 1,492 59
Cert Copy
of Lien

.(.3-...r

'1•
AACCLAIM cusTam DECORATORS INC

•Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemr 252 89-681-CD APR 19 1989 3,209 07
Cert Copy
of Lien

T ALLEGHENY-BEDFORD
• INC

EXPRESS,
••••Award

G & D FOODS 250 88-1677-CD MAY 4 1989 1,640 00
of

Arbitrators
_

SAT ACCLAIM CUSTCM
•
DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 252 89-986-CD MAY 30 1989 258 36

cert copy
of Lien

•

n

AAPPALACHIAN EXPLOSIVES, INC DOUGLAS EXPLOSIVES, INC 252 89-991-CD JUL 11 1989 10,648 14
Default
Judgment

•

• APPLIANCE & PCWER PRODUCT al COMMON ,, * 41 PA S&U 252 89-1203-CD ,JUL 10 1989 317 78
Cert Copy
of Lien _ -

•l
•

'ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS,INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 252 89-1285-CD JUL 29 1989 3007 48
Cert/Copy
Lien

• • . a-
be

• APPLICNACE & IOWER
REPAIR

PRODUCT •' COMMONWEALTH FO PA EMT 252 89-1298-CD

V

JUL 25 1989 425 47
Cert/Copy
Lien ,

M—
be

•VailACCLAIM
INC.

CUSTO DECORATORS,
•Fed

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE H 1 3122 Pg .93 AUG 23 1989 19,363 89
Tax

Lien
•

I  
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SAT
_

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF
MO. 

F DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

DAY YEAR

SAkEPAIR
CCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA . 253 89-1690-CD SEP 25 1989 2,615 1

Cert Copy
of Lien

sem6PPLIANCE & POWER
al

PRODUCT INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3134 Pg 94 SEP 28 1989 2,856 87
Fed Tax

Lien

ALBERT CONTRACTING, INC INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3167 Pg 95 NOV 21 1989 43,990 18
Fed Tax
Lien

ALLIANCE TRANSPORT, INC al PENNWAY EXPRESS, INC 254 89-2308-CD JAN 30 1990 635. 00
Default
Judgment

SAL ALBERT CONTRA2TING INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 254 90-547-CD MAR 21 1990 6,893 29
Cert Copy
of Lien•

S 1
APPLE CONTRACCING al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3249 Pg 97 MAR 30 1990 75,910 41

Fed Tax
Lien

000PLE CONTRACT:NG al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1
•

3250 Pg 97 MAR 30 1990 1,660 77
Fed Tax
Lien #2535

, 'OLE CONTRACT:NG al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3251 Pg 97 MAR 30 1990 3,996 44
Fed Tax
Lien #2522

SATA APPLE CONTRACTING al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3253 Pg 97 MAR 28 1990 7,714 57
Fed Tax
Lien #2390

• al
• 44ASSALONE HOLIDAY GOLF,CHARLES COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 255 90-1123-CD JUN 5 1990 768 52

Cert Copy
of Lien

ALLEN POOLS, 2ontr al
al

REX D. BAUGHMAN, Owner 11 90-117-CD JUL 6 1990
Stip Against

Lien

ALLEN POOLS, Contr al
Owner

DEANNA J. BAUGHMAN, al 11 90-117-CD JUL 6 1990
S-Lip Against

Liens

.1..
• i

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS, INC_ INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3308 Pg 99 JUL 17 1990 7,832 72
Fed Tax

Lien

SL FedA
.

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS, INC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3346 Pg 10) AUG 29 199( 8,273 09
Tax

Lien

SANACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 256 90-1698-CD SEP 12 1990 ,3,490 . 6
Cert Copy.
of Lien

SATIACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 256 90-2318-CD DEC 27 1990 527 83
Cert Copy
of Lien

SAL.ACCLAIM CUSTOA DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 257 91-621-CD MAR 15 1991 1,279 81
Cert Copy
of Lien

ALLEGHENY GLASS & MIRROR al
NEW ANGLE BEVELING
LEONARD MARTELL, t/d/b/a 257 91-88-CD APR 15 1991 1,869 97Judgment

Default

SAINACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 258 91-947-CD APR 25 1991 2,002 15
Cert Copy
of Lien

ALPINE COAL COMPANY, INC al
SERvIcEs, INC.
ENERGY ENVIRONMENTAL 255 90-1084-CD MAY 2 1991 7,910 36

Award/
Arbitratprs n

IAA APPLE CONTRACTING al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3566 Pg 107 JUL 11 :991 75,910 41
Fed Tax

Lien

ALBERT CONTRA2TING INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 258 91-1512-CD JUL 16 :991 699 09
Cert Coy
of Lien

Skri ALACART al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3625 Pg 109 SEP 9 1991 1,651 15
Fed Tax
Lien

SA11-ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 259 91-1856-CD SEP, 17 1991 7,533 90
Cert Copy
of Lien

CAY
'ALLEN POOL SALES,

al
RICHARD

.
COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 259

-
91-1928-CD SEP 30 1991 14,471 78

Cert Copy
of Lien

C,.\' ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
.0,,

COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT, 259 91-2533-CD DEC 18 1991 1,051 46
Cert Copy
of Lien

'''ALLEGANYr91LLEGANY APPARELAPPAREL CORPORATION INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3752 Pg 113 FEB 10 1992 9,661 28
Tax

Lien

SAY6ACCLAIM CUSTOA DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 260 92-374-CD FEB 12 1992 1,746 57
Cert Cozy
of Lien

SA4CCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA =1M 260 92-549-CD MAR 10 1992 5,963 41
Cert
(; rL2311)17

APPLE DRILLING al W. W. ENGINE & SUPPLY, INC. 260 92-5-CM MAR 10 1992 12,454 80 JUDGMENT
DEFAULT

SANACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 260 92-710-CD APR 7 1992 3,033 75
Cert Copy
of Lien

APPALACHIAN LITHO INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemc 260 92-711-CD APR 7 1992 548 88
Celt Copy
of Lien

411 APPALACHIAN LITHO INC INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3811 Pg 114 MAY 21 1992 7,275 47
Yed Tax
Lien

ALLEGANY APPAREL CORPORATION INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3863 Pg 116 SEP 9 1992 194,465 22
Fed Tax
Lien

SA16_
ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 262 92-1781-CD SEP 25 1992 2,013 78

Cert Copy
of Lien _

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS,INC
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT COAM
NORTH CENTRAL PA REGIONAL 262 92-1791-CD SEP 28 1992 32,324 47

Compl/Ccnf
Judgment

111 ALEXANDER CONSTRUCTION, Contr
Owner

WILBITR_D. WELLAR, al - 15 92-188-WML SEP 30 1992
gaiver of

Lien

ALEXANDER CONSTRUCTION, Contr
al

BARBARA E. WELLAR, Owner 15 92-188-WML SEP 30 1992
Waiver of

Lien

ALLEGANY APPAREL CORPORATION INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3875 Pg 116 OCT 5 1992 113,982 30
Fed Tax

Lien

- ALLEGHENY SURETY CDO al W.H. FENSTERMACHER INC 262 92-1900-CD OCT 9 1992 42,619 80
Cert Dkt
Entries 92-131-EX

SATACCLAIM.. CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA 262 92-1929-CD OCT 16 1992 6,157 62
Cert
();%21D17

ALLEGANY APPAREL CORPORATION INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3912 Pg 118 DEC 24 1992 5,866 12
Fed Tax
Lien

•SALCCLAIM CUSTOM
•

DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 263 93-65-CD JAN L5 1993 3,346 42
Cert Copy
of Lipn

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT CO, Contr
ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE CORP,
SOUTHWEST CENTRAL RURAL

Owner
15 93-19-WML MAR 3 1993

Stip Against
Liens

SA CCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 263 93-539-CD APR 12 1993 5,550 99
Cert Copy
of Lien

-- --- -
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SAT DEFENDANT F
PLAINTIFFMO.DKT FILE NO.

DATEOFLMN 1
AMOUNT REMARKS

DAY YEAR I OF 
LMNNATURE

eigWACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 263 93-578-CD APR 21 1993
1
3,009 15

Cert Copy
of Lien n

, Owner
APPALACHIAN WDOD

al
PRODUCTS,INC

ELECTRIC, INC., Contr
PAUL R. GABLE & SONS 15 93-45-WML APR 22 1993

Stip Agairst
Liens n

Owner
APPALACHIAN WDOD

al
PRODUCTS,INC

RUSSELL PAVING, Contr
DANIEL J. RUSSELL,tdba 15 93-46-WML APR 22 1993

Stip Agairst
Liens n

Owner
APPALACHIAN WOOD

al
PRODUCTS,INC

HEATING, INC., Contr
JAMES HOYT PLUMBING & 15 93-47-WML APR 22 1993

Stip Agairst
Liens n

Owner
APPALACHIAN WOOD

al
PRODUCTS,INC

CONSERVCO, Contr al
JOSEPH F. KANE, tdba 15 934ff-WML APR 22 1993

Stip Agairst
Liens n

Owner
APPALACHIAN WOOD

al
PRODUCTS,INC

SUPPLY, INC., Contr
RIVER ROAD CONTRACTING & 15 93-49-WML APR 22 1993

S-...ip Against
Liens n

ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, Contr al
al

JAMES P. KRASINSKI, Owner 16 93-92-WML JUN 11 1993
s7.ip Against

Liens n

ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, Contr al
al

MARIE F. KRASINSKI, Owner 16 93-92-WML JUN 11 1993
b.:lip Against

Liens n

ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, Contr al
al

PERRY L. KASHELLA, Owner 16 93-92-WML JUN 11 1993
S- ip Against

Liens n

ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, Contr al
al

MARJORIE A. CARNEY,Owner 16 93-92-WML JUN 11 1993
S- ip Against

Liens n
Owner
ALL AMERICAN CAR WASH, al

Contr
D & A CONSTRUCTION, INC. 16 93-167-WML SEP 2 1993

Waiver/Mech
Lien n

APPLE DRILLING al SMOKETOWN MFG 265 93-1783-CD DEC 17 1993 3,365 70
Judgt fr
J.P. n

APPALACHIAN LITHO INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 266 94-265-CD FEB 18 1994
1 1
1,277 31

Cert Copy
of Lien n

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 266 94-268-CD FEB 22 1994 4,130 81
Cert Copy
of Lien n

APPALACHIAN LITHO INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 266 94-271-CD FEB 22 1994 834 00
Cert Copy
of Lien

.
n.

ALLEGANY APPAREL CORPORATION
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 266 94-367-CD MAR 17 1994 3,580 21
Cert copy
of Lien n

CAUALEXANDER CONTRACTING,
al

J. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4088 Pg 123 MAR 25 1994 6,551 41
Fed Tax
Lien n

Arr) ALEXANDER CONTRACTING
al

CO, J. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4088 Pg 123 MAR 25 1994
I1

6,551 41
Fed Tax
Lien n

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 266 94-655-CD MAY 20 1994 5,692 83
Cert Copy
of Lien n

APPALACHIAN LITHO INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 265 94-728-CD JUN 9 L994 1,086 21
Cert Copy
of Lien n

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 266 94-792-CD JUN 22 1994 10,041 87
Cert Copy
of Lien n

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 2 4114 Pg 124 JUL 18 1994 58,599 50
red Tax
Lien n

ALBERT CONTRACTING, INC.
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 267 94-957-CD JUL 27 1994 3,285 37
Cert copy
of Li pn '

SAT ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4117 Pg 124 AUG 1 1994 3,350 39
Fed Tax

Lipn

I
' n

INC.
ACCLAIM CUSTDM DECORATORS

Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 267 94-1192-CD SEP 12 1994 8,269 21

Cert Copy
of Lien n..--

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4141 Pg 125 OCT 3 1994 25,240 21
Fed Tax
Lien n

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 268 95-131-CD JAN 26 1995 1,297 05
Cert Copy
of Lien n

ALLEGANY APPAREL ' COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 268 95-135-CD JAN 26 1995 18,438
I

37
Cert Copy
of Lien n

.
APPALACHIAN LITHO INC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4188 Pg 126 MAR 15 1995 3,699 29

Fed Tax
Lien

Contr
ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, LARRY

al
JAMES P. KRASINSKI,Owner 2 95-26-WML MAR 30 1995

Waiver Yech
Lien n

Contr
ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, LARRY

al
MARIE F. KRASINSKI, Owner 2 95-26-WML MAR 30 1995

Waiver Mech
Lien n

COMPANY, Contr
ALTOONA BOILER AND FABRICATIOI\

DISTRICT, Owner
CURWENSVILLE AREA SCHOOL 2 95-28-WML MAR 31 1995

1 Stip Agai.ast
Liens n

ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS INC INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4250 Pg 128 JUL 28 1995 2,210 81
Fed Tax

Lien n
Contr
ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, LARRY DEAN L. MIGNOT, Owner 95-184-WML AUG 23 1995

inaiver/mech
Lien

ASHLAND HOMES, Contr BRYON A. LORD, Owner al 95-251-WML WV 1 1995
Waiver/Mech

Lien n

ASHLAND HOMES, Contr SANDRA M. LORD, Owner al 95-251-WML gOV 1 1995
waiver/mech

Lien

ALBERT CONTRACTING INC. COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 270 95-1733-CD DEC 26 1995 979 31
Cert Copy
of Lien n

ALBERT CONTRACTING INC. COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 271 96-369-CD MAR 28 1996 939 56
Cert Copy
of Lien

INC., Owner
APPALACHIAN WOOD

al
PRODUCTS,

CONTRACTOR, Contr
CONSERVCO GENERAL 96-147-WML JUL 15 1996

Stip Against
Liens

INC., Owner
APPALACHIAN WDOD

al
PRODUCTS,

PLUMBING, Contr
BLOOM ELECTRIC HEATING & 96-150-WML JUL 17 1996

Stip Against
Liens n

INC., Owner
APPALACHIAN WDOD

al
PRODUCTS,

INC., Contr
PAUL GABLE & SONS ELECTRI2, 96-151-WML JUL 17 1996

Stip Against
Liens

,
n

Owner

APPALACHIAN HOOD PRODUCTS,INC.
Contr
AVEN FIRE SYSTEMS, INC. 96-154-WML JUL 22 1996

Stip Aga,inst
Liens n

INC.
ACCLAIM CUSTOM DECORATORS COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 272 96-995-CD AUG 5 1996 27,478 14

Cert Copy
of Lien n

Owner, al
APPALACHIAN WDOD PRODUCTS,INC

Contr
CONSERVCO GENERAL CONTRACTOR 96-228-WML OCT 1 1996

Stip Against
Liens n

 -- -- ---
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APPALACHIAN LITHO INC. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 273 96-1295-CD OCT 11 1996 3,726 29
Cert Copy
of Lien n

Contr
ALLEN CONSTRU2TION, LARRY

owner
MARSHALL GLENN RAYMOND,a1 96-280-WML DEC 4 1996

Stip Against
LienE n

Contr
ALLEN CONSTRU2TION, LARRY

al
JEAN M. RAYMOND, Owner 96-280-WML DEC 4 1996

Stip Agairst
Liens n

SAT ACCLAIM CUSTOM ECORATORS INC. al COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA EMT 273 97-178-CD FEB 10 1997 20,354 36
Certified
Lien

ACCLAIM CUSTOM
al

ECORATORS INC. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA 'EMT 273 97-179-CD FEB 10 1997 20,354 36
Certified
Lien

10 Contr
ALLEN CONSTRUCTION, LARRY

INC., Owner
JOHN GLENN SANITATION SERVICES, 97-53-WML MAR 31 1997

Stip Against
Liens

ALBERT CONTRACTING, INC.
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 274 97-947-CD AUG 1 1997 1,300 15
Cert Copv
of Lien

ALLEY POPPER, THE al
INC.
DEAKTOR SYSCO FOOD SERV 275 97-1352-CD OCT 31 1997 65,546 80

Transfer
Judgment 97-79-EX

ALLEY POPPER HOUTZDALE TRUE VALUE 275 97-1373-CD NOV 4 1997 339 60
Judgt tr
J.P.

110 ALBERT CONTRACTING INC COMMONWEALTH OF PA, EMT 276 98-431-CD vIAR 27 :998 615 00
Cert Copy
of Lien

Owner, al
APPALACHIAN WOOD PRODUCTS,INC

tUUBERVUU, contr
JOSEPH F. KANE, t/d/b/a 98-62-WML MAY 8 1998

Stip Agaiast

Lipli

ALLEY POPPER al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 277 98-829-CD JUL 13 1998 3,031 46
Cert Copy
of Lien

INC., Owner
APPALACHIAN WOOD PRODUCTS, al

FLu bING, INC., Contr.
BLOOM ELECTRIC HEATING & 98-195-WML SEP 11 1998

Stip Against

Liens
INC., Owner
APPALACHIAN WOOD PRODUCTS, al

ELECTRIC, INC., Contr
PAUL R. GABLE & SONS 98-194-WML SEP 11 1998

Stip Again§t
Liens

INC, f/k/a
ALLEGHENY & EASTERN

al
COAL SALEE COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DER 278 99-127-CD FEB 5 1999 23,200 00

-Cert Copy
of Lien

Contr
ALLEN POOL SALES & SERVICE KENNETH D. MCGARVEY, Owner al 99-82-WML JUN 10 1999

Waiver/Mecrh
Lien

Contr
ALLEN POOL SALES & SERVICE TAMMY J. MCGARVEY, Owner al 99-82-WML JUN 10 1999

Waiver/Mech
Lien

ASPHALT PAVING, Contr et al
Owner
J.W. RICE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 99-104-WML JUN 24 1999

Release/
Mech Lien

APOLLO TRUST COMPANY S PITTSBURGH INSTITUTE OF AERO. 278 99-175-CD JUL 13 1999 938 73
Judgt fr
D.J.

WRIT OF EXECUTION
07/13/99

ALLEGANY APPAREL COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Empl 279 99-811-CD JUL 19 1999 609 16
Cert Copy
of Lien

ALETTAS FARM MARKET, INC. al WETSEL, INC. 279 99-864-CD NOV 01 1999 1,939 86
Default
Judgment

d
g

ALDERSON ENGINEERING, INC. Engineer
ASSOCIATES, L.P. Owner

DIMELING SENIOR RESIDENCE 00-06-WML JAN 14 2000 WML

- 7 ALBRIGHT BUILDER3 Contr.
Owner

GERALD C./TERRI BUMBARGER 00-43-WML MAR 28 2000 WML

SAT APPALACHIAN WOOD PRODUCTS, INC. DENNIS L./LISA F. MCCAHAN 281 00-831-CD JUL 18 2000 545,000 00
Judgment
Note

N

,

III

,

110
i

,
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NAD4TURE

REMARKS
MO . DAY YEAR OF LMN

RICAN LEGION,
No. 591
Freeberg Post

COMMONWEALTH
NATIONAL BANK OF THE . 208 75-374-CD MAR 14 1975 6560 45.Conf

Compl &
Judgt

1
iw

AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVTCE
••\

•' -.J404-pg
.,;-.
41

•
MAY 7 975 586 20 Fed

e
Tax

Li
''

n
, -

RICAN REAL ESTATE
TION COMPANY

& CONSTRUU- HOWARD W. MYERS al 14 75-114-MLD MAY 27 1975
waiver
to

of
File Mech

Right
Lien

110 AMERICAN CONST.
- -

& DEVEL. CO. ROBERT STRONG . --al 14 75-182-M1D 'JUL 31 1975 •
Mech Lien
Wai ver •1

A ‘ADAM'S BODY GO. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1434-pg 42 AUG 8 1975 1971 48
Fed Tax
-mem •

k
1

AMERICAN CONST.
CO.

& DEVELOPMENT MARGARET SVEGEL 14 75-191-MLD AUG 8 1975
Mech Lien
Waiver 1

' SA *DAMS BODY CO INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1466-pg 43 DEC 3 1975 1630 19 Fed-. Lie
Tax
n 1

AT ADAMS BODY CO. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1476-pg 44 DEC 17 1975. 1203 22
Fed Tax
Lien 1

(
b0 AMERICA -REAL ESTATE al CLASTER AND SONS, INC'. 211 76-365-CD , FEB 23 1976 582 12

Judgt
fr J.P. Lb

SM ADAMS BODY CO. al INTERNAL-REVENUE SERVICE 1 1511-pg 45 APR 5 1976 1553 38
Fed Tax
Lien

.

SA AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICES al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1513, pg 45 APR 8 1976 529 06
Federal
Tax Lien k

-g

SA IAMERTCAN REAL ESTATE THE COURIER EXPRESS 212 76-1130-CD JUN 3 1976 803 $0
Judgment
Er. ,T.P. 76-44-EX g

SA' AMERICAN REAL ESTATE
BROADCASTING -

W.C..E.D. TRI-COUNTY 212 76-1131-CD JUN 3 1976 607 95f
Judgment
r. J.P. 76-45-EX

R
g

-A' ADAM'S BODY CaMPANV n1 INTERNAL REVENTTE SERVICE 1545, pg 46 JUT 1976 2219 64
Fed TAx
LiXe A

g

IT AMERICANAMERICAN CONEIO.JoTION & btv. NORTHERN DRYWAITL-CONST. 211 76-38-CD JUL 16 1976 7'06
.00AffaFt ARBITRATORS P,

g
r
d.

111

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION
CO.
& DEV.

IN.
NORTHERN DRYWALL & CONST. 211 76-38-CD JU 16 1976

AWARD
-IN

OF ARBITRATORS(
FAVOR OF-COUNTERCTAIM

(z
g

' t
'4-21,4 AMEITCAN CONSTRUCTTON

CO.
& DEV.

INC.
NORTHERN DRYWALL & CONST. 211 76-39-CD JULY 16 1976 900

ffii,ARD
00

OF ARrITRATORS
without :nt. ..,.i •

AMERICAN AMERICAN CONS"RUCTION
CO.
& DEV. NORTHERN

INC.
DRYWALL & CONST. 211 76.-37-CD JUL, '197( 700

AWARD
00

OF ARBITRATORS'
TORS - . g

•/
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION

CO.
& DEV.

INC.
NORTHERN DRYWALL- & CONST. 211- 76-37-CD AUG 10 1976 700 00 JUDGMENT

f4..
g

J.41" AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION
CO.
& DEV

INC.,
NORTHERN DRYWALL & CONST. 211 -76-38-C, AUG 10 1976 700 00 JUDGMENT

rz
g

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION
CO.
& DEV.

INC.
NORTHERN DRYWALL & CONST. 211 76-39-CD AUG 10 1976 900 00 JUDGMENT_

Cc
loci14ADAMS

\
BODY. CO. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1567, Pg.46 OCT 11 1976 2034

'Fed
83

Tax
Lien

A ADAMS BODY CO, al
Sales & Use Tax

COMM. OF PA.-Bureau of 213 76-2872-CD OCT 13 1976 654 84
Cert Cop,
Lien

g
g

_R ev4 AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION
CO. al
& DEV. A & R SUPPLY, INC. 212 76-2462-CD JAN 31 1977 5353 75

Default
Judgment

79-103-EX .
77-6-EX

ADAMS FAINT & BODY SHOP al MENARD DODGE 215 77-1027-CD APR 20 1977. 1198 10
Judgment
fr J.P.

SA DAMS PAINT & BODY SHOP al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1627, pg. 48 JUN 20 1977 2711 18
Fed. Tax
Lien

4 ADAM'S PAINT & BODY SHOP al
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 218 78-183-CD JAN 04 1978 312 48
Cert Copy
of Lien ,

k
g

4 ADAM'S BODY SHOP al FENDER MENDER SALES INC. 218 78-431-CD FEB 02 1978 522 89
Judgment
fr J.P.

WRIT OF EX
78-64-EX g\

s JANE RICAN DINER al
Comp. Fudd

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 218 78-487-CD MAR 2 1978 146 08
Cert Copy
of Lien

&
Z—

Al ADAMS BODY COMPANY al
of Sales & Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Bur. 218 78-795-CD APR 5
'

978 3674 54
Cert Copy
of Lien

II/ I ADAMS PAINT & BODY SHOP al
of Sales & Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Bur. 218 78-797-CD APR 5 1978 3609 49
Cert Copy
of Lien

Ac

SA
INSURANCE

AERICAN MANUFACTURERS
COMPANY

MUTUAL ILELIAKNEPP 215 77-931-CD JUNE 9 1978 330 00
Judgment
per Court Order

,..!AADAMS BODY SHOP al
Personal Income Tax Bureau
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA. 219 78-1692-CD JUL11 1978_ 1,373 23

Cert. Copy
of Lien

• 0 AT- ADAMS-PAINT & BODY SHOP al
of Sales & Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Bur. 219 . 78-1795-CD JU 20 1978 1126 53
Cert Cbpy
of Lien

.

ADAM'S PAINT Sc BODY SHOP al
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 219 78-1853-CD JUL 26 1978 197
'
86

Cert Copy
of Lien

41

SA ADAMS PAINT 4c BODY SHOP al
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 219 78-1960-CD AUG 7 1978 726 47
Cert Copy
of Lien

.
,

• AT Fed
•-: ADAMS PAINT & BODY SHOP al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1717, pg 51 AUG 23 1978 4581 07

Tax
Lien 1

, • REV. AMERICAN TRAINING
_

SERVICE al
unemployment CMp Fund
COMWTH OF PENNA 22() 78=2121-CD AU e 23 1978 612 66 SNP 805 May 1973 kl

ADAM'S BODY SHOP
Withholding Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Emp.
,

220,
.

78-2566-CD OCT 5 1978 2840 94
CertCop
of'Lien

-
_ .,--

-----__ N
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4 ADAMS PAINT & BODY SHOP al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1732, pg 51 OCT 19 1978 1228 40
Fed Tax
Lien :

ill

III
SAr.AnAms BODY CO l

of Rev.
COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Dept 220 78-2763-CD

•
OCT 30 1978 1268 63

Cert Copy
of Lien

sm.'AMA'S PAINT & BODY SHOP al
Comp, Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 220 78-2767-CD OCT 30 1978 107 05
Cert Copy
of Lip',

AMERICAN MAN. MUTUAL INS.CO. CHARLES HERR al 216 77-1653-CD NOV 1 1978 JUDGMENT
NON PROE lb

..1
AMERICAN TRAIYING SERVICE al

Comp. Fund
COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 221 78-2943=CD NOV 15 1978 462 36 SNP 271) OCT 1973 g

SM.'ADAMS PAINT & BODY SHOP' 1 INTERNALRREVENUE SERVICE 1 1748, pg 52 DEC 1 1978 739 95
Fed Tax
Lien e".

g

ADAMS PAINT & BODY SHOP
JOHNSTOWN BUMPER MART INC,
GEORGE :B: -KERRIGAN, t/a 221 78-3276-CD DEC 28 1978 791 43

Judgment
Fr T P .

AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE al
Comp Fund :

COMMONWEALTH'OF 'PA-Unemp 221 79-342-CD -FEB 15 1979 257 51 SNP: 74-325-CD:' g

t 1' ADAMS PAINT -& BODY SHOP al
& Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 221 79-422-CD FEB 26 1979 294 17
Cert Copy
of Lien g

ADAMS PAINT.& BODY SHOP
Int. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 221 79-434-CD FEB 26 1979 321 98
Cert Copy
of Lien g.

ADAMS PAINT & BODY SHOP
Withh. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Emp 223 79-1870.-CD JUL
,

11 1979 961 93
Cert Copy
of Lien

--
AMERICAN REAL ESTATE al THE ANDERSON COMPANY 213 76=2916=CD JULY 16 1979 1372 72

Award of
Arbitrators

.

AMERICAN REAL ESTATE al JOHN D. PAYNE 213 76-3147-CD JULY 16 1979 308 61
Award of
Arbitrator's

.

ADAMS PAINT & BODY SHOP
Withh. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Emp. 223 79-2116-CD AUG 10 1979 :47135
Cert Copy
of Lien •

Va,
Pre AMERICAN REAL ESTATE al JOHN D. PAYNE t/a 213 76=3147-CD AUG 27, 1979 308 61

Judgment
Arbitrators

on Award of:
B

AMERICAN REAL ESTATE al THE ANDERSON COMPANY 213 76-2915-CD AUG 31 1979 1,372 72of
Judgment

Arbitratbrs
on Award

SAT. AMERICAN AUTO SERVICE al
Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 225 80-6-CD.1'JA }22 1980 171 48
Cert Cop/
of Lien

q'
g

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

& DEV. G.W. THOMPSON & SONS 15 81-1-ALD 7E13 3 1981
Mech Lien
Claim g

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

& DEV. G.W. THOMPSON & SONS 15 81-4-MLD FEB 13 1980
Mech Lier
Claim!

4T0

LOPMEY1
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION

CO. al
& DEVE- DEE C. MILES t/d/b/a 227 80-19589CD MAR 2 1981 3,723 98

Default
Judgment

4-

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION
CO. al

& DEV. -A & R SUPPLY, INC. ..229 81-580-CD MAR 4 1981 5353 75
Writ of
Revival 76-2462-CD---,:g

DEVELOPMENT
AMERICAN CONSMUCTION

CO
& _ :A..'..&IR:SUPPLY, INC. 229 81-580-CD

,
MAY 7 1981. 5353 75

Default
Judgment ' -'.'1;- B

'SAT. AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL
suFPLY

MINE dENTRE HOSE & SUPPLY 230 81-2210-CD SEP 2 1981 1710•r:83
Exempl.
Recod 

CI-
bs

RUCTION CO.,
AMERICAN REAL

al
ESTATE & CONST-

ANCE COMPANY .
..NATIONWIDE MUTUAL -INSUR- 220

.
78-2636-CD NOV 12 1981

.
519 00

Judgt Award
Arbitrators - n

0114-
,.I.Ld

AMF.12 Tn4 ESTATE 1 ROBERT COLE TRUCKING CO. 23/ --306l-CD22 JAN 5 1982 *1828 06
Award of
Arbitrators

-1.. Ck
bs

VIV
DEVELOPMENT 1
AMERICAN CONStRUCTION

. al
AND ROBERT COLE TRUCKING CO. 224 79-3061-CD JAN 5 1982 1828 06

Award of
Arbitrators

.
bs

DEVEL0PMEN1
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION

CO.
& GROTZINGER EQUIPEENT INC 229 81-1713-CD MAY 24 1982 1406 62

Award of
Arbitrators

(k'
bs

- AMERICAN REAL- ESTATE al HOWARD J—HESS 231 81-2767-CD JUL 12 1982 1070 00 ABBITPATIps
IDEVELOPMENT

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION
CO.

& GROTZINGER EQUIPMENT INC 229 81-1713-CD AUG 27' 1982 1505 08 JUDGMENT 4-f ,bs
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY,
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION

INC.,Contr
AND

Owner
VELMA B. FORSYTHE, 6 83-40-WML- MAY 2 1983

• Stip Against
: Liens -

TION CENTER,
AMITY HALL NUFSING

INC.: Owner
& RESTORA-

COMPANY Contr.-
HALLSTROM CONSTRUCTION- 6 83-85-WML JUN 14 1983

Stip Against
- Liens . ,., , n

• AMON TRUCKING • al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2345, Pg 69 JUN 21 1983 5,681 17
Fed Tax
Lien ' 4 ri

•
AMERICAN RANGE THE al CLEARFIELD HARDWARE CO,INC 236 83-1263-CD JUL 8 1983 10,200 00

Compl Coif
of Judgt -

.-a--
n III

SAT.AMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE al
comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 236 83-1393-CD AUG 1j983 612 55 SNP, 78-2121-CD
DEVELOPMENT

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY Contr.

&
Owner
DANIEL R. MUENZER al 5 83-128-NAL AUG 16 1983

Waiver Mech
Lien

• DEVELOPMENT'COMPANY,Contr.
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION &

al
LOIS R. MUENZER, .Owner 5 837.128-NAL AUG 16 1983

Waiver Mech
Lien • n

.SATilAMERICAN TRAINING SERVICE al
Compi Fund

COMMONFINALTH OF PA, Unemc 237 83-2001-CD OCT 28 1983 ' 462 36
Sugg Norm
Payment ' 78-2943-CD

Sub-Contr.
AMERICAN ALUMINUM&INSULATION

al INC. Owner
AcATEER;WILLAGEJASSC-.--;- __ 6 83-206-NAL DEC 14 1983

Vaiver of
Liens

- 
Al --'77-7:---'''''''S„--_-_OF-I'CLERFLELD4- INC. COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 237 83-2259-CD

,
DEC 23 1983 2 581 49

Cert Copy
of, Lien

,

ADAMS BODY CO al' INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2463 Pg 73 FEB 13 1984 2,477 .80
dFe Tax
Lien

0(

1
,..T.
Alfi.ADAMS

z
BODY CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1472 Pg 73 FEB 21 1984 2,842 81

Fed Tax
Lien

Ckafir.- DEVELOPMENT
AMARICAN CONSTRUCTION

CO.
&

Owner
EUGENE A. ABPLANALP al 7 84-10,-WAL FEB 28 1984

Stip Against
Liens

Gontr. DhVELOrmtNT
AMERICAN CONS1RUCTION

CO
&

Owner
JANE L. ABPLANALP - al 7 84-10-NAL FEB 28 1984

stip Against
Liens: n

AMERICAN DELTA PETROLEUM INC. ROYAL BANK OF CANADA 238 84-6677CD APR 23 1984 5,700,636:)0 X-Record
5066 e. t wa" ir,K

TA ADAM'S BODY COMPANY al
,

COMMONWEALTH OF PA 238 84-699-CD APR 25 1984 1,122 58 Cert Copy
of Lien

Se.
b

I. ADAM'S BODY CO,
Deit/Labor/Industry
COAMONWEALTH OF PA 238 84-1014--CD JUN 21 1984 961 70

Cert/Copy
Lien '

- ,•'.
li.,

'
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pF LIEN REMARKS
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•
MENT CO., Con=
AMERICAN-CONS:RUCTION DEVELOP- KAROLY G. KOVACS, Owner 7 84-126-WML JUL 20 1984

SLip AgaInsl.
Liens n

SIX115AMS BODY CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2545, Pg 76 AUG 15 1984 1,991 33
Fed Tax

Lien

ADAMS BODY COY PANY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 239 8471846-CD DEC 10 1984 876 25
Cert Copy
of Lien

A

SATPAMIS BODY COMPANY al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2607 Pg 77 APR 18 1985 1,729 09
Fed Tax
Lien a

110 BIN6SAT,ADAM'S BODY COMPANY

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION

al
Cump Fun

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 241 85-684-CD APR 29 1985 1,258 09
Uert Copy
of tien

_
n

LEZZER CASH & CARRY 240 85-361-CD AUG 6 1985 1,242 75
Award of
Arbitrators n

AMERICAN REALTY • LEZZER CASH & CARRY 240 85-361-CD AUG 6 1985 1,242 75
Award of
Arbitrators n

SOMIERICAN CONSTRICTION, al LEZZER CASH & CARRY 240 85-361-CD SEP 12 1985 1,242 75
Judgt-Award
Arbitrators 85-104-EX lc

SWERICAN REALTY al LEZZER CASH & CARRY 240 85-361-CD SEP 12 1985 1,242 75
Juclgt-Award
Arbitrators 85-104-EX 1`)

.

111 AMERICAN STANDARD HOMES CORP GORDON B. SCHNARRS JR.al 238 84-1180-CD OCT 14 1985 8,285 93
Ward of
Arbitrators n

AMERICAN STANDARD HOMES CORP ANDREA I. SCHNARRS al 238 84-1180-CD OCT 14 1985 8,285 93
Award of
Arbitrators n

ITENT COMPANY
AMERICAN CONS1RUCTION

al Conur
& DEVELCP-

Owne
PATRICK HRENKO, al 8 85-204-WML OCT 21 1985

tip .Against
Liens n

MENT COMPANY
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION&DEVELOP-

al Contr Owner
KIMBERLY A. HRENKO, al 8 85-204-WML OCT 21 1985

Stip Against
Liens n

itEV .SAT ADAM'S s BODY COMPANY al
Fund

TH PWR  UnempCOMMONWEAL O 242 85-1668-CD NOV 4 1985 1,078 42
tert Copy
of LienI

Contr
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

al

GERALD A. VOLPE, Owner 8 86-4-WML JAN 8 1986
Stip Agairst.

Liens - n.
Contr
AMERICAti CONSTRUCTION COMPANY KELLY A. VOLPE, Owner al 8 86-4-WML JAN 8 1986

Stip Agair,st
Liens n

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO. XERO)<ALTERNATE CHANNELS 242 85-1657-CD JAN 13 1986 2,105 77
Default
Judgment 86-39-EX Le

.

OPMENT COMRANY
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION

al
& DEVEL- FOREST HOME SYSTEMS INC 243 86-598-CD MAR 21 1986 15,000 00

Judgment
Note

86-100-EX
86-79-EX

MENT COMPANY
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION&DEVELOP-

al
FOREST HOME SYSTEMS, INC. 243 86-599-CD 'MAR 21 1986 20,000 00

Judgment
Note

•

n
MENT COMPANY
AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION&DEVELOP-

a1
FOREST HOME SYSTEMS, INC. 243 86-600-CD MAR 21 1986 20,000 00

Judgment
Note n

ADAMS BODY CO al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 243 86-853-CD MAY 1 1986 333 79
Cert Copy
of Lien

.
n

SAVAAMS BODY CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2730 Pg 81 JUN 24 1986 1,901 34
Fed Tax
Lien

.
n

AMERICAN REAL ESTATE al
INC.
J.R. GALES & ASSOCIATES 244 86-1371-CD JUL 24 1986 20,500,00 X-Record

.

SikilAikM'S BODY CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2755 Pg 82 AUG 21 1986 1584 76
Fed Tax
Lien

.

SAVAM'S BODY CCMPANY al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2781 Pg 83 DEC 16 1986 1929 90
dFe 
L 

Tax
ien

A
n

IZE VSATADAM'S BODY COMPANY al
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp24.5-
_

87-323-CD FEB 6 1987 1,039 2S
Cert Copy
of Lien n

ADAMS BODY CO al CCIMMONWEALTH OF PA, EMT 246 87-550-CD MAR 23 1987 289 42
Cert Copy
of Lien

I
SALADAMS BODY COMPANY al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2808 Pg 84 MAR 25 1987 3,534 98

Fed Tax
L.Prl r:

ADAM'S BODY COMPANY al
Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF 
PAComp 

U 246 87-582-CD MAR 26 1987 1,001 72 Certnempof Li
Copy
en n' REVSAT

WPM'S BODY COMPANY al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2835 Pg 84 MAY 29 1987 5972 87
edF 
Lie

Tax 
n

-Tax
n

16410Am's BODY CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2869 Pg 85 JUL 29 1987 1,386 76
Fed
Lien n

REA'Al AD'S BODY COMPANYAM al
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 247 87-1362-CD AUG 24 1987 693 30
Cert Copy
of Lien n

110 ADAMS BODY CO al COMMONWEALTH OF RA S&U 247 87-1607-CD SEP 23 1987 601 04
Cert Copy
of Lien 91-61-EX

%VAk I
-.51...1 ADAM'S BODY COMPANYNY al

Comp Fund
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 247 87-2032-CD DEC 7 1987 613 95

Cert Copy
of Lien A

ADAMS BODY CO'. COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 248 88-205-CD FEB 5 1988 307 42
Cert Copy
of Lien

ADAMS BODY CO. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 248 88-470-CD MAR 16 1988 258 68
Cert Copy
Lien w

SAL ADAMS PAINT & BODY SHOP al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 249 88-1341-CD AUG 18 1988 1336 82
Cr Copy
le,ie.n - b

ADAMS BODY CO. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 250 88-1576-Cd OCT 3 1988 368 20
Cert iopy

ADAMS BODY CO al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 250 88-2007-CD DEC 2 1988 200 76
Cert Copy

Libn n

ADAMS BODY CO al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 251 89-81-CD JAN 16 1989 471 05
Cert Copy
of Lien n

REV.

SKTADAM'S BODY COMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 251 89-206-CD FEE 2 1989 1,794 81
Cert Copy
of Lien

REV:SAT ADAM'S BODY CCMPANY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 251 89-438-CD MAR 13 1989 961
70 Sugg Aver

Nonpympnt R4-1014-CD n

MT ADAM'S BODY CeMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 251 89-439=CD MAR 13 1989 1,133 58 Sugg Aver

1=a
84-699-CD

f.
n
R
nADAMS BODY CO al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 252 8921090-CD _JUN 16 1989 575 57

Ept

of Lien
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ADAMS BODY CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3120 Pg 93 AUG 21 1989 3,363 22
Fed Tax
Lien

ADAMS BODY CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3143 Pq 94 OCT 11 1989 3,377 22
Fed Tax

Lien

AMEROPA TRAVEL, INC
UNLIMITED

RUTH CASARO, t/a TRAVEL 253 89-1775-CD NOV 27 1989 1717 00
Default
Judgment

u4SAT ADAM'S BODY COMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 254 90-383-CD MAR 1 1990 1,258 09
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 85-684-CD

SA ADAMS BODY CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3341 Pg 100 AUG 22 1990 1,668 95
Fed Tax
Lien

1
AT ADAM'S BODY COMPANY al

Cump
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 256

I
90-1624-CD AUG 31 1990 1,078 42

Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 85-1668-CD n

AMERICAN COMFORT
Supplier

HOMES, INC. GARY LEE BOWSER, Owner 11 90-161-WML SEP 12 1990
Waiver Waiver Mech

Lien

ADAMS BODY CO al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 256 90-1957-CD OCT 26 1990 129 42
Cert Copy
of Lien

.

AMAC BUILDERS
SEWER CO OF PENNA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-357-CD FEB 22 1991 1147 06

Judgt fr
J.P.

cA‘ ADAMS BODY COMPANY al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3645 Pg 109 SEP 23 1991 2,351 90
Fed Tax
Lien

ADAMS BODY CO al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 259 91-1952-CD OCT 1 1991 508 89
Cert Copy
of Lien

SAT,ADAMS BODY SHOP al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3656 Pg 110 OCT 7 1991 524 90
Fed Tax
Lien n

VSATADAM'S BODY CCMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 259 91-2542-CD DEC 19 1991 1,039 29
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 87-323-CD

.1?tAT ADAM'S BODY CCMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 259 91-2543-CD DEC 19 1991 1,001 72
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 87-582-CD

SAL ADAMS BODY CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3754 Pg 113 FEB 12 1992 190 30
Fed Tax
Lien n

(V\r'SA- ADAM'S BODY OMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 261 92-1247-CD JUL 2 1992 693 30
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 87-1362-CD

-45AT
ADAM'S BODY COMPANY

I
al

Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 261 92-1248-CD JUL 2 1992 613 95

Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 87-2032-CD

AMATHUS TRANSPORTATION
INC
SERVICES

SERVICES, INC
CLEARFIELD TRANSP. 262 92-1723-CD NOV 10 199241,500 00

Default
Judgment a

SAL AM SERV LIM9ED INTERNAL REVENUE SERV ICE 1 3910 Pg 117 DEC 15 1992 37,904 67
Fed Tax

Lien

AMERICAN CANCfll SOCIETY WAL-MART STORES, INC 263 93-115-CD APR 7 199:)/
Default
Judgment

AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY al GLENDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 264 93-795-CD MAY 28 1993 5,381 03
Cert Tax
Collectors Judgment n

AMERICAN INSURANCE
al

COMPANY, TH3 COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD 264 93-1391-CD SEP 24 1993 135 31
Cert Tax
Collectors Judgment .

li AMSERV LTD COMMONWEALTH OF PA, EMT 265 93-1696-CD NOV 29 1993 3,478 82
Cert Copy
of Lien

ADAM'S BODY COMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 265 93-1821-CD DEC 22 1993 1,794 81
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 89-206-CD

SAT
ADAM'S BODY COMPANY al

Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 265 93-1822-CD DEC 22 1993 961 70

Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 89-438-CD

W IAMSERV LTD
Commonwealth of PA .
Dept. of Revenue 266 94-447-CD Apr 04 1994 1,523.41

-ert. copy
of Lien DA-

EAT. AM SERV LIMITED INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3966 Pg 119 MAY 19 1993 13,325 90
Fed Tax
Lien

.

SAT AM SERV LIMITED INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4001 Pg 120 AUG 18 1993 13,339 90
Fed Tax
Lien

3A7 AM SERV LIMITED INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4071 Pg 122 FEB 24 1994 4,981 77
Fed Tax
Lien

_,...... AMSERV LTD COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 266 94-698-CD JUN 1994 2,961 01
Cert Copy
of Lien

.

,
AMSERV LTD COMMONWEALTH OF PA, EMT 267 94-1365-CD OCT 17 1994 3,863 41

Cert Copy
of Lienk

SAT ADAM'S BODY COMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 268 95-310-CD FEB 16 1995 1,258 09
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 90-383-CD

AMERICAN ROOFING, INC., contr JAMES NULL, Owner 95-46-WML APR 18 1995
Waiver Mech

Lien •
SA Comp

T' ADAM'S BODY CCMPANY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 269 95-951-CD JUN 30 1995 1,078 42
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 90-1624-CD

SAT ADADAM'S BODY COMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 273 96-1375-CD OCT 28 1996 1,039 29
Sugg Aver
Nonpaymant 91-2542-CD n

SAT ADAM'S BODY CDMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 273 96-1376-CD OCT 28 1996 1,001 72
Bugg Aver
Nonpayment 91-2543-CD

- 1 ADAMS BODY CO al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S& •U 273 96-1398-CD OCT 31 1996 500 25
-ert Copy
of Lien n

INC., Contr
AMERON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,

DISTRICT, Owner
WEST BRANCH AREA SCHOOL 97-44-WML MAR 5 1997

Stip Agairst
Liens

SA ADAM'S BODY COMPANY al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 274 97-650-CD MAY 22 1997 693 30
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 92-1247-CD

SAT ADAM'S BODY CDMPANY al
Comp

20MMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 274 97-651-CD MAY 22 1997 613 95
Sugg Aver
Nonpaymert 92-1248-CD

AMERIGNS Contr
al

DARRELL W. TURNER, Owner 97-174-WML JUN 2 1997
Waiver Mech

Lien '

AMERIGNS, Contr JANET R. TURNER, Owner 97-174-WML JUN 2 1997
Waiver Mech

LienCOMMUNITY AMBULANCE
AMSERV, LTD, Acquired

SERV INC
DUSAN S&T BANK 275 97-1252-CD OCT 10 1997

Action
Foreclosure

Mtq

AMSERV, LTD al S&T BANK 275 97-1251-CD OCT 10 1997
Action Mt4
Foreclosure

.

- (GARNISHEE) INEUANCE
AMERICAN GENERAL

COMPANY
LIFE AND ACCIDENT DAVID S. AMMERMAN 39 97-91-EX APR 09 1998 18,265 46

JuDGMENI/
INTERROGA7ORIES 97-1307-CD
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AMTHOR STEEL, Contr COMMONWEALTH REALTY VII, LTD 99-95-WML JUN 21 1999
Mecn Lien
Waiver

_

,

•
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— J AD IE 'A IL INC
of Corp. Taxes

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Bur. 219 78-1591-CD JUX 29 1978 1019 18
Cert Copy
of Lien

A
.

ANDERSON, L.0 & SONS, INC. ARMAGOST STEEL CORP, INC. 22i 79-2942-CD NOV 5 1979 424 00
AWARD OF
ARBITRATORS

;
•

ANDERSON CREE:
CO.

COAL & CLAY
Withh. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Emp 228 80-3114-CD DEC 5 1980 400 93
Cert Copy
of Lien

;

ANDERSON CREEi
CO.

COAL & CLAY
Withholding Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA.-Emp 228 81-12-CD JAN 6 1981 527 12
Cert. Copy
of Lien

ANDERSON CREE
CO.

COAL & CLAY
Withh. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Emp 229 81-365-CD FEB 2 1981 289 59
CertCopy
of Lien

•
•

ANTES TRUCKIIN, COMPANY al
CO. al
ALTOONA AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY 228 80-3111-CD AUG 24 1981

AWARD OF
ARBITRATDRS b•

ANDERSON CREE COAL & CLAY CO. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2262, Pg 67 DEC 29 1982 42,17C12
Fed Tax
Lien

ADVENTURE PARK al Owner
al

H & H LOG HOMES Contr 6 83-62-WML MAY 20 1983
3tip Against

Liens

ADVENTURE PARK al Owner
al

CORNELIUS KOVALL, Contr 6 83-62-WML MAY 20 1983
Stip Against

Liens fl

ADVENTURE PARK al Owner LEROY NEEPER, al Contr 6 83-62-WML MAY 20 1983
Stip Against

Liens

ADVENTURE PARK al Owner
Contr.
ROBERT BILLOTTE, al 6 83-62-WML MAY 20 1983

Stip Against
Liens

....,
Z4VPDVENTURE PARK, al

INC.
PROGRESSIVE PUBLISHING CO 237 83-2279-CD DEC 29 1983 1,895 70 D.S.B.

ANDERS04 CREEK COAL & CLAY CO COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 237 84-35-CD JAN 11 1984 1,339 90

,uert Copy
of Lien

.

CA '1'
DVENTURE PARK al THE HITE COMPANY 237 84-64-CD JAN 19 1984 2,994 70 D.S.B.

10../ss- xi-C._ GO -4.,--,- s

ADVENTURE PAR4 al
Curwensvil e, INC

LEZZER CASH&CARRY of 237
Y,2-

84-134-CD 'FEB 21984fl12,292 83/ D.S.B.

- A...„0. ).L...4///0/Q., t - -

ADVANCED ELECI'ONIC
INC.

SYSTEMS,
t/d/b/a Holiday inn of Du.oiS
SHORTWAY MOTELS, INC., 236 83-1644-CD JUN 4 1984 7,405

/Award
12

ot
Arbitrators

ANDERSON EQUI'
Owner

NT COMPANY
Concr
UMBAUGH BUILDING CCMPANY 7 84-171-WML OCT 4 1984

No Lien
Agreement .

Owner
ANDERSON EQUI'MENT COMPANY R. H. MARCON, INC., Cont. 7 84-195-WML NOV 16 1984

No Lien
Agreement

Owner
ANDERSON EQUI' INT COMPANY

INu. Contr
PENOYER CONTRACTING CO, 7 84-101-WML NOV 28 1984

No Lien
Agreement

Owner
ANDERSON EQUI16 NT-COMPANY R. H. MARCON, INC. Contr 7 84-202-WML NOV 28 1984 Agreement

No Lien
.

Owner
ANDERSON EQUI'MENT COMPANY R.D. GOSS, INC., Oontr 7 84-205-WML DEC 7 1984

1'o 
Agreement

Lien

Owner
ANDERSON EQUI"1 1 NT COMPANY

& HEATING, INC., Contr
OHN OVERDORF, JR.PLUMBINe 7 84-209-WML , DEC 14 1984 Agreement

No Lien

Owner
ANDERSCN EQUIP ENT COMPANY

A & D DRILLING Contr
J.J. DUTTRY, d/b/a 7 84-210-WML DEC 21 1984 Agreement

No Lien
,

Owner
ANDERSON EQUI' ENT COMPANY J.J. POWELL, INC. Contr 7 84-211-WML DEC 21 1984 Agreement

No Lien
a

Owuer
ANDERSON EQUIP ENT COMPANY

CouLt INC.
HALLSTROM CONSTRUCTION, 7 84-212-WML DEC 21 1984

No Lien
Ngreement

ANDERSON EQUIrMENT
Owner
COMPANY DAVE KAUFFMAN, Contr 7 85-1-WML JAN 4 1985

No Lien
Agreement

ANDERSON EQUIp
Owner

NT COMPANY
CONTRACTOR, Contr
WILLIAM H. WRIGHT PAINTIN 7 85-11-WML JAN 18 1985

No Lien

ANDERSON BUILD :RS, Contr PAUL B. BEIGHTOL, Owner 8 85-58-WML APR 19 1985
.9A1F5iTITAL

Liens

ANDERSON EQUI'MENT
Owner

COMPANY
Contr CO.
COLLINS & NOLDER ASPHALT 8 85-861/2-WML MAY 24 1985

Waiver of
Lien

ANDERSON EQUIP
owner

NT COMPANY GRAHAM SIGN COMPANY,Contr 8 85-103-WML JUN 19 1985
No Lien
Agreement

II/ ADVENTURE PAR4 al CONSOLIDATED RAIL CORP. 241 85-983-CD SEPT 19 1985
Default
Judgment

.

ADVENTURE PA', al EDIE BROWN 239 84-1762-CD OCT 7 1985 2,151 20
Award of
Arbitrators

ADVENTURE PA':( al . A. ZIMMERMAN, t/d/b/a 241 85-1064-CD IOV 19 1985 631 11
Default
jilagmpnt

-

,

ANJEL ASSOCIA IS, LTD, t/a
Novey Metal Co.
SOL E. NOVEY, t a 242 86-194-CD 1 AY 13 1986 7,313 15

Default
Judgment

•

-
Contr
AUGHENBAUGH CO TRACTING al

al
LARRY R. SHARPLESS, Owner 10 87-71-WML MAY 14 1987

Mach Lien
Waiver

Contr
AUGHENBAUGH CO TRACTING al

Owner
BONNIE J. SHARPLESS, al 10 87-71-WML MAY 14 1987 •

Mach Lien
Waieer

ANDERSON CREEK
al

COAL & CLAY CO HELMBOLD & STEWART, INC. 243 86-540-CD OCT 8 1987 1,654 40
Award of
Arbitrators

.

- SA NDERSON'S SEP IC SERVICE al PENNSYLVANIA ELECTRIC CO 248 88-214-CD FEB 8 1988 443 35
Judgt f,
j.p.

•... 
Came-
° 1 ' '

.

• •• 'UCKING •
Default

lite r - CO : : ; 1 0-7111089 3,710„00 J egmena

. - a

.,.....
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,
tot°14" Default

aw'114 ACN INC dl JOTIM7-1-NC 2-5 :-- : u- 1
Dece ""9 5C

4 ACCOUNTING & PUSINESS
al

SERVICES DEPOSIT BANK 257 91-811-CD APR 12 1991 268,622 57
aTlfIT1
Entries n

ACCOUNTING & BUSINESS
al

SERVICES DEPOSIT BANK 257 91-812-CD APR 12 1991 51,642 90
Cert Dkf
Entries n

Contr
ADVANCED CONCRETE SYSTEMS, INC

Owner
KENNETH B. PAULING, al 13 91-32-WML APR 19 1991

Raiver mech.
Lien n

Contr
ADVANCED CONCRETE SYSTEMS, INC-MARIE PAULINE, Owner al 13 91-32-WML APR 19 1991

Waiver Mech
Lien n

•
Sa'ACCOUNTING

SERVICES
AND

al
BUSINESS

I
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3541 Pg 106 JUN 7 1991 158,365 44

Fed Tax
Lien .

III
n

ADVENTURE VIDEO Owner al
contr i

TRIANGLE CONSTRUCTION15 92-44-WML MAY 5 1992
;:tip Against

Liens 4-:,. n
CONTRACTORS
AKINS BROTHERS MECHANICAL

BOWMAN MASONRY
GARY P. BOWMAN, t/d/b/a 260 92-442-CD SEP 14 1992 8,153 33

award/
Arbitrators n

CONTRACTORS
AKINS BROTHERS MECHANICAL

BOWMAN MASONRY
GARY P. BOWMAN.t/d/b/a 260 92-442-CD MAY 14 1993 4,627 06

Confession
of Jdst a

Contr
ADVANCED CONCRETE SYSTEMS, INCJAMES

al
P. LEWIS,: Owner 2 94-132-WML_ JUN 13 1994

Stip Against
Liens

•
n

Contr
ADVANCED CONCRETE SYSTEMS, INC

al
KIMBERLY A. LEWIS, Owner 2 94-132-WML JUN 13 1994

S-zip Against
Liens n

P''' •
ANDERSON LUMBER al SHELLY READ tdba 267- 94-1266-CD- DEC 21 1994 2,215 16

Default
Judgmem: a

Aw

SALANDERSON,
AGENCY, INC.,-

JR.,
R.C. al
INSURANCE DEPOSIT BANK 268 95-27-CD JAN 5 1995. 60,800,00

Comlol/Conf
Judgment 95-56-EX n

ACCOUNTING & IUSINESS
al

SERVICES DEPOSIT BANK 271 96-101-CD JAN 29 1996
Writ of
Revival 91-811-CD n

IACCOUNTING &BUSINESS SERVICES al DEPOSIT BANK 271 96-101-CD MAR 13 1996 196,500 03
Default

Judgment dg

ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION, Contr.
al

MARK A. ANDERSON, Owner 96-53-WML APR 25 1996
stip Against

Liens n

ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION, Contr
al

KAREN N. ANDERSON Owner 96-53-WML APR 25 ,1996
Stip Against

Liens n

AVEN FIRE SYSTEMS, INC., Contr
-Owner, al
THE CLEARFIELD FOUNDATION,

I
96-154-WML JUL 22 1996

Stip Against
Liens

,
n

AVEN FIRE SYSTEMS, INC.,Contr
INC., owner, al
APPALACHIAN WOOD PRODUCTS

,
96-154-WML JUL 22 1996

Stip Against
Liens . n

ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION,
al

Contr JANICE K. DONALDSON, Owner. 96-195-WML AUG 30 1996
Waiver Mez:h

Lien , n
INC., Contr
ADVANCED CONCRETE SYSTEMS, MICHAEL JACOBS-, Owner . al 97-144-WML JUN 16

1 , •
1997

Stip Against
. Liens" _w

INC., Conti
ADVANCED CONCRETE .CONCRETE SYSTEMS, SHEi,LEY KAY JACOBS, Owner

I al
977144-WML JUN 16 :997

Stip Against
Liens

ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION,
al

Contr
Owner, al
STANLEY C. GEORGEK, J11

,
98-134-WML JUL 6 1998

Waiver/Mech
,Lien

ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION,
al

Contr
CONT.

CONNIE D. GEORGEK, Owner
al

98-134-WML JUL 6 1998
Waiver/Mech

Lien ,

ADVANCED CONCRETE SYSTEMS GONGAWARE, WILLIAM OWNER
,
, 99-39-WML APR 28'1999 WAIVER OF LIENS

ADVANCED' CONURETE
CUNT.

SYSTEMS 'GONGAWARE, PATRICIA OWNER
I

99-39-WML APR .,48 1999 WAIVER OF LIENS
R.N., Contr
AUGHINBAUGH GENERAL

al
CONTRACTOR

owner
COMMONWEALTH REALTY VII,

I
LTD 99-76-WML JUN '4 1.99g

Mech Lien
' Waiver

Contr
ADVANCED CONCAETE SYSTEMS,INC KREG A. DAWSON, Owner al 99-130-WML JUL' 21 1999

S-.1p Against
Liens

:
'

Contr
ADVANCED CONCRETE SYSTEMS,INC CHERYL A.- DAWSON,Owner I al 99-130-WML JUL 21 19g9

S--.1ip,Against'
Liens ,

ANDELL PROPERTIES,
Contr.

INC. etal
ASSOC. Owner

DIMELING SENIOR RESIDENCE 99-139-WML, JUL 26 )_999 WML -
Contr
ADVANCED CONCRETE SYSTEMS .STANLEY L. JOHNSON, Owner al 99-165-WML AUG 30 1999

Release/Waiter
Yechanic's Lien

Contr
ADVANCED CONCRETE SYSTEMS TAMI L. JOHNSON, Owner al 99-165-WML. AUG 30 1999

1 Release/Waiver
Mechanic's Lien

• ADVANCE CONCRETE SYSTEMS CONTR. ROBERTMARK MOORE - AL 99-168-WML SEP 01 '199g
Sr2IP AGAINST LIEN AI

ABUNDANT LIFE MIlISTRIES MAHAFFEY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
I
I 16 99-07-MLD NOV 23 1999 266 18

Municipal
Claim

ABUNDANT LIFE MIDISTRIES MAHAFFEY NUNICIPAL AUTHORIT'l- 16 99-08-MLD NOV 23 1999 570 93
Municipal
Claim

ABUNDANT LIFE MIlISTRIES MAHAFFEY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 16 99-09-MLD i NOV. 23. ?_999 833 50
Municipal
Claim

ABUNDANT LIFE MIDISTRIES MAHAFFEY MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY, 16 99-10-MLD NOV 23 1999 266 18
Municipal
Claim • 0

Mark Anderson d/D/a
ANDERSON CONSTRUCPION- Contr.

CUMMINGS Owner
ALEXA L. CUMMINGS/ DANIEL 00-15-WML FEB 02 2000 WML

ABUNDANT LIFE MIlISTRIES TRUST etal

,

CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST COMPANY 281 00-7517CD JUN 23 2000
Act Mtg
Foreclosure

INC. etal
ABUNDANT LIFE MIlISTRIES OF PA, CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST COMPRAZ 281 00-751LCD JUN 23 2000

Act Mtg
Foreclosure

ABUNDANT LIFE MIDISTRIES OF PA INC. KEYSTONE FINANCIAL BANK 282 00-997-CD AUG ' 16 2000 7,890 72
DJ
Judgment

.

ABUNDANT LIFE MINISTRIES TRUST al
1

CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST CO 281 00-751-CD AUG 16 2000 15,568 13
Default
Judgment

WRIT OF EXECUTION
08/23/00- '

• ABUNDANT LIFE MINISTRIES
al

OF PA. .INC CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST CO , 281 00-751-CD AUG 16 2000 15,56813
Default
Judgment

WRIT OF EXECUTION
08/23/00

. .
,
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AIRPORT MOTELS, INC.
Education)

COMWTH OF PA (Taxes for. 209L 75- 434- CD MAR 25 1975 121556 60
Cert Copy
Lien

0,

, AIRPORT MOTEIS, INC. - al
ASS-N.

CAMBRIA SAVINGS & LOAN
N

209 '75- 540- CD APR 7 1975 1,57948 22
Conf.
of 

Judi-- 
75-27-EX

.
1

AIRPORT MOTELS, INC CAMBRIA SAVINGS&LOAN ASSN 209 75-566- CD APR- 9 1975.
Comp Con-IEject.
Judgment' 75-28-EX

•

411
SATiAIRPORT MOTELS INC ELEARFIELD MUNICIPAL AUT13014 75-89-MLD MAY 12 1975 1552 94

Municipal
Lien

AIRPORT MOTELS INC.
PACKERS, INC.
COHICK BROTHERS MEAT 209 75-685-CD MAY 15 1975 1052 00

Default
Judgment

AIRPORT MOTELS INC t/d/b/a
INC

PROGRESSIVE PUBLISHING CO. 209 75-738-CD JUN 4 1975 JUDGMENT

AVERY COAL COYPANY(Garnishee) ANDERSON EQUIPMENT COM. 35 75-42-EX JUL 24 1975 _9380 44
Writ of
Ex.

SAT.ARLEN PROPERTY INVESTORS al SANDY TOWNSHIP 14 75-268-MLD OCT 23 1975 2400 00
MunicipaL
Lien

AIRPORT MOTELS, INC. ASSC-EAST MORTGAGE CO 205 573 May 1973 NOV 19 1975 237';.250 00 JUDGT

"1' ARROW FURNITURE COMPANY' INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1631, pg 48 JUL 21 1977 -.8115 50
Fed Tax
Lien

.

•

AYRSHIRE DAIRY 1.. D. GOBS, INC. 217 77-2897-CD NOV 16 1977 765 40
Judgment
fr J.P.

.

%
..$ ARROW FURNITURE COMPANY INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1665; pg 49 FAH 1 1978 3415 64

Fed Tax
Lien

.
•

ARROW FURNITURE COMPANY
. Income Tax Bureau

COMMONWEALTH OF PA. Per. 219 78-1695-CD JUL 11 1978 3150 53
Cert. Co!oy
of Lien

•
.

/A:NARROW FURNITURE COMPANY
Comp. Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 220 78-2065-CD AUG 15 1978 60 43
Cert Qopy
of Lien .

&.
g

S144ll.3.0w FURNITURE COMPANY
Withh. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Eqp. 221 79-161-CD JAN 26 1979 1964 01
Cert Copy
of Lien

iE

AVERY COAL CO. Garnishee BERNARD S. RUBB, ESQ. 36 79-4-EX JAN 26 1979 11,279 52
Writ of
Execution

_
B

SA14
ARROW FURNITURE CO., INC.

& Use Tax
COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 222 79-1252-CD MAY 10 197S 168 38

Cert Copy
of Lien

/2
g

SA i FURNITURE CO.
Withh. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Emp. 222 79-1450-CD MAY 31 1979 2299 64
Cert Copy
of

/1 .,

5A,I4ROW FURNITURE CO., INC..
& Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 224 79-2399-CD SEP 4 1979 :374 96
Cert Cop/
of Lien

AVERY COAL CO., INC; al JAMES L. SHAGINAW, al 222 79-714-CD APR 18 1980 2500 00
Judgment
Court Order

Per
_1
4

1 r
AVERY COAL CO., INC. VERA E. WILLIAMS 222 79-956-CD MAY 7 1980 2.5,000 00 Verdict.

, .
.

eXf
' Ko AVERY COAL CO., INC. M. & MRS. BAKER 222 79-956-CD MAY 7 1980 35,000 00 Verdict •

.

ARMAGOST STEEL CORP., INC.
. INC.

BRENTANO SPECIALTY STEEL, 226 80-990-CD MAR 23 1981 3,209 00
Award of
Arbitrators

.

SAIttlAVERY COAL COMPANY INC. COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 230 81-1827-CD JUL 13 1981 12.863 14
Cert Copy

Lien N3
a

Garnishee
AvEBY CL COMPANY, INC. 0

EDUCATION ASSISTANCE AGENCY
PENNSYLVANIA HIGHER 36 81-59-EX AUG 17 1981 1283 23

Out of
Co Writ .

- SATARm COAL COMPANY al CREDIT ALLIANCE CORP 235 83-310-CD FEB 28 1983 144,364 40
Judgment
Roll b-

41, •
ranshaw Const.,Inc.,

AIRTITE COMPANY,
Contr.

Subcontractor
Owner

McATEER VILLAGE ASSC., 6 83-191-WML OCT 28 1983
Waiver of,

Liens

SAL ARCADIA CO, THE, INC.
OWNERS ASSN, CO.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 238 84-384-CD MAR 14 1984 210 00 Judgment h,

•

ARNIES RIVEREIDE COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 239 84-1460-CD SEP 14 1984 1,183 810f
Gert Gop:

Lien
Elect work
AREA ELECTRIC

al INC.
& FABRICATING DANIEL R. BRENNEN, Oner 7 84-163-WML SEP 17 1984

Stip Agaiast
Liens

(Garnishee)
AVERY COAL CO. INC. D. C. GUELICH EXPLOSIVE 37 86-7-EX JAN 16 1986

Writ of
Execution

;

00 (Garnishee)
AVERY COAL CO, INC. De&.11),G3ikiLIgHaNglirIVE CO 37 86-42-EX MAY 9 1986

Writ of —.44e1A,

le/V*4 
&L,
a

6416MAGOST STEEL CORPORATION,INC. THE UNION BANKING&TRUST 243 86-957-CD MAY 14 1986

.

255,00C 00of
COrnpq.'1C-oirl

Judgt'

SOJAIRMA66-SiSTEEL-cCORPORATION- ..---GUY E. ARMAGOST 243 86-987-CD MAY 21 1986 169,926 79
Judgment

Note
. ›

SATARMAAUST STEEL CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST, al 243 86-988-CD MAY 21 1986 3,156 19
Judgment
Note

$441yAGosT STEEL CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST, al 243 86-989-CD MAY 21 1986 3,156 19
Judgment
Note,

-
ri

4464./RMAGOST STEEL CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST 243 .86-990-CD MAY 21 1986 3,546 30
Judgm,9,'nt
Noe

SAXRMAGOST STEE_., CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST 243 86-991-CD MAY 21 1986 4,964 82
Judgment
/
Not,. • __IL

_

 - - --- .

'
- - - -- - - -
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OF LIEN REMARKS

SAL ARMAGOST STEEI, CORPORATION GUYE. ARMAGOST 24 86-992-CD MAY 21 1986

SAT ARMAGOST STET:. CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST 243 86-993-CD MAY 21 1986

Judgment
2,837  04 Note 

4,683
Judgment

79 Note

AT*ARMAGOST STEEL CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST 43 86-994-CD MAY 21 1986

AT4ARMAGOST STEEL CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST 43 86-995-CD MAY 21 1986

2,600

4,418

tAerf ARMAGOST STEEL CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST 43 86-996-CD MAY 21 1986 2,382

Judgment
70 Notp 

Judgment
57 Note

Judgment
03 Note

SAI3 ARMAGOST STEEL, CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST 243 86-997-CD MAY 21 1986

ARMAGOST STEEL CORPORATION GUY E. ARMAGOST 243 86-998-CD MAY 21 1986

4,168

3,471

Al-4ARMAGOST STEEL CORPORATION GUY E.,ARMAGOST, al 243 86-1084-CD JUN 4 1986 102,106

Judgment
56 Notc

Juagment
91, Note 

Judgment
52 Note

Contr
ARDARY CONSTRICTION al

Owner
JAMES W. MILLER, al 9 86-189-WML AUG 22 1986

Stip Again
Liens

St

Contr
ARDARY CONSTRICTION
uontr
ARDARY CONSTRICTION, KEN al

al

Contr
ARDARY CONSTRICTION, KEN al

Owner
SHIRLEY A. MILLER al 9 86 -189 -WML AUG 22 1986

Stip Again
Liens

St

JAMES L. HARNER, Owner
al

10
Owner
PATRICIA E. HARNER, al 10

87-20-WML MAR 13 1987

87-20-WML MAR 13 1987

Stip Agai
Liens

Stip Agai
Liens

"St

1S t

(Garnishee)
AVERY COAL CO , .INC

Contr
ARDARY, KENNETH J. CONSTRUCTI 

Contr
ARDARY,KENNETH J. CONSTRUCTION

D. C. GOELICH EXP. 
CO.al 

37 .87-40-EX- MAR 31 1.987
Writ
EXecutio

ON SCOTT B. DAVIS, Owner 10 87-201-WML OCT 20 1987

JUDY A. DAVIS Owner al 10 87-201-WML OCT 20 1987

Sz ipAga ins
Liens

Sip Agains
Liens

ARDARY, KENNETH J.
CONSTRUCTION Contr.

Owner
BRADEN D. McBRIDE al 11 88 -163 -WML SEP 20 1988

Waiver
Aech Lier

ARDARY, KENNETH J.
CONSTRUCTION Contr.

Owner
JUDITH L. McBRIDE al 11 88 -163 -WML SEP 20 1988

Waiver
Aech Lier

ARDARY, KENNETH J.
CONSTRUCTION Contr

Owner
DAVID 13:. McBRIDE al 11 88 -163 -WML SEP 20 1988

Waiver
Aech Lier

5A1'ASHCROFT COAL CO al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3080 Pg 92 MAY 22 1989 12,418
Fed Tax

74 Lien

ASHCROFT COAL CO al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 252 89-994-CD JUN 1 1989 1,641
Cert Copy

16 of Lien
s

ASHCROFT COAL CO al
comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 252 89-1238-CD JUL 18 1989 3,478
Cert Cop

75 of Lien
INC

be

Eea TaxSJkl ASHCROFT COAL, CO , al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3117 Pg 93 AUG 16 1989 624 34 Lien n
, on r

ARDARY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,
KEN, Contr
ARDARY CONSTRUCITON COMPANY 

ASPERLINE Contr al

wner
STEVEN K. RIDDLE, al

al
SHARON K. RIDDLE, Owner

PAUL E. LYNCH, SR.,Owner

11 _90-47-WMT,'' APR 19 1990

11 90-47-WML APR 19 1990

11 90-113-WML JUL 2 1990

Etip Against
Liens

Etip Against
. Liens.

Stip Agaiast
Liens

Contr
ARDARY CONSTRUCTION, KEN

METHODiST CHURCH, Owner
PLEASANT VALLEY UNITED 11 90 -175 -WML OCT 10 1990

Waiver Meea
Lien •

ARIES CHEMICAL, Contr
AMERICA, Owner
WICKETT & CRAIG OF 11 90 -187 -WML OCT 26 1990

Inaiver Fie
Lien

t,t(P('
01- AUDRAY MINING COMPANY al JAMES PASSMORE 251 89-330-CD JAN 17 1992

Jdgt Per
Court Order a

ARCADIA COAL COMPANY, THE al JOHN P. PRUSHNOK al t/a 251 89-330-CD JAN 17 1992
Jdgt Per
Ct Order a

ASHCROFT COPT, COMPANY al
Contr

ARDARY CONTRACTING, KEN al

MARTIN OIL COMPANY •
al

WILLIAM A. SHINER, Owner

252 89-1119-CD FEB 26 1992 5,266

15 92 -20 -WML MAR 26 1992
Contr

ARDARY CONTRACTING, KEN al LOUANN SHINER, Owner al 15 92 -20 -WML MAR 26 1992

Default
14 Judgment 
stip Against

Liens
stip against

Liens

a

ASPERLINE, Contr SCOTT A. DOTTS, Owner al 15 92 -41 -WML MAY 1 1992
5-;ip Against

Liens

ASPERLINE, Contr LYNNE M. DOTTS, Owner al 15 92 -41 -WML MAY 1 1992
S-ip Against

Liens
Contr
ARDARY CONTRA2TING, KEN al

al
MICHAEL A. GRAHAM, Owner 15 92 -167 -WML AUG 31 1992

Waiver Mech
Lien.

Contr
ARDARY CONTRACTING, KEN al

al
PAMELA M. GRAHAM, Owner 15 92 -167 -WML AUG 31 1992

Waiver Waiver MeCh
Lien

\
,ARCADIA COAL COMPANY, 'INC JOHN P. PRUSHNOK al 251 89-330-CD OCT 15 1992

Jdgt per
Ct Order a

ASHCROFT COAL COMPANY ,a1
Liquidating Trust, John Custan
AVERY COAL COMPANY, INC.,

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DER
ey, Trustee
COMM OF PA, DER

264

265

93-1293-CD

93-1499-CD

SEP

OCT

7

18

1993

1993

23,400

92,565

:ARBUTUS ELECTa0NICS, INC
& DEV COM

N CENTRAL PA REGL PLANNIN:7. 3_9 94-7-EX IAN 20 1994

Cert Copy
00 Judgment

Cert Copy
00 Judgment 

y

Garniqhp

ARBUTUS ELECTNONTCS. INC

ARRUTUS ELECT-40NTCS,

ARBUTUS ELECTRONICS, INC

& DEV COM
N. CENTRAL PA REM. PLAN

& DEV COM
N.. CENTRAL PA REM, PLAN

& DEV COM
N. CENTRAL PA REM, PLAN

94--Ex

94-9.,RY

94-1 0-EX

JAN

JAN

JAN

70

20

20

1994

1994

1994

GarniRhrp

qarnishef

a

Garnishcr
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KEN, Contr
ARDARY CONTRACTING COMPANY,

al
STEVEN K. RIDDLE, Owner 2 94-188-WML 'JUL 14 1994

Etip Against
Liens n

KEN, Contr
ARDARY CONTRACTING COMPANY,

al
SHARON K. RIDDLE, Owner 2 94-188-WML JUL 14 1994

E7tip Against
Liens n

Ca-.- "-k ARRANGEMENTS_BY suE al COMMONWEALTH OF:PA 'S&U 267 94-1051-CD AUG 15 1994 139 35
Cert Copir
of Lien n

4it ASHCROFT COAL COMPANY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DER 268 95-153-CD JAN 30 1995 22,500 00
Cert Cocy
Judgment n

ACCURATE SPRING& ALIGNMENT, INC.
RitEGHSHWIRIMIVRRR'diE &..Default
MANGLE AUTO SPRING CO.. INC. 270 95-1112-CD SEPT 29 1995 34,014 10 Judgment g 

d

III
ASPERLINE a: Contr

al
DOUGLAS C. BAILOR, Owner 96-73-WML, MAY 16 1996

Stip Against
Liens n

ASPERLINE al Contr
al

KATHY A. BAILOR, Owner 96-73-WML MAY 16 1996
Stip Against

Liens n

ARIC'S INSIDE al W. S. LEE & SONS, INC. 271 96-368-CD JUN 18 1996 14,995 97
Default
Judgment 96-65-EX

d
g

Contr
AFFORDABLE LOG HOMES CO, INC.

al
WILLIAM BITTNER, Owner 97-170-WML JUN 30 1997

Waiver Meth
Lien

0 Contr
AFFORDABLE LOG HOMES CO, INC. KAREN BITTNER, Owner al 97-170-WML JUN 30 :997

Waiver Mescal
Lien

Contr
AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOUSING,INC MICHAEL A. INZANA, Owner al 97-301-WML NOV 24 1997

Etip Against
Liens

.

Contr
AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOUSING,INC MERRY E. INZANA, Owner al 97-301-WML NOV 24 1997

Etip Against
Liens

ASPERLINE LOG
et al

HOMES, Contr EUGENE W. THOMAS, Owner el 98-147-WML JUL 22 1998
Release/Mech

Liens

ASPERLINE LOG
et al

HOMES, Contr LINDA N. THOMAS, Owner - 1 98-147-WML, JUL 22.1998
Felease/Mech

LiensU. Contr
AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOUSING INC ANDREW M. KALGREN, Owner al 98-247-WML NOV 13 1998

waiver/
Liens

Contr
AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOUSING INC APRIL L. WATSON, Owner al 98-247-WML NOV 13 1998

waiver/
Liens

Contr
AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOUSING

Owner
WILLIAM H. LINES, et al 98-248-WML NOV 13 1998

Vaiver/Mech
Lien

contr
AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOUSING GAYLE A. LINES, Owner et al 98-248-WML NOV 13 1998

Waiver/Mech
Lien

contr
AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOUSING GREGG A. LINES, Owner et al 98-248-WML NOV 13 1998

Waiver/Mech
Lien

EAT ARDERY OVERHEAD DOOR SALES al
INC.
BELL ATLANTIC-PENNSYLVANIA 27) 99-498-CD MAY 6 1999 4,972 46

-Transfer
of Judgt

WRIT of EXECUTIM
06/07/99

Contr
ARDARY CONTRACTING, KEN

• al
KENNETH D. MCGARVEY, Owner 99-55-WML MAY 19 1999

Waiver/Mech
Lien

Contr
ARDARY CONTRACTING, KEN TAMMY J. MCGARVEY, Owner al 99-55-WML MAY 19 1999 '

Waiver/Mech
Lien

Contr
ARDARY CONTRACTING, KEN

owner
SAMUEL J. GRAHAM, JR., al 99-88-WML JUN 15 1999

Non Lien
Agreement

Contr
ARDARY CONTRACTING, KEN HOPE R. GRAHAM, Owner al 99-88-WML JUN 15 1999

Non Lien
Agreement

ASPERLINE LOG HOMES, Contr al KREG A. DAWSON, Owner al 99-129-WML JUL 21 1999
Stip Against

Liens

ASPERLINE LOG HOMES, Contr al CHERYL A. DAWSON, Owner al 99-129-WML JUL 21 1999
Stip Agaihst

Liens

AFFORDABLE FAMILY HOUSING Contr.. GARY E. ROSS Owner 00-127-WML JUL 21 2000
Stip Against
Liens

'

11, '

•

.

i
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sAbfiATLAS MAINTENANCE
d/b/a
COMPANY TREASURE LAKE OF PA., INC 210 75-1676-CD SEP 22 1975 7748 14

Mortgag2
Foreclosure

•

SATWATLAS MAINTENANCE
d/b/a
COMPANY TREASURE LAKE OF PA., INC 210 75-1676-CD DEC 12 1975 7748 14

DEFAULT
JUDGMENT 76-5-Ex.

ilmk7L
$ARTKINSON CORP. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1568, page 450CT 11 1976 1590 07

Fed Tax
Lien

.
k

AUTOMOBILE TRANSPORT, INC. ROBERT & RUTH LONGFRITZ 206 411 OCT 197: FEB 13 1978 3066 64
AWARD OF
ARBITRATORS

ASSOCIATES CONSUMER DISCOUNT MILDRED ST. CLAIR 212 76-2200-CD JULY 7 1978
Judgment
court Order

per
B

ASSOCIATES CONSUMER DISCOUNT
Tred St. Clair
FREDERICK ST. CLAIR a/k/a 212 76-2200-CD AUG 24 1978

Judgment
Court Order

per
lb

ATLAS PRESSED METALS, INC. GASBARRE PRODUCTS, INC. 216 77-1765-CD APR 2 1979 2372
AWARD

70ARBITRATORS
OF

ACTION ENERGY
al

PRODUCTS, INC. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 228 80-3178-CD
eill 2,-i2-1.

DEC 15 1980 350,045 00 D.S.B.
th4/(3 .

t

SOIACTION ENERGY
al

PRODUCTS, INC. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 229 81-1171-CD APR 24 1981 750,000 00 -,D.S.B.

_
.

AUTO MART OF CLEARFIELD, INC. MICHAEL GLENN MORRISON 213 76-3345-CD JUNE15 1981
AWARD OF
ARBITRATORS

-
.

AETNA LIFE CASUALTY, CORP. al LEROY W. BARRON 230 81-1646-CD FEB 11 1982 768 50
AWARD OF
ARBITRATORS

•
b

ACTION ENERGY IRODUCTS, INC. alKEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 235 83-228-CD FEB 1983 1,271,5 9.80
Compl Cont460.164
of Judgt

- s a

ACTION ENERGY PRODUCTS, INC.al KEYSTONE NNTIONAL BANK 235 83-368-CD MAR 7 1983 486,902 47of
Compl Confe203,417;(
Judqt

atAti
lk"'"MSSOCIATED DRILLING, INC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2329, Pg 69 MAY 25 1983 160,499 75

Fed Tali
Lien

1 .544119SOCIATED DRILLING INC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2391, Pg 71 SEP 12 1983 77,808 14
Fed Tax
Lien

AUTO BODY DYNAMICS al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, S&U 239 84-1352-CD AUG 30 1984 83 53
Cert Uomy
of Lien

ACTION ENERGY PRODUCTS, INC.
COKPOKATiON

AEROSPATIALE HELICOPTER 240 85-169-CD JAN 28 1985 7,314 60
Foreign
Judgment

.

ABBOTT LABORATORIES PEARL D. CONFER, Admn. 240 85-592-CD MAT 30 1985
Default
Judgment jEnb

-

'ABBOTT LABORATORIES PEARL D. CONFER, Admn. 240 85-592-CD MAY 7 L986 138,063.00
Judgmelit
Per Order

on Verdict
of Court lb

ti
ACTION ENERGY PRODUCTS, INC

A Div. of AVCO CORP.
AVCO LYCOMING WILLIAMSPORT 240 85-1030-CD MAY 6 1986 5,029 75

Default
Judgment lb

thiMATLAS PRESSED METALS INC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2811 Pg 84 APR 2 1987 5,144 72
Fed Tax
Lien

.

SATATNA LIFE AND CASUALTY CO. LEROY E. JOHNSTON 241 85-1326-CD JUNE 12 1987 77,761 20Verdict b

AUG 20 1987
Stip Against
Liens

INC., Contr
ACOUSTICAL SPRAY INSULATORS,

DISTRICT of clearfieid,FA
CLEARFIELD AREA SCHOOL

Owner
10 87-155-WML

ACTION ENERGY PRODUCTS INC. COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 247 87-2103-CD DEC 14 1987 2,434 70
Cert Copy
of Lien ri

ACTION ENERGY PRODUCTS, INC.al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 248 88-287-CD FEB 23 1988
Writ of
Revival 83-368-CD

.

ACTION ENERGY
al

PRODUCTS, INC KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 248 88-287-CD MAR 23 1988 486,902 47
Default
Writ of

on
Revival

.

• AETNA LIFE AND CASUALTY CO. LEROY E. JOHNSTON 241 85-1326-CD MAY 9 1988 per
Judgment
Court Order

ASSOCIATES OF
Owner

PHILIPSBURG,III
Contr

H.L. LIBBY CORPORATION 11 89-109-WML JUL 17 1989
Stip Against

Liens

ASSOCIATES OF
Owner

PHILIPSBURG,III
Contr

H.L. LIBBY CORPORATION 11 89-110-WML JUL 17 1989
Stip Against

Liens
Owner
ASSOCIATES OF

al
PHILIPSBURG

Contractor
ROCKWAY, INC. 11 89-117-WML JUL 21 1989

Stip/Agn
Lien

111
Owner
ASSOCIATES OF

- 'al
PHILIPSUBRG'II

Contractor
ROCKWAY, INC. 11 89-117-WML JUL 21 1989

Stip/AGn
Lien --fr

Owner
ASSOCIATES OF

al
PHILIPSBURG III

Contractor
ROCKWAY, INC. 11 89-117-WML JUL 21 1989

Stip/Agn
Lien -4-

Owenr
ASSOCIATES OF

al
PHILIPSBURG

Contractor
H. L. LIBBY CORP 11 89-118-WML JUL 21 1989

Stip/Agn
Lien

Owner
ASSOCIATES OF

al
PHILIPSBURG II

Contractor
H. L. LIBBY CORP. 11 89-118-WML JUL 21 1989

Stip/AGn
Lien 40

• Owner
ASSOCIATES OF

al
PHILIPSUBRG III

_
Contractor
H. L. LIBBY CORP. 11 89-118-WML JUL 21 1989

Stip/Agn
Lien

AETNA CASUALT AND SURETY CO RICHARD N. HOUSER Admin 14 90-8-EQU JUL 23 1990
Default
Judgment

al
._._.__ ..

Cert Dkt

al Cert Dkt
n

ASSOCIATED DRI1
e a

LING, INC.,
et a

JOSEPH P. CONNORS, SR., 259 91-2042-CD OCT 7 1991 966,87A 68
Forel*n
Judgmdhf fl

__  
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATEOFLMN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKSMo. DAY YEAR

qprof

tit-‘1

CONTRAtTR6---

—4
__IMMIMAN viauNg4.,

00

Awarct/
rbitrators fl",_ ...".. - .1 Ai—C

AILASSOCIATES IN HEALTHCARE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3942 Pg 118 MAR 10 1993 21,507 06
Fed Tax

Lien n

664L__ .ASSOCIATES IN

:Contr
HEALTHCARE al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4012 Pg 121 SEP 8 1993 7,835 34

Ted lax
Lien n

gpAP1) ATLAmmic_swap-A.Gy SYSTEMS, INC
Owner
: 0LA ,,_ - a= - -nv 'P, . • • 4

Waiver of
Tipn n

COMPANY, d/b/a
ASSOCIATES CONSUMER

tontr
DISCOUNT

PLAZA, Owner
GUMBERG ASSOCIATES-SANDY 17 94-105-WML MAY 26 1994

No Lien
Agreement n

Contr, al
ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES

PLAZA, Owner
GUMBERG ASSOCIATES-SANDY 17 94-105-WML MAY 26 1994

No Lien
Agreement n

AUTO MART OF CLEARFIELD INC. COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 268 95-129-CD JAN 26 1995 1,926 34
Cert Copy
of Lien n

'
t ASSOCIATED ENERGY PRODUCTS, al TELMARK; INC. 274 97-4.72=CD APR 18 1997

Action/
Replevin 97-26-EX .

Associated Energy Products al TELMARK, INC. . 274
97-26-EX
97-472-CD OCT. 21 1997 49,775 60

Default

Judgment
.

.
ASSOCIATED ENERGY PRODUCTS al

tclba BUCKSAW LUMBER
MAHLON YODER, et al 273 97-55-CD DEC 15 1997 4,337 99

Award/
Arbitrators •

ASSOCIATED ENERGY
DiVTSTON

PRODUCTS TIMBER
et al

t/d/b/a BUCKSAW LUMBER
MAHLON YODER, et al 273 97-55-CD JAN 20 1998 4.612 53

Judg. from
AWD. ARB.

,

ATLANTIC COAST DEMOLITION & RECYCLIN3 BRINK TRANSPORTATION, INC 279 99-1046-CD DEC 03 1999 20,011 16
Default
Judgment dg

ATKINSON FIRE SAFETY EQUIPMENT Contr
HOME ASSOC. OF THE VFW Owner
JAMES J. PATTERSON POST NO 813 00-153-WM AUG 01 2000

Stip Against,
Liens

e.,
-

'

. _ _-

.
. .

1
,

l

n .13

t „

•

I,

•

III

-
,

....
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

_
AMOUNT

NATURE
REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

AGWAY INC-.- --- RICHARD D'. GREENE- 'al - IX 75'57-ALI) ---MAR,31:19/5T'-
Mech Lie
-Waiver

SA A & N. OIL BUR ER SERVICE al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 210 75- 1638-CD SEP 12 1975 5856 8 D.S.B.

A-QUALITY MUF'LER CENTERS INS
FOSTER BROWN GARAGE

ROBERT C. BOOB d/b/a 211 76-532-CD AUG 16 1976
Default
Judgment

O .R.EV,I A C PAINTWONA al
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unemp 226 80-1222-CD APR 22 1980 5. 51
Cert Coy
of Lien

.

Sik A. & D. DRIL ING al SMITH PUMP & SUPPLY CO. 229 81-459-CD FEB 1 198 1477 41
Judgment
fr J.P.

//(/1'fAfp7'

r ,1 A & M CONSTR CTION 1 LEZZER CASH & CARRY 231 81-2361-CD SEP 18 198 1546 19
Comp Con
Judgment

$I AAA CAPACITOR INC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2235 Pg 66 OCT 22 1982 44,474 95
Fed Tax
Lien

SA

IAA CAPACITOR INC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2259 Pg 67 DEC 21 1982 1 518 48
Fed
LieTaxn

" ' CAPACITOR INC. SATE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2290 Pg 68 MAR 8 1983 634 95
Fed Tax
Lien

A & T QUALIT
Contr

CONSTRUCTION ETHEL M. FRITZ Owner 6 83-45-WML MAY 6 [983
'tip Aga].

Liens
St

§iik 4A CAPACITOR NC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2336 Pg 69 JUN 16 1983 2,322 !1
Fed Tax
Lien.k

SO%rvi
a,Fed

CAPACITOR NC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2343, Pg 69 JUN 20 1983 1,826 . Tax
Lien

SA CAPACITOR INC. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 '427, Pg 72 NOV 30 1983 668 27
Fed Tax

Lien
J.

, --Ill— : §- t '!!' P : -84 428--CD 1-6.- Am.. e.: -3A.4-444.1.r-k I- -
Contractor

A & T QUALITY CONSTRUCTION
Owner

THOMAS E. SAMUELS al 7 84-33-WML APR 10 1984
St
S

pulation.
Liens .

I
'

Contractor
A & T QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

Owner •
DOLORES SAMUELS 7 84-33-WML APR 10 1984

St. pulatio
I ins

s
.

A and M MILLIN
INC.

WOOD COMPANY, INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ' 1 2554 Pg 76 OCT 1 1984 1,362 76
Cert Co.
of Lien

A & R SUPPLY, Contr al
Owner

CHARLES J. MacTAVISH al 84-176-WML OCT 15 1984
alver Me4h.
Lien

A & R SUPPLY, Contr al
Owner

DEBRA E. MacTAVISH, al 7 84-176-WML OCT 15 1984
alver Me4h
Lien

AG-CON BUILDE'
'

INC. Contr
SOCIAL SERVICE, INC.,Own
CLEARFIELD COUNTY LEAGUE

r
oN 7 84-204-4ML DEC 5 1984

laiver Me
Lien

h

ConLE
A & D DRILLIN al

Owner
ANDERSON EQUIPMENT COMPAN 7 84-210-WML DEC 21 1984

No Lien
,greemeng

A B C PAINTW1RKS al
Comp Fund
COMMONWEALTH OF RA Unem, 240 85-582-CD APR 16 1985 65 99

Sugg Ave
Nonpay 80-1222-CD

;AktA & T QUALITY CONTRACTING al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2641 Pg 78 JUL 29 1985 2,773 39
Feliljir .

SA 1 & T QUALITY CONSTRUCTION al TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC INC. 24 85-1333-CD AUG 27 1985 1,846 19
Compl Co
of Judgt

f .

AGWAY, INC. Contr
COmrANY #1, Owner
MORRIS TWP VOLUNTEER TIRE 9 86-52-WML gAY 6 1986

Siip Agai
Liens

St

A & R SUPPLY INC. Contr
al

TERRY R. MAINES Owner 9 86-163-WML dUG 1 986
S ip Agai

Liens
St

A & R SUPPLY, INC., Contr
al

;RENDA L. MAINES, Owner 9 86-163-WML AUG 1 1986
S ip Aga].

Liens
st

A & B REFRIGE'ATION
uontr

SERVICE
Debtor-in-Possession
UNITED REFINING CO OF PA 9 86-107-WML SEP 16 1986

o-Lien
'greement

INC., Contr
AUDIO EXPERTS INTERNATIONAL,

Owner
GRAMPIAN CHURCH OF GOD 10 87-2-WML UAN 2. 1987

. 'tip Agai
Liens

St

AGWAY INC. C,ntr
Owners
JAMES P. HILE al t/d/b/: 10 87-23-WML MAR 19 1987

w:iver mesh
Lien

AGWAY, INC. ontr
Owner
THOMAS E. HILE, al t/d/b/: 10 87-23-WML MAR 19 1987

:Iver Mesh
Lien

AGWAY, INC. ontr
al

HILE AUTO REPAIR Owner 10 87-23-WML MAR 19 1987
civer Mesh
Lien

A & R SUPPLY Contr
al

LEE D. SWATSWORTH, Owner 10 87-113-WML JUL 2 1987
'aiver Me h

A & R SUPPLY, Contr
Owner

MARGARET A. SWATSWORTH, a 10 87-113-WML JUL 2 1987
'aji1PMe

Lien
h

Owner
AT & T COMMUN CATIONS, INC.

Contr
RAY F. WELCOMER, INC., 10 87-214-WML NOV 13 1987

lonstruct
Agreement

on

& T QUALITY CONTRACTING al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2910 Pg 87 FEB 19 1988 5,454 g4
FedenTax
Li

Owner
ATAtDUFAST JT. EXEC AUTH.

Contractor
JOHN J. OVERDORF, JR 11 88-116-WML JUL 2. 198:

Stip/Agn
Lien

AMW LAND COMPANY, Owner al HOLDEN HOMES, Contr 11 88-133-WML AUG 19 1988
Sup Again. 

Liens
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO. DATE OF LMN
AMOUNT • NATURE

OF LMN REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR

ATA DUFAST TRANSIT
Owner

FACILITY
Contr

MOORE CONSTRUCTION al 11 88-135- WML AUG 19 1988
S- ip Against

Liens n

ATA DUFAST TRANSIT
• Owner
FACILITY

Contr at
G.P. MITCHELL CONTRACTING 11 88=135-WML AUG 19 1988

S-Lip Against
Liens n

- A & R ELECTR
Contr

CAL SYSTEMS al GARY L. SMAY, al Owner 11 88-136-WML AUG 19 1988
Stip Against

Liens

A & R ELECTR
Contr

CAL SYSTEMS al DARLA J. SMAY, al Owner 11 88-136-WML AUG 19 1988
Stip Against

Liens
Owners
ATA/DUFAST TRANSIT FACILITY -

Contractors
KEITH BROTHERS 11 88-183-WML OCT 27 1988

Mechanic
Lien/Agree. be

fitikl, AD SPECIALITIES
dl

UNLIMITED COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 250 88-2165-CD DEC 19 1988 683 91
Cert Copy
of Lien

al
n

411

SATA & G REAL ESTATE
ASSN, INC
TREAS LAKE PROP OWNERS 251 88-2237-CD DEC 22 1988 276 00 D.S.B. n

A-MAC BUILDERS
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1791-CD OCT 13 1989 276 00 D.S.B. 

(1?
'n.,

SAT,A-MAC BUILDERS
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1792-CD OCT 13 1989 276 00 D.S.B. <Vn

A-MAC BUILDERS
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1793-CD OCT 131_989 276 00 D.S.B.

0, '•
.n

A-MAC BUILDERS
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-1794-CD OCT 13 1989 276 00 D.S.B. • n

.A-MAC BUILDERS, INC.
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 89-17957.CD OCT 13 1989 276 00 D.S.B. l'

A-MAC BUILDERS, INC.
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253 891796-CD OCT 13 1989 276 00 .D.S.B. 9k-

-A-MAC BUILDERS, INC.
ASSN, INC.
TREAsURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 253j9m1797-CD OCT 1 1989 276 00 'D.S.R. n

SAT. 4
,

A.F.M. LUMBER al MATT CALANDRA AND SON INC 38 90-21-EX MAR 28 1990 356 88
Out of
County Writ a 11/

,v
AUDIO TECH HEARING INSTRUMENT' LUVERNA DOTTS 252 89-11057CD APR 27 1990 2,40C 00

Award/
Arbitrators n

A-MAC REALTY al J. ALEXANDER SHAFFER ' 255 90-964-CD MAY 14 1990 10,000 00
JudgmenT_
Note

04% it741ave sr. Lien

n

gm,AUDIO-TECH HEARING -_INSTRUMEN'A
- al

ELIZABETH WEIDMAN 1-256 90-2302-CD DEC 24 1990 1,038 00
Judgt.fe
a.p.' 90-115-EX n

AFM LUMBER CO,I INC O'SHEA LUMBER COMPANY 254 90-256-CD JAN 16 1991 8,023 44
Consent
Judgment a

AMAC BUILDE S
SEWER CO OF PA
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91-357-CD FEB 22 1991 1147 06

Judgt,fr
J.P. n

ACN,INC al KEPHART TRUCKING CO 253 89-1871-CD DEC 20 1989 3,710 00
Default
Judgment a

ACN, INC al JOTIM, INC 253 89-1870-CD DEC 20 1989 26,899 50
Default
Judgment a

3AL,AD SPECIALITIES UNLIMITED al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 258 91-1412-CD JUL 1 1991 529 25
Cert Coy
of Lien n

ACE HARDWARE al SOULT WHOLESALE CO, INC 258 91-1161-CD JUL 9 1991 3,899 25
Default
Judgment 92-91-EX a

A & D DRILLING al Contr
owner

FRANCIS BERT THOMAS al 14 91-106-WML AUG 1 1991
Stip Against

Liens n

A & D DRILLING.. al Contr DONNA J. ORTH Owner al 14 91-106-WML AUG 1 1991
Stip Against

'Liens n
(housing Auth
ATIMA

of Co of Clfd)
al Owner

INC., Uontr
GREYDON Z. BOWERS & SON, 14 91-121-WML AUG 13 1991

Stip Agairst
Liens

'
n

AGWAY BUILDERS, Contr
MEDICAL SERVICE, Owner
MOSHANNON VALLEY EMERGENCY 14 91-153-WML SEP 10 1991

Waiver Mech
Lien

ABC MACK SALES, INC. al
al, t/d/b/a
FRAILEY TRUCKING, INC., 15 91-47MLD DEC 30 1991 24,628 88

Mechanics
Lien n

ABC MACK SALES, INC. al
al, t/d/b/a
FRAILEY TRUCKING, INC., 15 91-5-MLD DEC 30 1991 27,510 51.

Mechanics
Lien n

ABC MACK SALES, INC. al
al, t/d/b/a
FRAILEY TRUCKING, INC., 15 91-6-MLD DEC 30 1991 24,618 75

Mechanics
Lien n

A.B.S. INTEREST PARTNERS al ELSCINT, INC 38 92-8-EX FEB 3 1992
I

44 .,212 33
Out of
Co. Writ a

AMAC BUILDERS al
SEWER CO
RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 262 92-1694-CD SEP 8 ;_992 1,474 54

Judgt fr
J.P. n

SAD SPECIALITIES
al

UNLIMITED COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 262 92-2008-CD OCT 27 1992 881 73
Cert CoEty
of Lien n

A & W BUILDER, Contr ELAINE IC YARGER, Owner 15 93-25-WML MAR 15 1993
Stip Agairst

Liens n

-AMAC BUILDERS
, RFWER rn np PENNA -_,Judgt

07
fr

J.P. - n-- 1911 1,147RIVIERA UTILITY WATER & 257 91 357 CD FEB

1014.0 AM SERV LIMITED INTERNAL REVENUE SERV INC 1 3910 Pg 117, DEC 15 1992 37,904 67
Fed Tax
Lien n 111

SAT AM SERV LIMITED INTERNAL REVENUE SERV INC 1 3966 Pg 119 MAY 19 1993 13,325 90
Fed Tax
. Lien n

Val AM SERV LIMI1ED INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4001 Pg 120 AUG 18 1993 13,339 90
Fed Tax

Lien n

SAT, AM SERV LIMILED INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4071 Pg 122 FEB 24 1994 4,981 77
Fed Tax
' Lien , n

AA DRYWALL, Contr al DEVELOPAd, INC., Owner 16 94-33-WML MAR 21 1994
Waiver Mech

Lien

A & R ELECTRIC, Contr al SAMUEL DINGER, Owner al- 2 94-202-WML JUL 29 1994
Release
Mech/Liem

.
n

A & R ELECTRIC, Contr al SALLY.A. DINGER, Owner al 2 94-202-WML JUL 29 1994
Release
Mech/Lien n

ACE REPAIR al SKYLEE INTERNATIONAL, INC 268 95-81-CD JAN 16 1995 2,340 50
Judgt Ou.T.
of County

A & R SUPPLY, INC., Contr ALLEN G. BRESSLER, Owner 2 95-21-WML , MAR 23 1995
Stip Against

Liens n

I -------
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATEOFLMN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

APEX ENVIRONMENTAL,
contr
INC.,

"Owner, al
TARGET SPORTSWEAR, INC., 2 95-76-WML MAY 12 1995

Sip Against
Liens

APEX ENVIRONMENTAL,
contr
INC.

"Owner
KENT SPORTSWEAR, INC., al 2 95-76-WML MAY 12 1995

Ship Against
Liens

APEX ENVIRONMENTAL,
Contr
INC.

-owner, al
THE CLEARFIELD FOUNDATION 2 95-76-WML MAY 12 1995

5tip Against
Liens

ACE REPAIR t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 269 95-1065-CD JUL 27 1995 917 75
Cert copy
of Lien

ACE REPAIR al DEPOSIT BANK 269 95-1080-CD JUL 31 1995 6,441 97
Compl/Conf
Judgment 95-47-EM

AGWAY Contr al
al

PATRICK B. MORGAN, Owner 95-173-WML AUG 15 1995
:Naiver Mech

Lien

AGWAY Contr al LANA B. MORGAN, Owner al 95-173-WML AUG 15 1995
Waiver Mech

Lien

ACE REPAIR al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 271 96-115-CD JAN 31 1996 5,877 85
Cert Copy
of Lien

ACE REPAIR al
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 271 96-412-CD APR 3 1996 996 56
Cert Copy
of Lien

ithy. 03/06/01

ACE REPAIR al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 273 96-1406-CD NOV 1 1996 1,222 23
Cert Copy
of Lien

ACE REPAIR al COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 273 96-1562-CD DEC 4 1996 828 32
Cert Copy
of Lien

A.M. CONTRACTING, Contr al JOHN A. CESA, Owner al 97-128-WML JUN 5 1997
Contr Waiver

Liens

A.M. CONTRACTING, Contr al TRACY A. CESA, Owner al 97-128-WML JUN 5 1997
Contr Waiver

Liens

A.M. CONTRACTING, Contr al ANDREW M. MEYER, Owner 97-194-WML JUL 17 1997
Contr Waiver

Liens

APEX HYRAULIC « MACHINE OttAryta,
1

RICHARDS CONSTRUCTION Cat, 98-4-WML JAN 9 1998 ,
laiver Mech

Lien

ACE REPAIR al
VAN1A, INC. /

BELL ATLANTIC-PENNSYL- 276 98-687-CD JUN 1 1998 3,748 45 X-Record
WRIT OF EXECUTION
09/14/98

AG-COM BUILDEn,IIC Contr. MICHAEL P. MCKINNEY Owner 00-76-WMI: MAY 11 2000
Waiver of
Liens-

ACE REPAIR al Comm of Penna U.C. 271 96-412-CD MAR 06 2001 99656-Nonpayment
Suff Aver REV. FR. 4/3/96

,
i

•

,

•

---___.

. . s

(

,



COMPANY al

COMPANY al

FILE NO.

1379

DATE OF LIEN

41

77-2829-CD

DEFENDANT

A & W ROOFING

A & W ROOFINI

0

CO. al.

al

i • 1111.NIM

A & W ROOFING

PLAINTIFF

NTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Unem,

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

AMOUNT

57

747

189

NATURE
OF LIEN

Fed Tax
Lien

SNP

SNP

Fed Tax
Lien

REMARKS

576 OCT 1972
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... SAT DEFENDANT . PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

DAY YEAR

I
ADAMS ANNIE , L. LAWRENCE 

TOWNSHIPMO.

14 75-7-MLD FEB 3 1975 , 15 00
Muni.
Lien

Ri4.
1

gArt ADAMS ANNIE L. LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP 14 75-25-MLD ,FEB 3 1975 15 00
Municipal
Lien

Q
1

ADAMS ALVA W. al CAMBRIA THRIET CONS. DISC 209 75-837-CD MAY 19 1975 1128 00 DSB
a

REV.SAIA ADAMS ALVA W. al COMM. OF PA DPW 213 76-2585-CD SEP 3 1976 200C 00 SNP 20 Jan. 1972

SAT ADAMS, AGNES al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 215 77-1028-CD APR 20 1977 12
2 
534 72 D.S.B.

f1

111

SATIADAMS ALVA W.
CO.

CAMBRIA THRIFT CONS. DISC,216 77-2114-CD AUG 18 1977 1872 00 D.S.B.

REV.SA- %/61DAMS ALVA W. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 220 78-2856-CD NOV 8 1978 2000 00 SNP 74-378-CD

ADAMS ANTHONY F. al HOTEL SEA-NAR, INC. 222 79-970-CD APR 23 1979 10,000 00
Judgment
Note •

51% ADAMS ALICE L. DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK 223 79-1490k-CD JUN 6 1979 10,000 00
Comp Con_
Judgment g

. REVA SAI ADAMS ALVA W. al COMM. OF PA DPW 230 81-2031-CD AUG 12 1981 2,000 00 SNP 76-2585-CD b

Rr4,SA ADAMS ALVA W. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 236 83-1670-CD SEP 9 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-2856-CD

1PIP,11SAlhA of A m s ALVA W. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 238 84-677-CD APR 24 1984 10,690 00
Repaymen,
Agreemen, b

,

ADAMS A.J. al
OWNEKS ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 242 86-90-CD JAN 16 1986 306 00 DSB

11JA1S

ALVA W. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 243 86-1058-CD PUY 29 1986 2000 00 SNP 81-2031-CD

ADAMS ARTHUR al
TION
RECREATION LAND CORPORA- 245 86-1992-CD NOV 6 1986

Action
Foreclosute

Mts

SAT:LAMS ALICE
COMPANY

JOHNSTOWN BANK & TRUST 246 87-586-CD MAR 27 1987 5,661 87 DmVidgPif 87-85-EX

RE\L Sikii'ADAMS ALVA W. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249 88-1019-CD JUL 8 1988 2000 00 SNP 83-1670-CD

SA.ra.ADAMS 1 A.J. al
ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 250 88-2188-CD ' DEC

JAN

201988 708 00

00

D.S.B. •

SAY '1ADAMS ALVA W. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 251 89-43-CD 12 1989 10,690 SNP 84-677-CD n

sAr ADAMS ALVA W. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 257 91-686-CD MAR 27 1991 2000 00 SNP 86-1058-CD

SATIADAMS BARBARA STANLEY M. ADAMS, SR 251 89-581-CD JAN 13 1992 9,000 00
7dgt per
Ct Order 92-22-EX

ADAMS BARBARA R. DENNING GEARHART 260 92-469-CD AUG 3 1992 940 00
Award/
Arbitrators n

ADAMS BARBARA L. al PENNSYLANIA STATE BANK 261 92-1549-CD AUG 11 1992 200,000 00
Cert pkt
Entries

k. -
s4k/ ADAMS ALVA W., al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 263 93-693-CD MAY 18 1993 2000 00 SNP 88-1019-CD

114MADAMS
al

ANITA M., TT COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 263 93-693-CD MAY 18 1993 2000 00 SNP-' 88-1019-CD

ADAMS

.

BARBARA L. al
ASSN OF HANOVER
FIRST FED SAVINGS&LOAN 270 95-1158-CD AUG 15 1995 50,000 00

Cert Dkt
Entries

,

II

,

•
•
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SA*ANDERSON1,  
GARNISHEE

JOHN R.,Shff, THRIFT CONS. DISC. CO. 36 75-13-EX JAN 31 1975 552 00
WRIT OF
EXECUTION I

sitA. NDERSON
Garnishee

JOHN R. Shff THRIFT CONS DISC CO 208 75-24-CD APR 1 1975 648 20JUDGMENT

SAANDERSON JAMES B. al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 209 75-1006-CD JUN 16 1975 2101 90 D.S.B. rn

ANDERSON JAMES- B. al
JOHNSTOWN

U.S. NAT'L BANK IN 215 77-1266-CD MAY 10 1977 21,570 62
Comp. Conf.
Judgment

S/44.1DERSON JAMES I. .al DEPOSIT NATIONAL BANK 216 77-2454-CD SEP 26 1977 13,627 20
Comp Conf
Judgment

RE". DERSON JANE Heirs al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 220 78-2365-CD SEP 20 1978 2000 00 SNP 174 OCT 1973

S AlDERSON JOHN R. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 226 80-897-CD MAR 14 1980 6238 08 D.S.B.

ANDERSON
•

JAMES A. JR. al LEZZER CASH & CARRY 231 81-2361-CD SEP 18 1981 1546 19
Comp Conf
Judgment 81-95-EX bs

SIVNANDERSON JOHN R. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 232 82-955-CD APR 20 1982 7,009 50 AkM.in,/;2„/„., ea/0. .
Est of John P.
ANDERSON

Somsky
JAMES, Admtr of CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 233 82-1340-CD JUN 11 1982 Mtg. Forcl

S $1i.̀ .DERSON JAMES I. al DEPOSIT BANK 233 82-1774-CD AUG 11 1982 5820 00
Agreem't
Revive 77-2454 be

4 SIOADERSON _ JANE, Heir al SatETWINFIRMA DPW 236 83-1479-CD AUG 12 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-2365-CD

• SAL ANDERSON J.A. al TREASURE LAiE PROPERTY 245 86-2015-CD NOV 12 1986 228 00 D.S.B.

ANDERSON
L/a

JOHN R., Indy &
Comp Yund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA, U 245 86-2334-CD DEC 29 1986 1,282 97 Certnemc of L
Copy
ien

ANDERSON
t/a

JOHN R., Indy & COMMONWEALTH 8;), mPAFugemp 245 86-2335-CD DEC 29 1986 357 47
Cert Copy
of Lien

ANDERSON
t/a

JOHN R.,Indv &
comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 247 87-1609-CD SEP 23 1987 688 60
Cert Copy
of Lien

:.i , ODURSON JANE, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249 88-809-CD MAY 24 1988 2000 00 SNP 83-1479-CD

SAANDERSON JOHN R. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2976 Pg 89 AUG 25 - 1988 12,514 71
Fed Tax
Lien

ANDERSON
& t/a
JOHN R., Ind.

Comp/Fund
COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 250 88-1701-CD OCT 24 1988 655 82

Cert/Copy
Lien

ANDERSON
Owner

JOHN A. al
Contr

EDWARD GASTON 11 88-197-wmL NOV 16 1988
Stip Agn

Lien

ANDERSON
Owner

JOHN A. al
Contr

ROBERT CLARK 11 88-197-WML NOV 16 1988
Stip Agn
Lien

ANDERSON JOHN R. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3082 Pg 92 JUN 1 1989 18,819 81
Fed Tax
Lien

SAUNDERSON JOHN R. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3113 Pg 93 AUG 8 1989 22,421 41
Fed Tax
Lien

ANDERSON JOHN R. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3180 Pg 95 DEC 5 1989 3,691 01
Fed Tax
Lien

ANDERSON JOHN R. SEARS ROEBUCK AND CO 255 90-662-CD APR 2 1990 1,849 49
Judgt fr
J.P.

•
ANDERSON JOHN R. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3430 Pg 103 JAN 14 1991 996 89

Fed Tax
Lien fl

ANDERSON
al

JOHN A., Owner
Contr

ROBERT R. SWATSWORTH, t/a 15 92-144-WML AUG 4 1992
Stip Against

Liens

ANDERSON
al

JOHN A., Owner
Contr

R.R. SWATSWORTH & SONS, aL 15 92-144-WML AUG 4 1929
Stip Against

Liens

ANDERSON JOE, Contr al
al

JAMES E. BUTLER, Owner 16 93-114I-WML JUL 6 1993
Mech Lien
Waiver

ANDERSON JOE, Contr al SUSAN E. BUTLER, Owner al 16 93-114 I-WML JUL 6 1993
Fech Lien

Waiver
Contr
ANDERSON JOSEPH, t/a al ROBERT C. TUBBS, Owner al 16 93-193-WML SEP 24 1993

Stip Against
Liens

.
Contr
ANDERSON JOSEPH, t/a al JUDITH W. TUBBS, Owner al 16 93-193-WML SEP 24 1993

Stip Against
Liens

ANDERSON JOHN, R. INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4186 Pq 126 MAR 1 1995 6,974 09
Fed Tax

Lien

ANDERSON
al

JAN g A., Owner LIPPERT & LOVE, INC., Contr 98-51-WML MAY 1 1998
Waiver Mech

Lien

ANDERSON
al

JANE A., Owner
Contr
SHOWCASE MOBILE HOME, INC. 98-52-WML MAY 1 1998

Waiver Mech
Lien

ANDERSON
al

JANE A., Owner
Contr
KEN SHAFFER EXCAVATING 98-53-WML MAY 1 1998

Waiver Mech
Lien

,

,
,

.4
•\
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS •

MO. DAY YEAR

ARDERY RUSSELL E
Income Tax

COMWTH OF PA Personal 208- 75-307-CD MAR 5 1975 82 12
Cert Copy
of Lien

•

m

ARDERY RUSSELL R. al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 225 80-87-CD JAN 4 1980 206 15
Cert Copy
of Lien

ARDERY RUSSEL BENEDEK BODY SHOP 226 80-1471-CD MAY 22 1980
.•
116 07

Judgment
fr J.P. •

SATARDERY RUSSELL R. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA 227 80-2135-CD AUG 26 1980 237 59
Cert Copy
of Lien n

%**r _ .pDERY RUSSELL al FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY 36 84-12-EX APR 6 1.984
Writ of
Seizflre ts

/0e
ARDERY RICKEY al CHAFLES DANIEL CONNERS al 249 88-683-CD APR 2 1990

Partial Summary
Jdqt/Court Order a

0 -\

• ,

\u

•
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIENNATUREAMOUNT OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

ANDERSON ALBERT C. TREASURE LAKE OF PA INC 208 74- 2131-CD MAR 11 1975
Judgment
for Preda se

anderson
ANDERSON

burt.martin, jr
BURT a/k/a

WEST BENDACOMPANY
MIRACLE MAID DIV., THE 35 77-75-EX JUL 20 1977 1781

Out
00

of Co
Writ of

nty
Exe.

RE' ti
.

ANDERSON
al

BYRON E. Dec'd COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 216 77-2043-CD AUG 12 1977 2000 00 SNP, 476 OCT 1972

REVJ' ANDERSON A.L. Heirs al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 220 78-2365-CD SEP 20 1978 2000 00 SNP 374 OCT 1973 •

ANDERSON
al

ANNIE Dec'd COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 222 79-1218-CD MAY 7 1979 2000 00 SNP 74-1452-CD •
11,

ANDERSON BETTY J. al MARLENE FELDMAN al 215 77-1153-CD FEB 23 1981
Default
Judgment

A

REV:SA AADERSON
al
BYRON E.,Dec'd COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 233 82-1540-CD JUL 13 198A 2000 00 SNP 2043 Oct 77

ANDERSON ALICE OLSON al LEWIS OLSON t
TIOS$ITAL

13 82-28-EQU OCT 6 1982
Default

ANDERSON BETTY
S1 IA

SHIRISH N. SHAH M.D. & 234 83-1-CD JUN 28 1983

_Judgment
Judgment

Pros

..

.-
0 ANDERSON BETTY DUBOIS HOSPITAL '34 83-1-CD JUL 25 1983

Judgment
Non Pros

,
lb

REY ANDERSON AL, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 236 83-1479-CD AUG 12 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-2365-CDave444 Astguf al
BYRON E.,Dec'd COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 246 87-658-CD APR 10 1987 2000 00 SNP 82-1540-CD

ANDERSON A.L., Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249 88-809-CD MAY 24 1988 2000 00 SNP 83-1479-CD
Owner
ANDERSON ANDRES S al

Contractor
HUGHES-PATWIL HOMES 11 88-1260WML AUG 12 1988

Stip/
Aqn/Lien

Owner
ANDERSON BEATRICE al

Contractor
HUGHES-PATWIL HOMES 11 88-126-WML AUG 12 1988

Stip
Po/den

Owner
ANDERSON BEATRICE al

Contractor
HUGHES-PATWIL HOMES 11 88-131-WML Aug 17 1988 Agn/Lien

. Owner
ANDERSON ANDREW S.

Contractor
HUGHES -PATWIL HOMES 11 88-131-WML Aug 17 1988

Stip
Agn/Lien

AS/A t
ANDERSON ADELAIDE, Est

Est
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Int & 257 91-569-CD MAR 5 1991 2,655 31

Cert Copy
of Lien

-44014 ANDERSON
al

BYRON E./EST COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 260 92-272-CD FEB 5 1992 2000 00 SNP-- - 87-658-CD

ANDERSON
Owner

BONNIE S., al
SContr

ROBERT R. SWATSWORTH, t/a 15 92-144-WML AUG 4 1992
Stip Agairst

Liens 1

ANDERSON
owner

BONNIE S., al
Contr

R.R. SWATSWORTH & SONS al 15 92-144-WML AUG 4 1992
Stip Agairst

LienE

0 SA'‘. ANDERSON ANN al tdba SHELLY REED tdba 267 94-1266-CD DEC 21 1994 2,215 16
Default
Judgment .

ANDERSON BETTY L. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 272 96-797-CD JUN 25 1996 Foreclosure
Action Mtg

ANDERSON
Owners

AMIllaA L. etux WELCOME HOME CENTER Contr. 00-96-WML JUN )2 2000
Stip Against
Liens

.

I .

•

S
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SATALBERT PAUL A. al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 208 75- 415-CD MAR 20 1975 1842 75 D.S.B.

ALBERT PAMELA F. al PATWIB INC. 14 75-68-MLD APR 14 1975
Stip Ag
Lien

5 .ILBERT PATRICIA A. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 223 79-2344-CD AUG 30 1979 9402 72 D.S.R.

SATSAtBEET PATRICIA A. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-2755-CD OCT 15 1979 17,560 80 D.S.B.

51/141BERT PATRICIA A. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 227 80-2017-CD AUG 8 1980 4919 52 D.S.B.

SATXtBERT PATRICIA A. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 230 81-1722-CD JUL 1 1981 9440 40 D.S.B.

•

/

,

S
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
WTOFLMN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SAT ALBERT RUTH M. al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 208 75- 415-CD MAR 20 1975 1842 75 D.S.B.

•

II

ALBERT REBECCA E. al
OWNERS ASSN. INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 232 82-190-CD FEB 1 1982 154 00 Judgment
•
.,

ALBERT ROBERT H. ,Owner
ING&CUSTOM HOMES, Contr
TORRELL&BERNARDO REMODEL- 16 93-254-WML DEC 28 1993

Contractors
WEiver/Liens

III

III

II

III-•

III
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Judgment Index - Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATEOFLMN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SAILAIUGHENBAUGH CAROLE L. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TRUST CO 209 75-417-CD MAR
-

20 1975 7366 38 D.S.B.
•

m

AUGENBAUGH CALVIN J.
Unemp.Comp. Fund

Co whi 0 kW 4 TH OF PA- -35 76-71 -F.c
Out ofCounty

' on g

,DO' AUGENBAUGH CALVIN J.
Unemp. Comp. Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA.- :33 76-72-EX OCT 26 1976 644 19
Out of County
Writ of 3kecutinn g

OLJJ AUGENBAUGH CALVIN J.
Unemp. Comp. Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA.- 35 76-73-EX OCT 26 1976 398 96
Out ofCounty
Writ of 7xacaLinn g

AUGENBAUGH CALVIN J.
Unemp. Comp. Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA.- 35 76-74-EX OCT 26 1976 398 96
Out of County
Writ of Zxecution

SALAUGHENBAUGH
. Endr.

CURTIS- al COMMUNITY CONSUMER DISC. 216 77-1916-CD JUL 26 1977 3024 00 D.S.B. R.
g

SATiAUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT P . COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO. 216 77-1916-CD JUL 26 1977 3024 00 D.S.B. g

AUGHENBAUGH
al

CURTIS A., SR. UNION BANKING & TRUST CO. 218 78-640-CD MAR 21 1978 5O,000 00 D.S.B.
st3OutA3104.,"

:
e At.
coolifklEGMENBAUGH

'1111
CURTIS A. SRIal INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 2013 pg 59 APR 30 1981 3501 54

Fed Tax
Lien B

110 AUGHENBAUGH DEBRA C. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 240 85-110-CD JAN 21 1985 2,494 87 Julq fr n

AUGHENBAUGH
Owner

CYNTHIA MAE al
,
HUGHES-PATWIL HOMES, Contr 11 90-45-WML APR 17 1990

Stip AgaiLst
Liens n

AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4093 Pg 123, APR 13 1994 22,666 52
Fed Tax
Lien

AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 267 94-1166-CD SEP 7 1994 2,621 01
Cert Copy
of Lien n

AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT P. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4179 Pq 126 FEB 6 1995 7,959 44
Fed Tax
Lien n

AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4204 Pg 126 MAY 4 1995 10,761 14
Fed Tax
Lien

kr AUGHENBAUGH CURTIS A., JR. S & T BANK 269 95-885-CD JUN 19 1995 7,724
•

49
Judgt fr
J.P. n

SAT
---_,

AUGHENBAUGH -DWIGHT P. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4251 Pg 128 AUG 2 1995 505 30
Fed Tax
Lien n

-'kb:AUGHENBAUGH CURTIS A., JR. S&T BANK 270 95-1178-CD AUG 18 1995
Action
Foreclosure

Mtc
n

AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT P., t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 270 95-1220-CD AUG 29 1995 683 29
Cert Copy
of Lien

'S AT'AUGHENBAUGH CURTIS A.. JR. S&T BANK 270 95-1178-CD OCT 11 1995

-

3.785 54
Default
Judgment

I
a

AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4365 Pg 131 JUL 23 1996 4,930 80
Fed Tax
Lien n

DWfbHT COMMONWEALTH OF PA, PIT 275 97-1450-CD NOV 24 19'97 2,243 70
Cert Copy
of Lieng&TAUGHENBAUGH

i." AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 276 98-638-CD MAY 18 1998 1,503 35
cert copy
of Lien

AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT P. WOLF FURNITURE 277 98-1273-CD OCT 23 1998 2,065 73
Judgt ti
J.P.

AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT
INC.

BELLMORE INSURANCE AGENCY 278 99-415-CD APR 13 1999 1,059 50
D.J.
Judgment

AUGHENBAUGH DWIGHT COMMONWEALTH OF PA, PIT 279 99-779-CD JUL 12 1999 1,156 42
Zert Copy
Df Lien

• k L'AUGHENBAUGH CURTIS A. JR. JOHN T. PALUMBO 282 00-1040-CD AUG 23 2000 2,056 00
DJ

Judgment
CERTIFICATION OF
JUDG. to H-BURG

-

,

11,
•

,

40
. ,..

-

'
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATEOF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OFLMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

WEIGHENBAUGH JAMES A. al CLEARFIELD BANK&TTUST CO 209 75- 417-CD MAR 20 1975 7366 38 D.S.B. II!

SALAUGHENBAUGH JAMES M. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 210 75-2159-CD DEC 2 1975 4837 92 D.S.B. 1

SATs
AUGHENBAUGH JAMES M. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 218 78-839-CD APR 11 1978 4116 00 D.S.B.

.

g

SAlliaGHENBAUGH JAMES M. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 227 80-1741-CD JUL 2 1980 9964 80 D.S.B.
4

SAUUGENBAUGH JAMES A. CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 227 80-1930-CD JUL 29 1980 3500 00 D.S.B.

_g
•

g
0

SMVUtHENBAUGH JAMES A. CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 227 80-2423-CD SEP 29 1980 4976 70 D.S.B. g
(Contr)
AUGHENRAUGH JEFF al

(Owner)
MICHAEL SUTIKA al 5 81-166-WM DEC 4 1982

Waiver
Mechani3s

or
Lien be

(Contr)
AUGHENBAUGH JEFF al

(Owner)
BETTY JO SUTIKA al 5 81-166-WML DEC 4 1982

Waiverof
Mechanics Lien be

AUGHENBAUGH JEFF MICHELLE CUTLER 247 87-1476-CD SEP 14 1987 530 50
Judgt fr
j.p. n

SA4UGHENBAUGH JAMES C., JR. J. CALVIN AUGHENBAUGH,a1 254 90-19-CD JAN 4 1990 100,000 OC
Judgment
Ijq

,
n

AUGHENBAUGH
al

JAMES R.,Owner HOLDEN BUILDERS, Contr 11 90-63-WML MAY 14 1990, 
Stip Against

Liens

AUGHINBAUGH JEFF E.M. BROWN, INC. 256 90-1927-CD OCT 22 L990 295 97
Judgt tr
J.P. n

.. AUGHENBAUGH JEFF E.M. BROWN INC 276 98-694-CD JUN 4 1998 244 25
Judgt fr
J.P.

AUGHENBAUGH
Owners

JAMES R. etux JAY LUCAS Contr. 00-75-WML MAY 09 2000
Stip Against
Liens

.

—

-

, .

,

•
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Judgment Index:- Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SAMY JOHN P. al

.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK 209 75-455-CD MAR 26 1975 4707 36 D.S.B.

a

m

R ,EV SAT .A't cEy
Heirs

JOHN PAUL al COMWTH OF PENNA. D.P.A. 212 76-1135-CD JUN 3 1976 2000 00 SNP 21 October 71 B

REV .SAT.10EY
al

JOHN PAUL Heirs COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 223 79-1902-CD JUL 17 1979 2000 00 SNP 74-1791-CD g

ACEY
al

JOHN PAUL Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-1032-CD APR 16 1981 2000 00 SNP 76-1135-CD g

ACEY
al_

JOHN PAUL Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-1033-CD APR 16 1981 2000 00 SNP 79-1902-CD g

0 ,

,
,

S.



Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

I SAU EY LEAETTA R. al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 209 75-455-CD MAR 26 1975 4707 36 D.S.B. rn

REV.SATICAlcEy MIKE D c d al COMWTH OF PA. D.P.W. 212 76-1135-CD JUN 3 1976 2000 00 SNP 21 October 71

REv.SALAEY
Heir

M. ALFRED al COMWTH OF PENNA. D.P.W. 212 76-1135-CD JUN 3 1976 2000 00 SNP 21 OCT 1971

REV. SALAIEy MIKE D e'd al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 223 79-1902-CD JULL17 1979 2000 00 SNP 74-1791-CD

V.S ATCkcEy al
M. ALFRED 1Heirs COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 223 79-1902-CD JUL 17 1979 2000 00 SNP 74-17141-rn •

0

ACEY MIKE Dec'd al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-1032-CD APR -16 1981 2000 00 SNP 76-1135-CD

ACEY
al

M. ALFRED Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-1032-CD APR 16 1981 2000 00 SNP 76-1135-CD g

ACEY MIKE Dec'd al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-1033-CD APR 16 1981 2000 00 SNP 79-1902-CD g

ACEY
Heirs

M. ALFRED al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-1033-CD APR 16 1981 200C 00 SNP 79-1902-CD

Ill

,

II S (-,\.
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Judgment Index - Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SA ASKEY SCOTTEK. al FIRST NAT'L BANK, P-burg 209 75-499-CD APR 3 1975 2673 78 D.S.B.

SAT)ASKEY SUZANNE L. al FIRST NAT'L )BANK,, p-burg 209 75-499-CD APR 3 1975 2673 78 D.S.B. 1

9' ASKEY RONALD L. al MID STATE BANK & TRUST 211 76-199-CD FEB 4 1976 1,412 88 D.S.B. Lb

SALASKEY SCOTT K. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 213 76-2884-CD OCT 14 1976 1102 80 D.S.B.

R AlIASKEY SUZANNE L. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 213 76-2884-CD OCT 14 1976 1102 80 D.S.B.

A1 KEY RONALD L. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 216 77-1942-CD JUL 29 1977 5697 00 D.S.B.
A

SALKEY SCOTT K. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 217 77-2573-CD OCT 11 1977 7506 72 D.S.B.

SAUKEY SUZANNE L. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 217 77-2573-CD OCT 11 1977 7506 72 D.S.B.
P

AIIIKEY SCOTT K. al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 221 78-2990-CD NOV 22 1978 3067 20 D.S.B.

•

•

III .KEY SUZANNE al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 221 78-2990-CD NOV 22 1978 3067 20 D.S.B.

.

_ wner, al
ASKEY SCOTT K., SR.

General Contr
ROBERT FRED ROSS 2 95-25-WML MAR 29 1995

Stip Agairst
Liens

SALASKEY SCOTT al KENNETH J. HARCHICK 274 97-387-CD APR 1 1997 2,018 09
Judgt fr
J.P.

SAT ASKEY SCOTT A. UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK 280 99-1487-CD DEC 22 1999 3,331 17
DJ
Judgment

SAT ASKEY SCOTT A. UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK 280 99-1488-CD DEC 22 1999 6,590 29
DJ
Judgment

-

'-'

,

,

-

,
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATEOFLMN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKSMo. DAY YEAR

ALBERTS HELEN C. al
SYSTEMS

MODULAR CONSTRUCTION 14 75-93-MLD MAY 15 1975
Waiver of
to.File

Right
MechLien rn

icet ALBERT GLORIA - al MID STATE BANK&TRUST CO 210 75-1684-CD SEP 23 1975 4120 80 D.S.B.
1,(RhihR
.31Wii •

t •

ALBERT GEORGE L. al TEACHERS SER. CONS. DISC. 211 76-626-CD MAR 30 1976 4098 67 D.S.B. g

ALBERT GERTRUDE` al TEACHERS SER. CONS. DISC. 211 76-626-CD MAR 30 1976 4098 67 D.S.B.
A.

4‘41.14 ALBERT GLORIA al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 213 76-3296-CD NOV 29 1976 3279 72 D.S.B. &
110

14ALBERT GLORIA al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 215 77-1514-CD JUN 15 1977 4073 76 D.S.B. leitIr"I/ 4

'kirliiLBERT GLORIA al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 220 78-2678-CD OCT 18 L978 6063 60 D.S.B.
7140hq
le.411X-ie,

.

ALBERT GERALD E. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 223 79-2344-CD AUG 30 1979 9402 72 D.S.B. N

^Awe

WA14.4,I6BERT
'7

GERALD E. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 '19-2755-CD OCT 15 1979 17,560 30 D_S_B_

4

O SA 
ALBERT GERALD E. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 227 80-2017-CD AUG 8 1980 4919 52 D.S.R.

A

g

504 *ISERT GLORIA al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 228 80-2617-CD OCT 31 1980 304 26
Cert Copy
of Lien

SATIABERT GERALD E. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 230 81-1722-CD JUL 1 1981 9440 40 D.S.B.

i

b

SAIOERT GLORIA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 230 81-1950-CD JUL 31 1981 84 95
Cert Copy
Lien b

%filer
ALBERT

dl
GERALD RANDALL

Cleneral Contr
DONALD R. BEVERIDGE 11 89-121-WML AUG 1 1989

Stip Against
Liens

.

• Owner
ALBERT

al
GERALD RANDALL,

contr
GERALD RANDALL ALBERT, 11 90-152-WML AUG 31 1990

Stip Against
'Liens n

Contr
ALBERT GERALD RANDALL

owner
GERALD RANDALL ALBERT, al 11 90-152-WML AUG 31 1990

Stip Against
Liens n

Contr
ALBERT GERALD RANDALL

owner
VICTORIA DIANE ALBERT al 11 90-152-WML AUG 31 1990

.tip Against
Liens n

ALBERT GEORGE E., JR. D. C. GUELICH EXPLOSIVE CO 271 96-160-CD APR 23 1996 25,876 77

Default
Judgment 96-32-EX

d

ALBERT
a/k/a George Albert
GEORGE E.i/p/t/d/d/aD. C. GUELICH EXPLOSIVE Co. 271 96-160-CD APR 23 1996 7.021 73

Default

Judgment 96-32-EX

g

-

,

110
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATEOF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

III SikroADAMS FLORENCE al CAMBRIA THRIFT CONS. DISC 209 75-837-CD MAY 19 1975 1128 00 DWB 14

REV, IA 1-JADAMS FLORENCE al COMM. OF PA DPW 213 76-2585-CD SEP 3 1976 2000 00 SNP 20 Jan. 1972 k

ADAM FRANK J. C213MID-STATE BANK & TRUSTQ, 76-2713-CD p 21 1976 3740 40 D_S.R_
,

g

j,t ADAMS

all

ELIZABETH A. MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 213 76-2713-CD

ii 

SEP 21 1976 3740 40 D.S.B. g

RE 6AV4ADAMS FLORENCE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 220 78-2856-CD NOV 8 1978 2000 00 SNP 74-378-CDis .sAvkADAM .ELIZABETH A. MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 223 79-2258-CD AUG 22 1979 3253 44 D.S.B. B

514111MS
Co-Maker

ELIZABETH A. MID-ATATE BANK & TRUST CO 224 79-2607-CD SEP 27 1979 8264 16 D.S.B. g 

1

SAIADAMS ELIZABETH A. MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 224 79-2688-CD OCT 8 1979 14,319 60 D.S.B. Y

93A.DAMS ELIZABETH A. MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 225 79-3381-CD DEC 27 1979 16,872 00 D.S.B. u

•REV4 SAVoAms FLORENCE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 230 81-2031-CD AUG 12 1981 2,000 00 SNP 76-2585-CD b.

-REV . SAUAMS ELIZABETH A. MELLON BANK N.A. 231 81-2858-CD DEC 3 1981 17.253 60 D.S.B. DS

REVc SAWDAMS -FLORENCE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 236 83-1670-CD SEP 9 1983 2000 00 SNP 78-2856-CD n

5/4.1ADANs ELIZABETH COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 240 85-279-CD FEB 13 1985 377 22
Cert Copy
of Lien n

ADAMS ELIZABETH PAXTON INSURANCE CO. 238 84-408-CD MAR 25 1985
Summary
Per Court

Judgment
Order

N/ stAIDAMS FLORENCE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 243 86-1058-CD MAY' 29 1986 2000 00 SNP 81-2031CD n

SAUDAMS ELIZABETH A. MELLON BANK, N.A. 245 86-2185-CD DEC 4 1986
Writ ot
Revival 81-2858-CD n

SATSAn'Ams ELIZABFTH A. MELTIM RANK, N.A. 249 86-2185-CD FEB 2 1987 12,177 52
Default
Judgment

-

Os

REV.MADAMS ELIZABETH A. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 246 87-626-CD APR 3 1987 5000 00 Reimb
Agxee

.4
n

SktiiDAms ELAINE al
Samuel Showers, al
JOHN R. CARFLEY, Atty for 246 87-1102-CD JUL 6 1987 2000 00

Promissory
Note

•

REV.SAWS FLORENCE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 249 88-1019-CD JUL 8 1988 2000 00 SNP 83-1670-CD

ADAMS FLORENCE al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 257 91-686-CD MAR 27 1991 2000 00 SNP 86-1058-CD

SAL ADAMS ELIZABETH A. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 260 92-270-CD FEB 5 1992 5000 00 SNP 87-626-CD n

ADAMS EDDIE ALBERT MARY I. DEEMER 261 92-1060-CD JUL 31 1992 2,077 75
Default
Judgment a

WODAMS
al

FLORENCE/EST COMMONWEALTH OF PA DP fti 263 93-693-CD MAY 18 1993 2000 00 SNP
..._
88-1019-CD n

SakADAMS
al

FLORENT T., TT COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 263 93-693-CD MAY 18 1993 2000 00 SNP 88-1019-CD n

li

1
1

i .._

ii
III

,
III .

11
, 11

•
-
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LMN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MM DAY YEAR

ANDERSON
al
CHARLES A. JR. JOHN ESPOSITO 14 75-121-MLD JUN 2 1975

Mech Lien
Waiver

SA? ANDERSON
al

DONNA Heirs COMWTH OF PENNA DPW 212 76-2297-CD JULY 13 1976 2000 00 SNP 439 OCT 1971

SKNANDERSON
al

DONNA Heirs COMMONWEALTH OF PA-DPW 215 77-891-CD APR 6 1977 2000 00 SNP 729 MAY 1972

ANDERSON DAVID M.
Inc. Tax Bureau

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Per. 219 78-1686-CD JUL 11 1978 463 02
Cert Copy
Lien

ANDERSON CARLYLE T. TREASURE LAKE P.O.A. . 232 82-193-CD FEB 1 1982 154 00 Judgment
• Owner

ANDERSON DAVID P. al RANDY SLOPPY, MASON Contr 10 87-77-WML MAY 22 1987
Waiver Mech

Lien

ANDERSON
al

DAVID P., Owner
Contr
JAMES C. FOX, t/d/b/a 10 87-78-WML MAY 22 1987

Waiver Mech
Lien

ANDERSON
al

DAVID P., Owner
Contr al
J.C. FOX CONSTRUCTION 10 87-78-WML MAY 22 1987

Waiver Mech
Lien

ANDERSON DAVID A. al
TION

COLUMBIA SAVINGS ASSOCIA- 255 90-1045-CD MAY 22 1990
Action
Foreclosure

Mtg

III ANDERSON DORIS J. al
TION

COLUMBIA SAVINGS ASSOCI*- 255 90-1045-CD MAY 22 1990
Action Mt
Foreclosure

ANDERSON DAVID A. al COLUMBIA SAVINGS ASSOC. 255 90-1045-CD JAN 21 1991 22,026 23
DEFAULT
JUDGMENT 91-12-EX

ANDERSON DORIS J. al. COLUMBIA SAVINGS ASSOC. 255 90-1045-CD JAN 21 1991 22,026 23
DEFAULT
JUDGMENT 91-12-EX

ANDERSON DARRELL JOHN R. RYAN , 258 91-1253-CD JUN 10 1991 322 50
Judgt fr
J.P.

c'As i ANDERSON CHARLOTTE J. al
ASSN iNC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 26C 192-150-CD JAN 27 1992 276 DO DSB

UT, ANDERSON CINDY al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1
t

4063 Pg 122 JAN 31 1994 18,563 73
Fed Tax
Lien

SALANDERSON CINDY al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4169 Pg 125 DEC 22
•

1994 9,078 06
Fed Tax
Lien

EAT, ANDERSON CINDY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 269 95-754-CD MAY 24 1995 2,080 93
Cert Copy
of Lien

r.A
OA.

Indy
ANDERSON CHARLOTTE J. S & T BANK ' i;$ 95-1089-CD AUG 1 :995 32,236 37

Compl/Ccnf
Judgment

SAT "ANDERSON CINDY al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4318 Pg 130 FEB 1 1996 8,919 58
Fed Tax
Lien

S'ANDERSON CYNTHIA R. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4378 Pq 132 OCT 4 1996 4,816 81
Fed Tax
Lien

,?ANDERSON
-

DAMON THE BOROUGH OF CLEARFIELD 16 96-36-MLD NOV 21 1996 9,080 00
Lien
Agreement

Owner
ANDERSON DENISE RENEE, al HOMES BY PENN LYON, Contr 98-211-WML SEP 28 1998

Stip Against
Liens

ANDERSON
Owners

auumn G. etux WELCOME HOME CENTER Contr. 00-96-W1AL JUN 02 2000
Stip Again

Liens
5t

-

..

•

•

,

•
..
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Judgment Index- Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

III REV4SA a AMILKAVICH JOHN R. CITY OF DUBOIS 10 58 May 1960 JUN 2 1975 721 06
Sugg &
Avertment

SA". -.AMILKAVICH JOHN R. CITY OF DUBOIS 10 59 May 1960 JUN 2 1975 729 40
Sugg &
Averment •

_AMILKAVICH JOHN R. CITY OF DUBOIS 10 60 May 1960 JUN 2 1975 729 40
Sugg &
Averment 1

REV4SAT•AMILKAVICH JOHN R. CITY OF DUBOIS 10 61 May 1960 JUN 2 1975 729 40
Sugg &
Averment

,

1

SP4MILKAVICH JOHN R. CITY OF DUBOIS 10 62 May 1960 JUR 2 1975 729 40
Sugg &
Averment 1•

RAPI,SATxAMILKAVICH JOHN R. CITY OF DUBOIS 10 78 May 1960 JUN 2 1975 157 88
Sugg &
Averment 1

RaVIAtgAliAMILKAVICH JOHN R. CITY OF DUBOIS 10 79 May 1960 Jun 2'1975 159 70
Sugg.&
Averment

REV.SATAIMILKAVICH JOHN R. CITY OF DUBOIS 10 80 May 1960 JUN 2 1975 159 70
Sugg &
Averthent 1

' REV4SAhl\MILKAVICH JOHN R. CITY OF DUBOIS, 10 81 May 1960 JUN 2 1975 159 70
Sugg &
Averment 1

• REV.SA - --,.ILKAVICHVA 1 , JOHN' NR. CI OF DUBOISCITY 10 82 May 1960 JUN 2 1975 159 70
Ugg &

SAverment

-----, ,N
1

atV4- Alliall' ILKAVICH JOHN R. BVA CREDIT CORPORATION 210 75- 1309-CD SEP 25 1975 7759 11
DEFAULT
JUDGMENT rn

S"CAMILKAVICH JOHN R. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 211 75-2331-CD FEB 18 1976 14,666 66 JUDGMENT
i
b

SALAMTLKAVICH JOHN R. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 211 75-2332-CD FEB 18 1976 7,000 00 JUDGMENT lb

SALim.ILKAVICH JOHN 11.-. al DUBOIS CONS. DISC. CO. 211 76-292-CD
341/No
FEB

ea7a4-„„q4N41.q
19 1976 4,915

44--.1113617/
BO

etki44.418171.1,.L.1
D.S.B.

" •
tp7W,fip

-
I.

III (W c)AMILKAVICH JOHN CITY OF DUBOIS 13 2 JAN 1972 JAN 6 1977 822 39
Sugg &
Averment,

il
I

iltebb4t--41,0b
JOHN R. al THOMAS E. H. REITZ al 215 77-1187-CD MAY 6 77 71,570 97

Action In
Mort: Po-- .-

SA tAMILKAVICH JOHN SANDY TQWNRHTP 15 77-34-MLD AUG 311977
9/ ll

Municipal.

L'Pn

.
.

s Akivi 1 LKAVICH JOHN R. al DUBOIS CONSUMER DISC. CO 219 78-1892-CD JUL 3111978
9.5-41ai
5760 0 D.S.B.

09/79 0.17 ica....:a
32v/to edi..1-4-g---,

a
•

AMILKAVICH
Indy. & T/A
JOHN R. al

Bankrpty. of Geo. Wehn &Co
HARRY B. DAVIS,Trustee in 219 78-1118-CD FEB 20 1979 3011 57

Default
Judgment

AMILKAVICH
Partn & d/b/a hankrpty
JOHN R., al HARRY

of Geo. Wehn & Co
B. DAVIS, Trustee in 219 78-1118-CD FEB 20 1979 3011 57

Default
Judgment

'

SAI'AMILKAVICH JOHN R. CARSON PIRIE SCOTT & CO. 222 79-855-CD APR 16 1979 5970 14
Judgment
Note 79-36-EX

IIVAMILKAVICH JOHN R. al CARSON PIRIE SCOTT & CO 222 79-854-CD JULY 16 1979 979 43 f
Award of
Arbitrators

)TY AMILKAVICH JOHN R. CARSON PIRIE SCOTT & CO 222 79-854-CD AUG 20 1979 979 43
Judgment
of Arbitrators

on Award .!

AMILKAVICH
al

JOHN R. t/a
& Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 225 80-8-CD JAN 2 1980 928 70
Cert Copy
of Lien

a
.

SAVIILICAVICH JOHN R. al CITY OF DUBOIS 10 61 MAY 60 MAY 27 1980 729 40
Sugg. &
Averment

SAINNILICAVICH JOHN R. al CITY OF DUBOIS 10 58 MAY 60 MAY 27 1980 721 06
Sugg &
Averment '

.
B

tlaiMILKAVICH JOHN R. al CITY OF DUBOIS - 10 78 MAY 1960 JUNE 11 1980 157 88
Sugg &
Averment

•

lAVIAILKAVICH JOHN R. al CITY OF DUBOIS 10 82 MAY 1960 JUNE 11 1980 159 70
Sugg &
Averment

4

ILKAVICH JOHN R. al BVA CREDIT CORPORATION 227 80-2237-CD SEP 12 1980 7759 11
Writ of
Revival 75-1309-CD

SANMILKAVICH
al

JOHN R. t/a
& Use Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Sales 228 80-3160-CD DEC 12 1980 457 15
Cert Copy
flif Lien

AMILKAVICH
& Ptr t/a al
JOHN R. Ind. PROFFITT SALES ASSOCIATES 228 81-178-CD JAN 16 1981 419 17

Judgment
fr J.P. -.

SALMILKAVICH
& Ptx d/b/a al:

JOHN R. Ind.
INC.

PRESTON TRUCKING CO., 229 81-359-CD FEB 2 1981 531 95
Judgment
fr J.P. 81-43-EX

•
SANAMILKAVICH JOHN R. t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 230 81-1694-CD JUN 26 1981 1,661 38

Cert Copy
Lien b.

SiATAMILKAVICH JOHN R. t/a • COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 230 81-2222-CD SEP 3 1981 668 54
Cett Copy
Lien b

OVSAT AMILKAVICH JOHN CITY OF DUBOIS 13 2 JAN T, 72 JAN 22 1982 822 39 SNP
i

AMILKAVICH JOHN R. CAMBRIA:EQUIPMENT CO 232 82-513=bD MAR 3 1982 2,932 33 D.S.B.

III SATAAILKAVICH JOHN R. t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 237 83-1931-CD OCT 17 1983 508 81
Cert Copy
of Lien

.
ri

AMILKAVICH JOHN R. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 237 83-1989-CD OCT 24 1983 50 27
Cert Copy
of Lien

a

AMILKAVICH JOHN R. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 240 85-319-CD FEB 20 1985 18,031 44 D.S.B.
_

SAI AMILKAVICH JOHN CITY OF DUOIS 13 2 JAN T '72 AUG 12 1987 822 39
Sugg Aver
Nonpay

_
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Judgment Index - Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF • DKT FILE NO.
DATEOF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKSMO. DAY YEAR

WiEDERSON KAREN L. al FIRST NATIONAL BANK 209 75-1006-CD JUN 16 1975 2101 90 D.S.B.

ON

tt a:
MORRIS C. JR

. #

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 210 75-1832-CD OCT 10 1975 2000 00 SNP 635 OCT 1970
Va

NDERS

ANDERSON MARTHA ,Dec'd al JOSEPH KASUBICK al 214 77-425-CD MAR 2 1977
Judgment
for Premise B

ANDERSON MARTHA Dec'd al JOSEPH KASUBICK al 215 77-697-CD APR 4 1977
Judgment
for Premise B

-REV. SANDERSON
al

MARGARET heirs COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 215 77-1196-CD MAY 6 1977 2000 00 SNP 1030 May 1972 b-411
ANDERSON KAREN L. al

JOHNSTOWN
U.S. NAT'L BANK IN 215 77-1266-CD MAY 10 1977 21.570 62 D.S.B.

•
B

REV., SAVkaNDERsoN MORRIS al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 216 77-2043-CD AUG 12 1977 2000 00 SNP 476 OCT 1979

MAW.
.. A-t 4_,r

WV441NDERSON LEE I al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 216 77-2043-CD AUG 12 1977 2000 00 SNP 476 OCT 1972 g

SATANDERSON LEONARD C. MONTGOMERY WARD 221 78-3222-CD DEC 20 1978 220 51fr
Judgment
J.P.

'

0 R EV. CA..".--,4ANDERSONI MILDRED E. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 223 79-2057-CD AUG 2 1979 500C 00
Reimb.
Agree.

•

ANDERSON LEONARD C. al MARLENE FELDMAN et al 21f 77-1153-CD FEB 23 1981
Default
Judgment

4

ANDERSON KENNETH SHIRLEY A. TKACIK -CD SEP 99 1981' 910 60
Judgment
fr JP

SAVDERSON
al

MARGARET, Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW

.231.424

232 I3! 732-CD MAR 24 1982 2000 00 SNP 77-1196-CD

WI(' .. NDERSON
al
MORRIS, Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 233 82-1540-CD JUL 13 1982 2000 00 SNP 2043 OCT 77III 

RIN '',-_,!ANDERSON LEE, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 233 82-1540-CD JUL 13 1982 2000 00 SNP 2043 OCT 77 ii

$ATANIERSON MARYELDA DEPOSIT BANK 234 82-2468-CD MAR 2 1983 2,446 99
Default
Judgment

.

b-

14ANDERSON MARYELDA DEPOSIT BANK 235 83-557-CD MAR 22 1983
Action
Foreclosure

MtE A

kilt, M i fil ,. (C019gAljatga OA al: :106,6 411 '' 14
0,
Tit: --e,_1-EAL-ktgirn -Se, 0217 )9_,

RV6AtiANDERSON MILDRED E. COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 238 84-926-CD JUN 8 1984 5,000 00 SNP 79-2057-CD n

SANDERS ON
al

MORRIS, Heir COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 246 87-658-CD APR 10 1987 2000 00 SNP 82-1540-CD

SA 4NDERSON LEE, Heir al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 246 87-658-CD APR 10 1987 2000 00 SNP 82-15407

ANDERSON KENNETH MARGARET MCCLELLAN 249 88-1186-CD JUL 27 1988 1,731 10 Judg/J.P. ;

ANDERSON
Owner

MARGIE J. al
Contr

EDWARD GASTON - al 11 88-197-WML NOV 16 1988
Stip Agn
Lien

• ANDERSON
Owner

MARGIE J. al
Contr

ROBERT CLARK al 11 88-197-WML NOV 16 1988
Stip Agn

Lien

SA .ANDERSON MILDRED E. COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 251 89-497-CD MAR 21 1989 5000 )0 SNP 84-926-CD

ANDERSON
al

MARK A. Owner
Contr
ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION, 96-53-WML APR 25 1996

Stip Agairst
Liens

ANDERSON
al

KAREN N., Owner
Contr
ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION, 96-53-WML APR 25 1996

Stip Agairst
Liens

Contr
ANDERSON MARK, t/d/b/a JANICE K. DONALDSON, Owner 96-195-WML AUG 30 1996

Waiver Mech
Lien'ri

EAl.ANDERSON MARK A. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 275 97-1368-CD NOV 3 1997 1,160 09
Cert Copy
of Lien

.
h .ANDERSON KAREN N. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 275 97-1368-CD NOV 3 1997 1,160 09

cert copy
of Lien

ANDERSON
al

MARK A., Owner
al

MARK A. ANDERSON, Contr 98-23-WML MAR 18 1998
Release/
Mech Lien

ANDERSON
al

KAREN N., Owner
al

KAREN N. ANDERSON, Contr 98-23-WML MAR 18 1998
Release/
Mech Lie

O
a

ANDERSON
al

MARK A., Contr MARK A. ANDERSON, Owner al 98-23-WML MAR 18 1998
Release/
Mech Liea

ANDERSON
al

KAREN N., Contr KAREN N. ANDERSON, Owner al 98-23-WML MAR 18 1998
Release/
Mech Liel

ANDERSON
Contr

MARK, t/a
Owner, al
STANLEY C. GEORGEK, JR. 98-134-WML JUL 6 1998

Waiver/Mech
Lien

ANDERSON
eahLr

MARK, t/a
al

CONNIE D. GEORGEK, Owner 98-134-WML JUL 6 1998
Waiver/Mech

Lien

ANDERSON KENNETH A. al NBOC BANK 278 98-1446-CD NOV 30 1998 1023
Judg.

22
fr

D.J.

ANDERSON MARK al F. DUFF MCENTEER 279 99-553-CD MAY 19 1999 253 53
Judgt fr
D.J.

ANDERSON KAREN al F. DUFF MCENTEER 279

-\.

99-553-cD MAY 19 1999 253 53
Judgt fr
D.J.

.

sAT ANDERSON MARK al
ASSO INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS279 99-582-CD MAY 24 1999 453

-
85

Judgt fr
D.J.

•

SAT ANDERSON KAREN al
ASSO INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 279 99-582-CD MAY 24 1999 453 85

Judgt fr
D.J.

Anderson Construction
ANDERSON

Contr.
MARK d/b/a

CUMMINGS Owner
ALEXA L. CUMMINGS/DANIEL 00-15-WML FEB 02 2000 WML

ANDERSON MARK A. etal
formerly Deposit Bank
FIRST COMMONWEALTH BANK 281 00-731-CD JUN 20 2000

Act Mtg
Foreclosure

ANDERSON KAREN N. etal
formerly Deposit Bank
FIRST COMMONWEALTH BANK 281 00-731-CD JUN 20 20000

Act Mtg
Foreclosure

Avozotp
ma,ANDERSON KATHLEEN etux GEISINGER MEDICAL CENTER 282 00-1309-CD OCT 23 2000 2,962 02

Praecipe/DI
Judgment

Alms
11SY
06 C

QZ 0
ANDERSON KATHLEEN etux GEISINGER CT,INIC 282 00-1310-CD OCT 23 2000 45051 00

Praecipe/MJ
Judgment



SAT

ANDERSON

ANDERSON

DEFENDANT

•

Judgment Index- Clearfield County

KAREN N. et al

MARK A. et ux

PLAINTIFF

DEPOSIT BANK
FIRST COMMONWEALTH -BANK f/k/a

DKT

281

FIRST COMMONWEALTH HANK fal_a28]

FILE NO.

00-731-CD

00731-CD

DATE OF LIEN

MO.

NOV

MAR

DAY

14

29

YEAR

2000

2001

AMOUNT

86,096 39

NATURE
OF LIEN

Default
Jud ment

REMARKS

WRIT OF EXECUTION
03/29/01 !"1.

R6,096_

Default
Judgment

WRIT OF EXECUTION,
03/29/01

411

'



Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

SA 
ll

ADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1434-pg 42 AUG 8 1975 1973 48
Fed -Tax
Lien,

SAL ADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1466-pg 43 DEC1 3 1975 1630 19
Fed Tax
Lien 1

SAL ADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE') 1 1476-pg 44 Dec 17 1975 1203 22
Fed Tax
Lien

SAlliek.DAM

..
.

LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1511, pg. 45 APR 5 1976 1553 38
Fed Tax
Lien

SAlliADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1545,'pg 46 JULY 15 1976
'

2219 64
Fed Tax
LienIII

MADAM LYNN al - INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1
. .

1567, pg. 46 OCT 11 1976 2034 83
Fed Tax
Lien

AV( ADAM LYNN t/a
Sales & Use Tax

COMM. OF PA-Bureau of 213 76-2872-CD OCT 13 1976 954 84
Cert Copy
Lien

spX ADAM LYNN MARTELL SALES & SERVICE 216 77-2140-CD AUG 22 1977 299 83
Judgment
fr J.P. g

SNUAM LYNN CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 216 77-2177-CD AUG 26 1977 2000 00 D.S.B.
4,
g

III sAikimm • LYNN CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 216 77-2178-CD AUG 26 1977 4927 32- D.S.B.

jat ADAMS
al

LYNN i/a/t/a/d/b/a
INC.

FENDER MENDER SALES 218 78-431-CD FEB 22 1978 522 89
Judgment
fr J.P.

WRIT OF EX.
78-64-EX

A is
SA,*

-..?
ADAMS LYNN t/a al

of Sales & Use Tax
COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Bur. 218 78-795 -CD APR 5 1978 3674 59

Cert Copy
of Lien

3,1147./tAtAM LYNN al
Income Tax Bureau

COMMONWEALTH OF PA.-Pers. 219 78-1692-CD JULY 11 1978 1,373 23of
Cert copy

Lien
„a

SilkrADAMS
41.

LYNN t/a al
of Rey.

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Dept. 220 78-2763-CD OCT 30 1978 1268 63
Cert Copy
of Lien

I. ADAMS LOIS E. al HOTEL SEANAR, INC. 222 79-970-CD APR 23 1979 10,000. 00
Judgment
Note

SALAN LYNN CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 224 79-3042-CD NOV 14 1979 '3442 32 D.S_B. g
"SAT ADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2463, Pg 73 FEB 13 1984 2,477 80

Fed Tax
Lien

SATADIAm LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2472, Pg 73 FEB 21 1984 2,842 81
Fed Tax
Lien

„,_

92E4SCAT ADAM LYNN, t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA 238 84-699-CD APR 25 1984
,

1,12258
Cert/Copy
Lien

RV SAT ADAM LYNN t/a
Dept/Labor/Industry
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNA 238 84-1014-CD JUN 21 184 961 70

Cert/Copy
Lien b

5 gDAMAi LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2545, Pg 76 AUG 15 1984 1,991 33
Fed Tax
Lien

....

ADAMS LYNN, t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 239 84-1866-CD DEC 10 1984 876 25
Cert Copy
of Lien

• SNI1DAM LYNN, d/b/a INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2607 Pg 77 APR 18 1985 1,729 09
Fed Tax

Lien

.

REV. SATADAm LYNN, T/A
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp
•

241 85-684-CD APR 29 1985 1,258 09
Cert Copy
of Lien

ADAM
t/a

LYNN, Indy &
CUMFAFUND

COMMONWEALTH OF PA UNEMP 242 85-1668-CD NOV' 4 1985 1,0g8 42
Cert Copy
of Lien

ADAM LYNN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 243 86-853-CD or. 1 1986 333 79
Cert Copy
of Lien

SAY46AN LYNN- al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2730 Pg 81 JUN 24 1986 1,901 34
Fed Tax

Lien

III
SONPAM

LYNN, t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 244 86- 1379-CD JUL 30 1986 768 18
Cert Copy
of Lien

,

SAAMM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2755 Pg 82 AUG 21 1986 1584 76
Fed Tax
Lien

SAWRAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2781 Pg 83 DEC 16 1986 1929 )0
Fed Tax
Lien

- poi,SAT ADAM LYNN, Indy & t/a
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Uneffp 243 87-323-CD FEB 6 1987 1,039 29
Cert Copy
of Lien -

ADAM LYNN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 246 87-550-CD MAR 23 1987 289 42 toIrti(et."

III Skeiltm LYNN al i -:INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2808 Pg 84 MAR 25 1987 3,534 98
Fed Tax
Lien

REV - .SATADAM LYNN, Indy & t/a
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 24E 87-582-CD MAR 26 1987 1,001 72
Cert Copy
of Lien

AM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2835 Pg 84 MAY 29 1987 5972 87
Fed Tax
Lien

SATAam LYNN al IhTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 2860 Pg 85 JUL 1987 1,386 76
Fed Tax
Lien

411 REVLSAIADAM LYNN, Indy & tie.
Comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 247 87-1362-CD AUG 24 1987
693 30 Cert Copy

of Lien

ADAMS LYNN, t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 247 87-1607-CD SEP 23 1987 601 04
Uert uopy
of Lien 91-61-EX

REVLSATADAm LYNN, Indy & t/a
comp Fund

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 247 87-2032-CD DEC 7 1987 613 95
Cert Copy
of Lien

ADAMS LYNN, t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 248 88-205-CD FEB 5 1988 307 42
uert copy
of Lien

SL

ADAMS LYNN t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 248 88-470-CD MAR 16 1988 258 68
Cert Copy
Lien

rz

III SALADAms
al

KEITH I. M.D.
CITIZENS FOR CLEARFIELD
AREA HEALTH CARE, INC. 245 87-292-CD SEE 13 1988 42,577 00

Judg. per
Court Order

-

ADAMS • LYNN, t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 250 88-1576-CD OCT 3. 1988 368 20
Cert/Copy
Lien

_
ADAM

_

LYNN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 250 88-2007-CD DEC 2 1988
•

200 76
Cert Copy

Lipn
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT , NATURE REMARKS -
',,,----MO. DAY YEAR

ADAMS LYNN t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 251 89-81-CD JAN 16 1989 471, 05
Cert Copy
of Lien

,
- n

' t

c;

AT
ADAM LYNN, Indy &

t/a Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 231 89-206-CD FEB 2 1989 1,794 81

Cert Copy
of Lien

J. t:':-
- '- '

‘L---
n

l'e;--A ATADAM
t/a

LYNN, Indy &
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 251 '89-438-CD MAR 13 1989 961 70
Bugg Aver
,Nonpaymert 84-1014-CD

Ce
n

SATADAM ,
t/a

LYNN, Indy &
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 251 89-439-CD MAR 13 1989 1,122 58
Sugg Ave/
Nonpaymert

,
84-699-C6' -n

92'

ADAMS LYNN t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 252 89-1090-CD JUN 16 1989 575 57
tert Copy
of Lien l'' ' n

ADAM . LYNN . al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3120 Pg 93 AUG 21
,

1989 3,363 22
Fed Tax
Lien n

ADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3143 Pg 94 OCT 11 1989 3,377 22
Fed Tax
Lien n

47..4Z‘,,'SAT ADAM
t/a

LYNN, Indy &
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 254 90-383-CD MAR 1 1990 1,25E 09
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 85-684-CD n

SAT. ADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3341 Pg 100 AUG 22 1990 1668 95
Fed Tax.4

,

' •• n

44-AM ADAM
t/a

LYNN, Indy &
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 256 90-16241CD
2.

AUG 31 1990 1,078 42
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 85-1668-CD n

•

ADAM LYNN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA EMT 256 90-1957-CD OCT 26 1990 129 42
Cert Copy
of Lipn n

EAT, ADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3645 Pg 109 SEP 23 1991 2,351 90
Fed Tax
Lien n

ADAMS LYNN, t/a COMMONWEALTH OF PA S&U 259 91-1952-CD OCT 1
,

1991 508 89
Cert Copy
of Lien n

SAL ADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3656 Pg ii0 OCT 7 1991 524 90
Eed Tax
Lien , . n

SAT ADAM
t/a

LYNN, Indy &
comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemr 259 91-2542-CD DEC 19 1991 1,039 29
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 87-323-CD n

VSAT ADAM
t/a

LYNN Indy &
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 259 91-2543-CD DEC 19 1991 1,001 72
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 87-582-CD n

ADAM
--.

LYNN al
BANK IN JOHNSTOWN
UNITED STATES NATIONAL , 260 92-94-CD JAN 15

1
1992

Action
Fpreclosure

Mtc
n

SAL, ADAM LYNN al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3754 Pg 113 FEB 12 1992 190 30
Fed Tax
Lien n

4
'

eSA1
ADAM

t/a
LYNN, Indy &

. Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 261 92-1247-CD JUL 2 1992 693 30

Sugg Aver
Nonpaymert 87-1362-CD n

ASAT ADAM
t/a

LYNN, Indy &
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 261 92-1248-CD JUL 2 1992 613 95
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 87-2032-CD n

, ADAM LYNN,
JOHNSTOWN

US NATIONAL BANK IN 260 92-94-CD AUG 19
1

'1992 7,920 20
Default
Judgment 92-92-EX a

SAT
ADAM LYNN, Indy & t/e

Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 265 93-1821-CD DEC 22 1993 1,794 81

Sugg Aver
Nonpaymeat 89-206-CD n

SAT
ADAM LYNN, Indy & t/e

Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 265 93-1822-CD DEC 22 1993 961 70

Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 89-438-CD n

') -SATADAM LYNN, Indy & t/a
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 268 95-310-CD FEB 16 1995 1,258 09
Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 90-383-CD

4
n

•

SAT ADAMS LYNN, Indln& ,t/a
(map

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unem 26 95-951-CD JUN 30 1995
,
1,078 42

Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 90-1624-CD in 4

SAT
ADAM LYNN, Indy & t/a

Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA, Unemp 273 • 96-1375-CD OCT 28 1996 1,039 29

Sugg Aver
Nonpayment 91-2542-CD n

SAT
ADAM LYNN, Indy & t/a

Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA,UnemE 273 96-1376-CD OCT 28 1996 1,001 72

Sugg Aver
Nonpayment

.
91-2543-CD n

FII ADAMS LYNN, t/a COMMONWEALTH4)F.PA S&U 273 96-1398-CD OCT 31 1996 500 25
Cert Copy
of Lien -% .,',..' n

II/• A
SArADAM

t/a
LYNN, Indy &

Comp
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 274 97-650-CD MAY 22 1997 693 30

Sugg Norpay
Averment 92-1241-CD

, Z1ATSAT ADAMADAM LYNN, Indy &
Comp

COMMONWEALTH OF PA Unemp 274 97-651-CD MAY 22 1997 613 95
Sugg Aver
Nonpaymert '92-1248-CD ,

ADAMS LAWRENCE G.,M.D, CLEARFIELD HOSPITAL 277 98-1370-CD NOV 12 1998 8,000 00
Compl/Cont
Judgment

\• ,
,1 I

. ...,-, • . 111

i .
, • ,

III

, 1
. _

, III
, 1

,

_ ,
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

• ANDERSON HANNAH al HOWARD STONE al 209 75-1095-CD SEP 2 1975
JUDGMENT
FR. PREMISE

SATIAPIDERS ON HERBERT E. MID-STATE BANK & TRUST CO 221 79-83-CD JAN 17 1979 1103 lE D.S.11_

REV- ANDERSON IDA Heirs CITY OF DUBOIS 15 79-19-WML SEP 14 1979 3468 82
Municipal
Lien

301411DERSON
al

GEORGE A.1 JR.
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 224 79-2752-CD OCT 15 1979 65 26
Cert Copy
of Lien

SAVNDERSON IDA HEIRS CITY OF DUBOIS 15 79-19-MD SEP 10 1984 3,468 82
Municipa:
Claim

ANDERSON GEORGE al TENA M. KRIK 216 77-2128-CD MAY 20 1986
Judgment
per Court Order

' 54"*NbERS0N GEORGE, d/b/a PENNSYLVANIA ELECTRIC CO 248 88-214-CD FEB .8 1988 443 35
Judgt fr
j.p.

ANDERSON GEORGE W. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 252
1-1-44-q't 17.,

89-1013-CD
twA t cc-L..-
JUN 6

qpipit
1989

6,104,toprAen
62,123 11

-.:ompl Cont
Df Judgt

gfivisry /toast of Li'en
48AG5,;7M#014,,,,

SAIONDERSON GEORGE W. al HELMBOLD & STEWART, INC 263 93-102-CD JAN 22 1993 5,760 00
Compl/Conli-ki-H-i,titeiGa-sfaPC.
Judgment 93-11-EX

,

'

•

.
r

,--

-

. ,

,

N.

' (

,
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATEOF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

Ille,

ALBRIGHT MARGIE al HOWARD STONE al 209 75-1095-CD SEP 2 1975
JUDGMhNi
FR. PREYISE

ft -Al* 0 SANLBRIGHT LAVINA al COMM OF PA DPW 213 76-3142-CD NOV 8 1976 2000 00 SNP 11 March 1972 k

REV. ALBRIGHT LAVINA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 214 77-446-CD FEB 15 1977 2000 00 SNP 960 May 1979

WtBRIGHT MARY ANN al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 220 78-2598-CD OCT 10 1978 9600 60
Comp Conf

SAltILBRIGHT MARY ANN al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 224 79-2816-CD OCT 22 1979 8879.40Judgment

AJudgrilent
,..omp Conf

II/
SALALBRIGHT MARY AkN al NAT'L BANK OF COMWTH 230 81-2298-CD SEP 9 1981 15,909 00

Comp Conf
Judgment

RIEV4 Siz:. ALBRIGHT LA INA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 231 81-2577-CD OCT 20 1981 2000 00 C .- 49-CD b

REV. ALBRIGHT LAVINA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 232 82-155-CD JAN 27 1982 2000 00 SNP 77-446-CD b

' 11P/Ia'S)4tALBRIGHT LAVINA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 244 86-1421-CD AUG 5 1986 2000 00 SNP 81-2577-CD

0 ALBRIGHT LAVINA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 244 86-1850-CD OCT 14 1986 2000 00 SNP 82-155-CD

cSk ALBRIGHT LAVINA al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 258 91-1039-CD MAY 10 1991 2000 00 SNP 86-1421-CD r.

1
\\

,

,

S .

,
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Judgment Index • Clearfield County

•

SAT
(

DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

ALBERT JUDY C. al EVERGREEN MOBILE HOMES 14 75-218-MLD SEP 3 1975
Stip Ag
Liens

R
1

SAWLBERT JUDY C. al
Inc. Tax

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Pa. 228 80-2618-CD OCT 31 1980 302 92
Cert Copy
of Lien g

,

1

_

, s

, 4
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

-ar ANDERSON ELIZABETH E.TT al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 210 75-1832-CD OCT 10 1975 2000 00 SNP 635 OCT 1970

caliNDERSON

ANDERSON

-111.EEN-S. al
OWNERS ASSN., INC.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 213
.

76-3494-CD DEC 17 1976 135 00 Judgment

•
i

REYSAW t EDWARD COWER OF PENNA DPW 215 77-889-CD APR 6 1977 2000 00 SNP 544 May 1972 1.

ANDERSON EILEEN S. al
OWNERS ASSN.

TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 228 81-113-CD JAN 16 1981 140 00 Judgment

.

REV. SALANDERSON EDWARD COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 232 82-548-CD MAR 9 1982 2000 00 SNP 77-RR04-rn•
SdatbERSON EILEEN S. al

OWNERS ASSN, INC.
TREASURE LAKE PROPERTY 235 83-412-CD MAR 14 1983 192 00 D.S.B.

-
ri

TZEV.: SAli ANDERSON EDWARD' COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 245 86-2231-CD DEC 9 1986 2000 00 SNP 82-548-CD

SAT, ANDERSON EDWARD• COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 259 91-1978-CD OCT 4 L991 2000 00 SNP 86-2231-CD

SA Fed
,.'DERSON FRANCWS M. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3715 Pg 111 DEC 16 1991 34,736 44

Tax
Lien

III SlatmDERSON FRANCIS E. al
ASSN INC
TREASURE LAKE PROP OWNERS 260 92-150-CD JAN 27 1992 276 00 DSB r

TrADERSON FRANCES M. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 3834 Pg 115 JUL 6 1992 39,304 37
Fed Tax
Lien

lowner
ANDERSON FRANCIS E.,

contr ,
MANGIALARDI CONSTRUCTION 2 94-327-WML NOV 9 1994

Contr/Waiver
ae1/Liens

SAT,ANDERSON EYNTHIA R. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 4168 Pg 125 DEC 22 1994 8,824 51
Fed Tax
Lien

SAL:ANDERSON
& Indy al

FRANCIS E., dba S & T BANK ia 95-1089-CD AUG 1 1995 32,236 37
uompl/eonf
of Judgmant

ANDERSON EDWARD R. • COMMONWEALTH OF PA PIT 275 97-1533-CD DEC 15 1997 799 44
Cert Copy
of Lien

, .

..

ID •

III
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
MWEOF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

SMIAUGHENBAUGH HELEN J. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 210 75-2129-CD DEC 2 1975 4837 92 D.S.B. 1

AUGHENBAUGH HELEN et al F. J. MARINO 211 76-795-CD FEB 8 1977
Judgment
for PremLse B

SAGGENBAUGH HELEN J. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 218 78-839-CD APR 11 1978 4116 00 D.S.B. g

AUGHENBAUGH HELEN al
F.C.U.

CLEARFIELD STONEWORKERS 226 80-1538-CD JUN 3 1980 5700 00 D.S.B. _

SAWPGHENBAUGH HELEN J. al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 227 80-1741-CD JUL 2 1980 9964 8C D.S.B.

4

g
itft SAVIAUGHENBAUGH GLADYS MAY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 237 83-2204-CD DEC 9 1983 5000 00 Ileimb

n

REV SAOppGHENBAUGH
GLADYS MAY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 240 85-235-CD FEB 8 1985 5000 00

gai,
Agree n

SATAUGHENBAUGH HELEN J. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 241 85-1206-CD AUG 13 1985 5000 00 Vrrelle w
Aci-

SilltLIAUGHENBAUGH GLADYS M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 250 88-1472-CD SEP 15 1988 5000 00 1=1 b

,AUGHENBAUGH GLADYS MAY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 250 88-1534-CD SEP 27 1988 5000 00 SNP 83-2204-CD

sAttAUGHENBAUGH GLADYS MAY al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 253 89-2098-CD NOV 15 1989 5000 00 SNP 85-235-CD n 1
I

./

N
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
MUTOF LIEN

AMOUNT MUVRE
OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

III WI SAM COMWTH OF PENNA DPW 210 75-21781/2-CD DEC 4 1975 2000 00 SNP, 341 MAR 1971 1

elnii,
;11htEXANDER

1 ALEXANDER SAM COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 217 77:-2690-CD OCT 24 1977 2000 00 SNP 189 JAN 1973

REV. SAlik- -,.. EXANDER SAM COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 228 80-2675-CD NOV 7 1980 2000 00 SNP 75-21781/2-CD

_g

g

lity. UV.RxANDEB SAM COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 233 82-1870-CD AUG 24 1982 2000 00 SNP 77-2690-CD

SAUEXANDER SAM COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 242 85-14611/2-CE SEP 27 1985 2000 00 SNP 80-2675-CD n

10 ocv
pa.vg UNLEXANDER SAM COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 246 87-809-CD MAY 12 1987 2000 00 SNP 82-1870-CD n

W)114 ' LEXANDER SAM COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 255 90-1013-CD MAY 21 1990 2000 00 SNP 85-1461I-CD n

SAWExANDER SAM COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 260 92-520-CD MAR 9 1992 2000 00 SNP 87-809-CD a

,

•

.

.

0
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Judgment Index Clearfield County

SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

III
5ft1'c ALBRIGHT JANET L. al COMM. CONS. DISC. CO. 210 75-2294-CD DEC 19 1975 4860 00 D.S.B.

44134LBRIGHT JOHN E. al PHILIPSBURG CONS. DISC. 213 76-3004-CD OCT 21 1976 1440 00 D.S.B.

WIALBRIGHT JOHN E. al COUNTY NATIONAL BANK 213 76-3324-CD DEC 1 1976 3029 28
Comp Conf
Judgment 76-80-EX g

SA1NALBRIGHT
to-Khia.g.

JANET L. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 214 77-412-CD FEB 9 1977 16_,000 00
Comp Conf
Judgment b

Si4LBRIGHT JOHN E. al INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 1 1616, PR 48 MAY 31 1977 324 75
Fed Tax
LienIII

SA1VALBRIGHT JANET L. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 216 77-1649-CD JUN 24 1977 13,468 20 D.S.B.
R EVA ALBRIGHT JERRY al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 224 79-2408-CD SEP 4 1979 27,362 40

Comp ConE
Judgment

REV1 ALBRIGHT JACQUELYN al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 224 79-2408-CD SEP 4 1979 27,362 40
Comp ConE
Judgment

SAT4..i._LBRIGHT JANET L. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 227 80-1951-CD AUG 4 1980 38.044 80 D.S.B.

III
SAVLBRIGHT-

G .

JANET L. al 'L RANK OF THE COMWTH 227 80-2101-CD SEP 18 1980 112549 80
Comp Cont
Judgment

ALBRIGHT JOHN G.
TRUSTEE OF EASTERN TRUST
COMMONWEALTH NATIONAL BANK234 82-2366-CD MAR 10 1983

Default
Jud2 Eject.

SAtibrIGHT JERRY L. al NATL BK OF COMMONWEALTH 238 84-1145-CD JUL 11 1984 27,362 40
Agre to
Revive 79-2408-CD

SAfitBRIGHT JACQUELYN A. NATL BK OF COMMONWEALTH 238 84-1145-CD JUL 11 1984 27,362 40
Agree to
Revive 79-2408-CD

ALBRIGHT JERRY NBOC BANK 278 99-292-CD MAR 15 1999 4,502 73
Judgt tr
D.J.

-__

\ _

,

0
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ill

SAT DEFENDANT _ PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIENNATUREAMOUNT OF LMN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

4 ALBRIGHT WILLIS- L. al COMM. CONS. DISC. CO. 210 75-2294-CD DEC 19 1975 4860 00 D.S.B.

' SAAILBRIGHT WILLARD, al

,
COMM. OF PA DPW 213 76-3142-CD NOV-8 1976 2000 00 SNP 11 March 1972 ,RIN

SidikLBRIGHT

Co- Meoa.
WILLIS L. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 214 77-412-CD FEB 9 1977 16,000 00

CompConf
Judgment '')s

Ik

OUP4 ALBRIGHT WILLARD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 214 77-446-CD FEB 15 1977 2000 00 SNP 960 May 1972 b

SAULBRIGHT WILLIS L. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 21( 77-1649-CD JUN 24 1977 1,468 20 D.S.B.
,

110

0

ALBRIGHT WILLARD MELLON BANK, N.A. 225 79-3392-CD DEC 28 1979 15.232 32 D.S.B.
6/.217,Zg

Wt--eas-t--

A

4 TRALBRIGHT WILLIS al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 227 80-1951-CD AUG 4 1980 38,044 80 D_SAI
.

SABRIGHT WILLIS L. al NAT'L BANK OF THE COMWTH 227 80-2301-CD SEP 18 1980 11,542 80
Comp. Conf.
Judgment

•/ :1

REVit qA4.,-;,ALBRIGHT'PI WILLARD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 231 81-2577-CD OCT 20 1981 2000 DO SNP 76-31427CD

REV. ALBTUGHT WILLARD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 232- 82-155-CD JAN 27 1982 2000 00 SNP 77-446-CD b.

REVis
. .4

Decd ,
ALBRIGHT

al
WILLARD, Est of COMMONWEALTH OF PA_ DPW 244 86-1421-CD AUG 5 1986 2000 00 SNP 81-25777CD

ALBRIGHT WILLARD al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 244 86-1850-CD OCT 14 1986 2000 00 SNP 82!,155-CD_ -= ri

sik
Estate of
tALBRIGHT

al
WILLARD, Dec'd

,
COMMONWEALTH OF PA Drlq- 258 91-1039-CD MAY 10 1991 2000 00 SNP 86-1421-CD

ALBRIGHT
al

WILLIAM W., Owner EUGENE SIDORICK, Contr 95-253-WML NOV 2 1995
tipaimst

Liens
-

ALBRIGHT
al

WILLIAM W.,Owner SUMMIT HOMES, Contr 95-254-WML NOV 2 1995
S ip Against

Liens
Owner
ALBRIGHT WILLIAM W., al GARRY E. PANNEBAKER, Contr 95-265-WML NOV 20 1995

Stip Against
Liens

EIOVr ALBRIGHT WANDA C
BANK

FIRST DEPOSIT NATIONAL 272 96-960-CD OCT 31 1996 6497 28
Default
Judgm't

,.

0

.,

,
•

,



Judgment Index Clearfield County

• SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE REMARKS
MO. DAY YEAR OF LIEN

V ARMSTRONG JAMES E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 211 76-72-CD JAN 16 1976 6,923 04
Comp, Conf
Judgment lb

/._ <
ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 211 76-72-CD JAN 16.1976 6,923 04

Comp, Conf
Judgment

•
lb

3 Ali1RMSTRONG JAMES E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 213 76-3228-CD NOV 17 1976 8859 60 D.S.B.
tom 149 et 4.,,

5ATioARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 213 76-3228-CD NOV 17 1976 8859 60 D.S.B.
oll•wt-71.9.06iii.a, -

&I

SATtRMSTRONG JAMES E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 219 78-1395-CD JUN 7 1978 40,000 00 D.S.B.
•

•
SATtkiRMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 219 78-1395-CD JUN 7 1978 40,000 00 D.S.B.

.
g,

S4VkkRMSTRONG JAMES E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 220 78-2620-CD OCT 13 1978 79,500 OC D.S.B.

SigitiiMSTRONG JUDITH E al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 220 78-2620-CD OCT 13 1978 79,,500 00 D.S.,B.
.
•.

SAT:ARMSTRONG
al

JAMES E., SR. KEYSTONE NATIONAL AANK 224 79-2900-CD OCT 29 1979 300,000 OC
Promissory
Note . t

SAtgaMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 224 79-2900-CD OCT 29 1979 300,000 OC
Promissory
Note 2

ARMSTRONG
Ind. al

JAMES E.. SR. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 228 80-3178-CD DEC 15 1980 350,045 00 D.S.B.

AIIMSTRONG
al

JUDITH E. Ind. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 228 80-3178-CD DEC 15 1980 350,045 00 D.S.B.
in ,&/' -

g
t!AIg TRONG

Comaker al
JAMES E., SR. KEYSTONE  NATIONAL BANK 229 81-1171-CD APR 24 1981 750,000 00 D.S.B.

.
g

94N.MSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL -BANK 229 81-1171-CD- APR 24 1981 7514;000 00 D.S.B. g

, ARMSTRONG! JAMES E.,SR. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 235 83-228-CD FEB 8 1983 1,271,589.80
Compl Co'rf eifo

of Jud;t.
44„);

/
.
n

ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 235 83-228-CD FEB 8 1983'1,271,589.80
Compl Col.f

of Jud;t
elfify oe,i2 „e .

n

RIM ARMSTRONG JAMES E., SR. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 235 83-368-CD MAR 7 1983 486,902 47
Comp]. Conf 
of Judgt

eta; 4.12 ,
n

RW4 ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 235 83-368-CD MAR 7 1983 486,902 47
Compl Cont
of Judgt

/4 I iri / 0 . - e 8 g-,4-...
n

ARMSTRONG JAMES E., SR. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 235 83-369-CD MAR 7 1983 250,000 00
Compl Conf
of Judgt • nr

. REV. ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 235 83-369-CD MAR 7 1983 250,000 00
Compl Confi40.3.61,
of Judgt

,44.4..:,...
O-

REN,.
t/d/b/a

ARMSTRONG
al

JAMES E. SR. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 236 83-1600-CD
•
SEP 6 1983 425,000 00

Compl Colf
of Judgt

a

REV.
t/d/b/a

ARMSTRONG • JUDITH E., al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 236 83-1600-CD SEP 6 1983 425,000 00of
Compl Coaf
Judgt

.

/44RMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 238 84-781-CD MAY 8 1984 100,000 00 D. B. S.
- 1

I1
SALARMSTRONG • JAMES E. SR al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 238 84-781-CD MAY 81984100,000 00 D.B.S.

1

ARMSTRONG JAMES E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 238 84-1147-CD JUL 12 1984 26,000 OC D.S.B.

. ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAIPBANK 238 84-1147-CD JUL 12 1984 26,000 00 D.S.B.
.

ARMSTRONG JAMES E., SR.al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 243 86-230-CD FEB 5 1986 180,000 00 D.S.B.
•

' ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 243 86-230-CD FEB 5 1986 180,000 00 D.S.B.

ARMSTRONG
al

JAMES EDWARD, SR FIRST UNITED FEDERAL 245 86-1960-CD OCT 30 1986
Action
Foreclosure

Mtg

ARMSTRONG JUDITH ELAINE
al

FIRST UNITED FEDERAL 245 86-1960-CD OCT 30 1986
Action
Foreclosur.

Mtg 4

ARMSTRONG JAMES F. SR' al FIRST UNITED FEDERAL 245 86-1960-CD MAY 7 1987 25,138 39
Default
Judgment 87-49-EX

ARMSTRONG JUDITH ELAINEal ''IRSI UNITED FEDERAL 245 86-1960-CD MAY 7 1987 25.038 39
Default

87-49-EX

ARMSTRONG JAMES E. AMERICAN EXPRESS COMPANY 246 87-800-CD MAY 11 1987 2,860 51

yrnplif

j!p.
.

ARMSTRONG
at

JAMES E., SR. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 248 88-287-CD FEB 23 1988
rit of

l'evival 83-368-CD

ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NkTIONAL BANK 248 88-287-CD FEB 23 1988
rit of

l'evival 83-368-CD

ARMSTRONG JAMES E., SR.al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 248 88-288-CD FEB 23 1988
rit of

l'evival • 83-369-CD

ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 248 88-288-CD FEB 23 1988
rit of

l'evival 83-369-CD

ARMSTRONG JAMES E. Sr,a1 KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 248 88-287-CD MAR 23 1988 486,902 47
Judgment
Irit of R-vival

on

ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 248 88-287-CD MAR 231988 486,902 47
Judgment
Writ of

on
'evival

ARMSTRONG JAMES E SR,.._a1_ KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 248 88-288 CD MAR 23 1988 250,000 00
Judgment
rit of '-vival

on a

ARMSTRONG,- _ '.J,UDITHE ,. KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK
-

248 88-288-CD MAR 23
•

1988 250,000 00
ludgment
Writ of

dIn
revival

1
ii

,t/dfb/a. .,--, j
ARMSTRONG- -

-:,..., .. --"---
JAMES'E., SR. el KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 249 88-716-CD MAY 5 1988

'nit of
Revival 83-1600-CD n

t/d/b/a
ARMSTRONG JUDITH E. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 249 88-716-CD MAY 5 1988

Writ o
Revival R1-16nn-rn n

t/d/b/a
ARMSTRONG JAMES E., SR al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 249 88-716-CD UN 2 1988 425,00000

Default
udgment

p.?
a

t/d/b/a
ARMSTRONG JUDITH E, al KEYSTONE NATIONAL BANK 249 88-716-CD JUN 2 1988425,000 00

Default
Judgment

11
I 1
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

- ISAL,ARMSTRONG JAMES al HELMBOLD 6., , STEWART,. INC 249 88-946-CD JUN 22 1988 1,646 88
Jul frlgt

•

S4 ARMSTRONG JUDITH al HELMBOLD sc' STEWART, INC.i 249 88-946-CD JUN 22 1988 1,646 88
Juagt tr
J.P.

.
,

SAI"i ARMSTRONG
tdba

JAMES al,Indl, AMERICAN STATES INS CO 38 90-1-EX JAN 8 1990 13,816 25
Out Co
Writ , n

SAL
al
ARMSTRONG

tdba
JUDITH,Indir&. •

I
AMERICAN STATES INS CO 38 90-1-EX JAN 8 1990 13,816, 25

Out Co
Writ

%
n

ARMSTRONG JAMES E. al WENDELL WALLACE 38 92-12-EX FEB 13 1992 40,000 00Co
Out of
Writ

ARMSTRONG JOHN H.,
al

Owner
Contr

JOHN D. DUTTRY, t/a 15 93-22-WML MAR 8 1993
Stip Agairst

Liens n

ARMSTRONG JOHN H.,
al

Owner DUTTRY CONTRACTING,
al

Contr 15 93-22-WML MAR 8 1993
•

Stip Agairst
Liens , n

ARMSTRONG JAMES A. ROBERT G. PRISK 263 93-597-CD JAN 14 1994 1,314 02
Judgment
Verdict a

, •

•

•

' .
. .,

. •

°\

'

, . .

• •

. , .

•

1
I

__.
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
,

NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

,„. ASKEY BRIDGETT M. al MID STATE BANK & TRUST 211 76-199-CD FEB 4 1976 1,412 88 D.S.B.

SATEy BRIDGETT al MID-STATE BANK & TRUST 216 77-1942-CD JUL 29 1977 5697 00 D.S.B.
10

41M 6'''' KEY BONNIE M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-764-CD MAR 19 1981 5000 00
Reimb.
Agree. g

ASKEY . BONNIE M. al COMMONWEALTH OF RA DPW 232 82-79-CD JAN 18 1982 5000 00
Reimb.
Agree. b

RAN. bith4sKEy BONNIE M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 243 86-256-CD FEB 11 1986 5000 00 SNP 81-764-CD•

0 ASKEY BONNIE M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 250 88-1716-CD OCT 25 1988 5000 00Agreement
Reimb/

54liSKEY BONNIE M. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 256 90-2223-CD DEC :8 1990 5000 00 SNP 86-256-CD

O
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO . DAY YEAR

SArpll LKAV I CH GERTRUDE al DUBOIS CONS. DISC. CO. 211 76-292-CD FEB 19
SiZOVORMar----

1976 4,915 80
&NI i
D.S.B.

41143,34e-C114.,
tsgif itt1 ,41,,

p
lb

>li ANITRAVICH GERTRUDE J. A1 THOMAS R. H. RETTZ al 915 77-1187-CD MAY 6 1977 71,57Q_97
Action in
Mcrt. Po-. h-

GERTRUDE al DUBOIS CONSUMER DISC. CO. 219 78-1892-CD JUL 31 1978
9. Sc 70

576C
7CIA.'

D . S . B .
a y /7 f e i i 1 ei-cz-L.,...
3/a ii ui al 1.4i.,-,.

•
gJNnAMILKAVICH

4 AMITRAVICH GERTRUDE J. a1 CARSON PIRTE SCOTT & CO 222 79-854-CD JULY 16 1979 979 43
Award of
Arbitrators B

,

0

'

,

0
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKSMo. DAY YEAR

1111141 SA '4 IN DOLORES PAULINE COMWTH OF PA. DPW 211 76-679-CD Apr. 6 1976 2000 00 SNP 975 May 1971

SAT.ANoN DAVID W. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 217 77-2653-CD OCT 20 1977 7147 80 D.S.B.

REVAANAMON DOLORES PAULINE COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 217 77-3178-CD DEC 19 1977 2000 00 SNP 228 MAR 1973

St" '4AMON DAVID W. al CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 224 79-3233-CD DEC 6 1979 6601 32 D.S.B. -

•5 ‘46 4',... ON CONNIE al CURWENSVILLE STATE BANK 226 80-1413k-CD MAY 16 1980 1600 00 D.S.B.• a
•REV SahmoN DOLORES PAULINE COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 229 81-753-CD MAR 19 1981 2000 00 SNP 76-679-CD g

REYir .;Air, AMON DOLORES PAULINE COMMONWEALTH OF PA, DPW 234 82-2339-CD NOV 12 1982 2000 00 SNP 77-3178-CD

fAMON
toSt.College

CONNIE V. al
Fed. Sav&Loan

UNITED FED. SAVINGS,Succ 236 83-1172-CD JUN 22 1983
Action
Foreclosure

Mtg.

SATAAONc - CONNIE V. al UNITED FEDERAL SAVINGS 236 83-1172-CD AUG 31 1983 34,417 62
Default
Judgment bs

0 REV. SAIA11ON DOLORES PAULINE COMWTH OF PA DPW 243 86-255-CD FEB 11 1986 2,000 00 SNP 81-753-CD Lb
REva aka--Dolores i.D0ms Taylor, pa,al

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 246 87-1238-CD JUL 28 1987 2000 00 SNP 82-2339-CD

SATTON DOLORES PAULINE COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 256 90-2222-CD DEC 18 1990 2000 00 SNP 86-255-CD
0Aw-Dolores
'41"1-4AMON

P. TEylor al
DOLORES P. ,aka COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 261 92-899-CD MAY 7 1992 2000 00 SNP 87-1238-CD

-

I.

II)
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

5‘ ALANSKAS TAWRENCE R al COMMTINTTY CONS D7SC. CO. 21Z 76-971-CD MAY 11 1976 3940 no n_s.R

T OhALANSKAS LAWRENCE R. al
of County Collections

COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Bureau 215 77-1331-CD MAY 17 1977 25 00
Cert Copy
ofdien

..i.!'
11401, ALANSKAS MARCIA L. al

of County Collections
COMMONWEALTH OF PA-Bureau 215 77-1331-CD MAY 17 1977 25 00

Cert Copy
of Lien

WIALANSKAS LAWRENCE R. al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO. 216 77-2038-CD AUG 11 1977 7800 00 D.S.B.

SAULANSKAS LAWRENCE R. al MELLON BANK N.A. 231 81-2873-CD DEC 7 1981 12,890 40 D.S.B. b

ALANSKAS LAWRENCE MARCIA L. ALANSKAS 233 82-1326-CD JUN 9 1982 1,947 37nf
Judgmmat

suppnrr

SALLANSKAS MR. LAWRENCE al MAPLE AVENUE HOSPITAL 237 84-247-CD FEB 15 1984 910 50
Judgt fr
j.p.

L

./.'

. )

,

I

S
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I REV4

SAT

SA

SAT
REV.
REV

REV.
• REV

SAT

DEFENDANT

&Ey

Heir
GEORGE al

Heir a
ERTRUDE JEAN

SA

SA

PRIIM111111
ACEY

ACEY

ACEY

ACEY

ACEY

ACEY

•

W Heir al
Heirs al

al
GEORGE Heirs

al
ARY W Heirs

a
GEORGE Heirs

Heir a
GERTRUDE JEAN

PLAINTIFF

COMWTH OF PENNA. D.P.W.

COMWTH OF PENNA. D.P.W.

COMWTH OF PENNA DPW

DKT

21

ho111 \Li I • A 1111111

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

a
GARY W. Heir

a
GEORGE ).Heir

223

FILE NO.

76-1135-CD

DATE OF LIEN

MO. DAY YEAR

JUN 1976

JUN

N 2000

IMMIERIMAIMEMI1111M11111

1976

AMOUNT

2000 00

00

NATURE
OF LIEN

SNP

SNP

REMARKS

21 October 71

21 OCT 1971

223

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

229

229

229
a

GARY W. Heir
Heir a

GERTRUDE JEAN

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW

29

229

76-1135-CD

79-1902-CD

79-1902-CD

81-1032-CD

JUN

JUL

JUL

81-1032-CD

81-1032-CD

81-1033-CD

81-1033-CD

81-1033-CD

APR 16

APR 16

1976

1981

APR 16 1981

APR 16 1981

APR 16 1981

APR 16 1981

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

• •
• •
• •
• •
• •

•
•
• •
• •
• •
• •
II •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
II •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• •
• 1

SNP

SNP

SNP

SNP

SNP

SNP

SNP

SNP

SNP

21 OCT 1971

74-1791-CD

74-1791-CD

76-1135-CD

76-1135-CD

76-1135-CD

79-1902-CD

79-1902-CD

79-1902-CD
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

Rev ADAM ROGER W. CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 213 76-3112-CD NOV 8 1976, 10,618 80 D_S_R_

SAL'ADAMS ROBERT W. al KEYSTONE NATIONAL EN\TK 217 78-40-CD JAN 10 1978 24,290 40 D.S.B.
7

g

SATOADAM ROGER W. CLEARFIELD BANK & TRUST 231 81-2706-CD NOV 6 1981 5,397 89
Agree to
Revive 76-3112-CD

.
'3s

SAPiADAMS - ROBERT A. al
Samuel Showers, al
JOHN R. CARFLEY, Atty for 246 87-1102-CD JUL 6 1987 2000 00

Promissory
Note n

ism. ADAM RICHARD al BCI MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY 274 97-583-CD MAY 9 1997 1,601 20
Judgt fr
J.P.•

ADAM RICHARD H. etal NBOC BANK 282 00-1078-CD SEP 01 2000
Act Mtg
Foreclosure

0 ,

•
,

•

U .
-

,

• .

-

•

'
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SAT DEFENDANT PLAINTIFF DKT FILE NO.
DATE OF LIEN

AMOUNT
NATURE
OF LIEN REMARKS

MO. DAY YEAR

AUGHENBAUGH ERNEST et al F. J. MARINO 211 76-795-CD FEB 8 1977
Judgment
for premise

SAVOUGHENBAUGH
Endr.

ERIE B. al COMMUNITY CONS. DISC. CO. 216 77-1916-CD JUL 26 1977 3024 00 D.S.B.

.

AUGHENBAUGH FREDERICK W. PATWIL INC. t/a 14 75-64-MLD APR 10 1975
I-ttp Ag
liens

ItEV, -)t)k AUGHENBAUGH EDWARD JOHN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 237 83-2204-CD DEC 9 1983 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

5AUGHENBAUGH ERNEST, al WILMAR, INC. 236 83-1275-CD DEC 20 1983 2,930 00
Default
Judgmenti,,t4214'

...r//(40/ ,
dIII

RIN. EDWARD JOHN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 240 85-235-CD FEB 8 1985 5000 00
Reimb
Agree

/
,AINADGHENBAUGH
ru1;iiii#
0) AUGHENBAUGH EDWARD J. al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 250 88-1472-CD SEP 15 1988 5000 00

Reimb/
Agree b

4 AUGHENBAUGH EDWARD JOHN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 250 88-1534-CD SEP 27 1988 5000 00 SNP 83-2204-CD b
4t_kr,c,

AnkaUGHENBAUGH EDWARD JOHN al COMMONWEALTH OF PA DPW 253 89-2098-CD NOV 15 1989 5000 00 SNP 85-235-CD A

Y

•

0

411 ,

,

U . -

,
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